051430 WATER DELIVERY SPOUT; L=300 MM

0S1431 DISTRIBUTOR

051432 CONTAINER WITH HANDLES+LID

051433 BLADE SPRING

0S1434 FIXED WHEEL

051435 DISTRIBUTOR

051436 ONE-HOLE MIXER TAP; INFRARED; 3/4
0S1437 DISTRIBUTOR

051438 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 1200W; DIA.165MM
051451 COOLING UNIT; LBP R404A; HP 1.5

051453 THERMOREGULATOR; IDPLUS961 1PTC/NTC 230V
051454 THERMOREGULATOR; IDPLUS974 2TPC/NTC 230V
051455 BASIN; GN1/1 H=150MM; AISI 304

0S1456 DIGITAL CLAMPMETER; FLUKE 323

051457 ELBOW OPERATED MIXER TAP; 3/4

051458 LEVER CAP

051460 RING NUT

0S1461 LEVER TAP WITH SHOWER; 3/4

051462 WORM

051463 KNOB -RED

0S1464 KNOB -BLUE

0S1465 MIXER TAP WITH SHOWER; 3/4

051466 SPOUT BASE COUPLING

051467 SPOUT BASE COUPLING WITH O-RING
051469 ECCENTRIC COUPLING

051470 S-SHAPPED SWIVEL SPOUT CPL.; 25X300 MM
051471 AERATOR; 3/4

0S1472 WALL MIXER TAP WITH SWIVEL SPOUT; 3/4
051473 CLAMPING KIT

081475 RECOVERY UNIT; EASYREC120

051476 DEHYDRATOR FILTER; 1/4MM PER EASYREC120
081477 CONNECTING HOSE; 1/4SAE 900MM

051486 OIL FOR CALIBRATION TESTER 270; 100ML
051487 SPARK PLUG; DIA.9X9,5MM

051488 THERMOSTATIC GAS TAP; PEL25ST

051489 PROBE; PT100 VETROTEX 3000MM

051492 BALL TAP; 2VIE

051493 NUT; 1/2

051494 PIPE FITTING; 3/8F 3/4M

051495 COMPRESSOR; NEK1118Z; 220-240V 50HZ R134
051496 PLUG; VESSEL 2514

051497 DEHYDRATOR FILTER; 130X10MM; 3/8
051498 DEHYDRATOR FILTER; M/M; 130X3/8

051499 COMPRESSOR; EMT6152GK 220V- 50HZ R404A
0S1500 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PCS; 90MI 200X300MM
051501 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PCS; 90MI 300X400MM
051502 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PCS; 90MI 400X500MM




051503

VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 90MI; 250X350MM

051504 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 90MI; 250X400MM
0S1505 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 90MI; 300X500MM
0S1506 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 90MI; 350X450MM
051507 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 90MI; 400X600MM
051508 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ; 145Ml; 200X300MM
051509 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI;200X400MM
051510 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI; 250X350MM
0S1511 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI;250X400MM
0S1512 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI;300X400MM
0S1513 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI;300X500MM
0S1514 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;145MI;350X450MM
0S1515 VACUUM BAG; SET 50PZ;145MI;400X500MM
0S1516 VACUUM BAG; SET 50PZ;145MI;400X600

051517 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG;SET 100PCS;200X300MM
051518 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG;SET 100PCS;250X400MM
051519 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG;SET 100PCS;300X400MM
051520 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG;SET 100PCS;300X500MM
0S1521 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG; SET 50PCS;400X500MM
051522 EMBOSSED VACUUM BAG; SET 50PCS;400X600MM
051523 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;85MI;200X300MM
051524 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;85MI;250X400MM
051525 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;MI85;300X450MM
051526 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;85MI;400X500MM
051527 VACUUM BAG; SET 100PZ;85MI;400X600MM
0S1531 VACUUM BAG; 100PZ;150X300MM; SP.145Ml
051532 VACUUM BAG; 100PZ;150X300MM; SP.85MI
0S1533 BASIN; INOX GN1/1; H=100MM

0S1534 BASIN; INOX GN1/1; H=150MM

0S1535 BASIN; INOX GN1/2; H=100MM

0S1536 BASIN; INOX GN1/2; H=150MM

0S1537 BASIN; INOX GN1/3; H=100MM

051538 BASIN; INOX GN1/3; H=150MM

0S1539 TABLET POLYETHYLENE; 450X380X30H

051540 TABLET POLYETHYLENE; 550X465X30H

051541 TABLET POLYETHYLENE; 620X580X30H

051543 TABLET POLYETHYLENE; 310X230X25H

0S1574 DETERGENT; CONF.12KG

0S1575 SCREW FOR MIXING; KIT

0S1576 LEVER

051577 TAP

0S1578 RECOVERY-RECYCLING UNIT

051579 LEVER TAP WITH BLACK LEVER

051580 COMPLETE KIT FOR LEAK DETECTION

051581 AZOIDRO BOTTLE; 1LT.

051582 SPRAY LEAK DETECTOR; 400ML

051583

KIT FOR VACUM AND CHARGE;CADDY46D FOX100




051584

4 WAY DIGITAL MANIFOLD; 4VIE FOX300

0S1585 DOUBLE STAGE HIGH VACUUM PUMP;46L RS3DEV
051586 VACUUM PUMP OIL; 1LT.

051587 ELECTRONIC SCALE; 100KG RIS.5GR

051588 ELECTRONIC SCALE; 5KG RIS.1GR

051589 TOOLS CASE

051590 GAS BOTTLE; R134A 900GR.

0S1591 GAS BOTTLE; R404A 850GR.

051592 HOSE; L=1500MM 1/4

0S1593 AUTOGEN WELDING RACK; TURBO SET 90
051594 OXYGEN CARTRIDGE; 110BAR

0S1595 MAXIGAS CARTRIDGE

0S1596 UNIVERSAL FLARING TOOL; W525

0S1597 TUBE CUTTER; W127 DIA.1/845/8;4416MM
051598 PEN REAMER W/BLADE AND SPARE BLADE ;W210
051599 UNIVERSAL OIL FOR FLARE

051600 PINCH - OF PLIER

0S1601 ANTI-CONDENSATION RIBBON;L50MM LUNG=15MT
051602 HOSE; L=3MT; 3/8 MIDIREEL

051603 TAP; 3/4; COMPLETE

051604 TAP; 3/8; COMPLETE

051605 TAP HANDLE

051606 SCRAPER FOR GLASS-CERAMIC PLATE

051607 BASIN; GN 2/1 H=100MM

051608 BASIN; GN 2/1 H=150MM

051609 BASIN; GN 2/1 H=200MM

051610 COMBUSTION ANALYSER; KIT 320-2

0S1611 COMPRESSOR;CAJ24327;220/240V 50HZ;R404A
051612 COIL; 24VAC 10VA Z610A;DIA.10MM

0S1613 MIXER TAP WITH PHOTOELECTRIC CELL
0Ss1614 SIPHON; FOR MANOMETER; 3/8

0S1615 CLEAR DRY HD; CONF 2PCS; LT5

051618 RAPID GREASE GC; 1LT.; KIT

0S1619 LEAK DETECTOR; WITH CALIBRATION

051620 GAS CYLINDER; R290; 370GR

051621 CONNECTION; 1/2 GAS

051622 PIPE FITTING

051623 ADHESIVE LABEL; GREASE EXPRESS

051624 INSTRUCTION FOIL

051625 COOLING UNIT; NJ2212GK 230V50HZ

051626 DRAIN HOSE; BY METER

051627 FAN; COMPLETE WITH FLANGE; DAT 9/9
051628 PURITY C150 QUELL KIT WITH OF FLOW METER
051629 PURITY C300 QUELL KIT WITH OF FLOW METER
051630 PURITY C500 QUELL KIT WITH OF FLOW METER
0S1631 PURITY C1100 QUELL W/FLOW METER; KIT

051632

PURITY STEAM 450 WITH MDU OVEN




051633

PURITY STEAM 600 WITH MDU OVEN

051634 PURITY STEAM 1200 WITH MDU OVEN
051635 FILTER CARTRIDGE; FOR PURITY STEAM 450
0S1636 FILTER CARTRIDGE; FOR PURITY STEAM 600
051637 FILTER CARTRIDGE; FOR PURITY STEAM 1200
051638 HEAD; PURITY C 0-70% BYPASS M 3/8

051639 WATER SPOUT;CPL; FOR SHOWER NEW/F
0S1640 MINCER PLATE; HOLE DIA.8MM

0S1641 MINCER PLATE; HOLE DIA.10MM

0S1642 THERMOREGUL.; ICPLUS 902 NTC-PTC 12V 15A
051643 THERMOREGULAT.; ICPLUS 915 NTC-PTC 230V
0S1644 THERMOREGULATOR;ICPLUS 902 J/K PT100 12V
051645 THERMOREGUL.; ICPLUS 902 J/K PT100 24V
0S1646 MINCER PLATE; INOX MOD.12/6

0S1647 MINCER PLATE; INOX MOD.12/10

051648 MINCER PLATE; INOX MOD.22/6

051649 FOOT OPERATED MIXER TAP; KIT; 3/8

051650 1-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE; 230V;90°;DIA.10MM
051651 2-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;90°%DIA.10MM
051652 3-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE; 230V; 90°;DIA.10M
051653 1-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;180°%DIA.10MM
051654 2-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;180°DIA.10MM
051655 3-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;180°%DIA.10MM
051656 1-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;90°; DIA.14MM
051657 2-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V; 90°;DIA.14MM
051658 1-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;180°;DIA.14MM
051659 2-WAYS SOLENOID VALVE;230V;180°DIA.14MM
051660 TROLLEY IN ABS; KIT; WITH TOOLS

051661 EL. COMPONENTS BOX; WITH PROBE

051662 EVAPORATOR

051663 EVAPORATOR

0S1664 COOLING UNIT; NEK6217GK 230V

051665 FIN COMBS FOR RADIATOR PA6

051666 FIN COMB FOR RADIATOR; PA11; NEW
051667 CABLE; 100METER; HT 1X4 300/500V; BLACK
051668 CABLE; BY METER; 1X4 300/500V HT BLACK
051669 HAND SOAP DISPENSER ELBOW

051670 GREY INSERT WITH RING;9GLASSES;SET 12PCS
051676 BASKET WTH GREY INSERT;9GLASSES; KIT48PZ
051683 GREEN INSERT WITH RING; 16 GLASSES; KIT
051684 BLU INSERT WITH RING; 25 GLASSES; KIT
051685 YELLOW INSERT WITH RING; 36 GLASSES; KIT
051686 BROWN INSERT WITH RING; 49 GLASSES; KIT
051687 RED INSERT WITH RING; 64 GLASSES; KIT
051688 GREEN BASKET WITH INSERT;16 GLASSES;KIT}
051689 BASKET WITH BLU INSERT; 25 GLASSES; KIT
0S1690 BASKET W/YELLOW INSERT; 36 GLASSES; KIT




051691

BASKET W/BROWN INSERT; 49 GLASSES; KIT

051692 BASKET WITH RED INSERT; 64 GLASSES; KIT
051693 BASKET WITH RING; KIT

051694 DETERGENT; CONF.4X6KG

051695 DETERGENT; CONF.4X6KG

051696 RINSE; CONF.4X5KG

051697 DETERGENT; CONF.12X0,75L

051698 CROSS FLOW FAN; L=180MM 230V 50HZ
051699 POWDERED DETERGENT; CONF.8KG

051701 CARBONATE AND TOTAL HARDNESS TEST
051702 TOTAL HARDNESS TEST

0S1703 CARBONATE HARDNESS TEST

0S1705 SOL.CALIBRAZ.uS/CM HI9812;CONF.25PZ 20GR
051706 SOL.CALIBRAZIONE PH HI9812;CONF.25PZ 20G
051707 SOL.CALIBRAZ.PPM PH HI9812;CON.25PZ 20GR
051708 CARTRIDGE; PURITY C1100 QUELL ST

051709 LID

0s1714 WOOD CHIPS; OAK; 400GR.

0S1715 WOOD CHIPS; HICKORY; 400GR.

051716 WOOD CHIPS; MAPLE; 400GR.

0S1717 WOOD CHIPS; CHERRY; 400GR.

051718 KIT MEMBRANE; FOR VALVE 366

0S1719 SPRING; FOR MEMBRANE VALVE 366

051720 INJECTOR; W/FILTER FOR VALVE 366

0s1721 REFILL FLOW CONTROLL; FOR VALVE 366
081722 MISURATORE LCR 878B

051727 COMPRESSOR; TAJ2446Z;400V 50HZ;R404A LBP
051728 ADESIVI FURGONI ELUX_ZAN; SMALL KIT
051729 ADESIVI FURGONI ELUX_ZAN; BIG KIT
051730 ADESIVI FURGONI ZAN_TRASP; SMALL KIT
051731 ADESIVI FURGONI ZAN_TRASP; BIG KIT
081732 TAP

051733 GN-BASIN; GN 1/1 H=100; W/OUT HANDLE/LID
081734 FUSE; CONF.10PZ; 3,15A 500V 6,3X32MM
051735 FUSE; CONF.10PZ; 6,3A 500V 6,3X32MM
0S1736 SNAP RING

051737 DATALOGGER; DL3

051738 MEMORY CARD; FOR DL3

051739 USB SUPPORT; FOR MEMORY CARD

051740 LUBRICATING OIL FOR ALIMENTARY; 300ML
051741 COOLING UNIT;MBP R404A NEK6213GK 230V
051742 THERMOREGULATOR; IDPLUS 902 NTC 230V 8A
051743 THERMOREGULATOR; IDPLUS 902 NTC 12V 8A
0S1744 CERCAFUGHE GAS REF.316.3 CON RAPP.TAR. *
051745 CERCAFUGHE GAS REF.316.3

0S1746 KIT AZOTO K-AZ200-50/BN2

051747

UNIVERSAL SKEWER PAN+4 LONG SKEWERS-LW




051748

SKEWER PAN+6 SHORT SKEWERS-LW+CW

0S1749 UNIVERSAL SKEWER RACK

0S1750 LONG SKEWERS; SET 4PCS

0S1751 SHORT SKEWERS; SET 6PCS

0S1752 FAT COLLECTING BASIN; H=40MM

0S1753 SMOKER FOR LW/CW OVENS

0S1754 PASTRY GRID; 400X600MM

0S1755 MIXER FOOT VALVE BODY; 1/2

0S1756 ELECTRONIC SCALE; 30KG/1GR

0S1757 ADAPTER; 27X19; 1/2

0S1758 SHOWER UNIT

0S1759 COMPRESSOR; EM60HNP LBP R134A 220-240V
051760 DETERGENT; CONF.4X6KG

0S1761 DETERGENT;CONF.4X5KG

051762 DETERGENT; CONF.4X5LT.

0S1763 DETERGENT; CONF.12X0,75LT.

0S1764 COMPRESSE DISINFETTANTI; CONF.6X1KG
0S1765 DETERGENT; CONF.12X0,75LT.

051766 DETERGENT; CONF.4X5KG

0S1767 DETERGENT; CONF.4X6KG

051768 DETERGENT; CONF.12X0,40LT.

0S1769 PULITORE SCARICHI ENZIMALL; CONF.4X5KG
051770 DETERGENT; CONF.4X6KG

051771 BRILLANTANTE BRILLMATIC AD; CONF.4X5KG
051772 DETERGENT; CONF.4X5KG

081773 DETERGENT; CONF.12X1LT.

0S1774 DETERGENT; CONF.4X5KG

081775 GEL MANI PRIMAGEL PLUS; CONF.12X0,50L
051776 PANNO IN FIBRA POLIATTIVA BLU

081777 PANNO IN FIBRA POLIATTIVA GIALLO
051778 PANNO IN FIBRA POLIATTIVA VERDE
051779 CLOTH MICROFIBRA STAINLESS STEEL;SET 20P
051780 MANICO PER SCOPA ALLUMINIO ATTAC. A VITE
081781 SCOPA STANDARD FRIBRE FORTI PER ESTERNI
051782 SCOPA STANDARD MORBIDA PER INTERNI
051783 PALETTA A MANICO LUNGO

051784 TELESCOPIC ROD

051785 CONO PER ASTA; ADATT.PER MANICO C/FORO
051786 CHASSIS

051787 FRANGIA PIATTA X PAVIMENTI

051788 FRANGIA PIATTA X PAVIMENTI POROSI
051789 CARRELLO MONOLITICO

051790 SECCHIO DA 14 L

0S1791 SPINGI ACQUA

0S1792 GUANTO BASIC; TG.S; SET 10 PAIA

051793 GUANTO BASIC; TG.M; SET 10 PAIA

051794

GUANTO BASIC; TG.L; SET 10 PAIA




051795

GUANTO BASIC; TG.XL; SET 10 PAIA

051796 SPUGNA C/ABRASIVO VERDE; SET 10 PZ
051798 SEGNALE SICUREZZA PAVIMENTO BAGNATO
0S1799 FLACONE 750 ML NEUTRO

051800 POMPETTA VELA PER FLACONE 750ML
051801 FLACONE GIUSTA DOSE CON TAPPO DA 1LT
051802 SECCHIO DA 25 L

051803 DETERGENT; CONF.12 FLAC.0,75L

051804 DETERG.STOVILMATIC PLUS LEMON;1TANX20KG
051805 MOP COTONE 400G

051806 PINZA PER MOP

051807 MANICO ALLUMINIO L=1400MM LLI 23MM
051808 SPONGE WITH ABRASIVE; SET 4PCS

0s1811 PIPE FOR EXT.VACUUM PACKING; L= 1100MM
051812 PCB

051813 CURTAIN

0s1814 ACTIVATED CARBON; BAG 25KG

051815 MINCER PLATE; INOX 22/2MM

051816 MINCER PLATE; INOX 22/4,5MM

0S1817 MINCER PLATE; INOX 22/12MM

051818 PINZA RACCOGLIOGGET.MANICO PIATTO;L=80CM
051819 PANNO IN FIBRA POLIATTIVA ROSSO

051820 HOSE; KIT 2PZ;L=350MM F1/2 M10X1;INOX
051821 CARTRIDGE; PROFINE BLUE SMALL

051822 REVERSE OSMOSIS-SINGLE TANK ATMOSPH. DW
051823 DEHYDRATOR FILTER; M/M; 80X3/8

051824 COMPRESSOR;NJ9226GK;220 240V 50HZ R404A
051825 TEMPERATURE PROBE;F/TESTO 108;-50/-350°C
051826 HEAD TW SER.W/BRACKET

051827 RED FOAM; 1 BOX OF 57 PIECES(5CM)

051828 EVAPORATOR

051829 PROBE; 110-190°C

051830 INSULATOR; 6000X850MM; SP.30MM

0s1831 FAN WITH GRILL; LI 450MM

051832 COMPRESSOR;NT2180GK;220 240V 50HZ;R404A
051833 COMPRESSOR; ML90TG;220V 50/60HZ R404A
051834 GREEN PILOT LAMP; 230V; 30X11MM

051835 TOP CLEAN; SET 8PCS

051845 WATER DISTRIBUTOR; 1/2 T10 T10 1/8

051846 HOSE; INOX; L.70CM M8X1 ATT.RAP.D.8
051847 WATER SOFTENER LID

051848 MEMBRANE FILTER; 3012-300 GPD; ASSY
051849 PIPE FITTING; 1/2 G

051856 WASHING GROUP;MAXIREEL 15MT WITH NITO 2
051857 WHASING GROUP;MAXIREEL 10MT WITH NITO 2
051858 EXTENSION; FOR IDROPISTOLA NITO 450MM

051859

GAS NOZZLE; W 0,20MM




051860

GAS NOZZLE; W 1,70

051861 TUBE LED LAMP; T8 15W 900 MM

051862 TUBE LED LAMP; T8 20W 1200 MM

051863 ENERGY REGULATOR; 24V

051864 KNOB; FOR ENERGY REGULATOR; LI 45MM
051865 LABEL; LU 70 MM 0-100

051866 TIMER; P255 6 CAMME

051867 LIMIT SWITCH

051868 TUBE; ROTOLO 100MT.;8X12;PVC

051869 TUBE; L=20METER; 8X12MM; PVC

051870 DINAMOMETRIC KEY; KIT 17/22/24/26/27/29
051871 CYLINDER; MINICABINATO LT12

051872 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/1 H=20 MM

051873 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/1 H=40 MM

0S1874 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/1 H=60 MM

051875 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/2 H=20 MM

051876 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/2 H=40 MM

051877 NON-STICK U-PAN GN 1/2 H=60 MM

051878 OVEN GRILL (ALUMINIUM) GN 1/1

051879 COMPRESSOR; SK182H L2UB 220V/1 50/60HZ
051880 ELECTRONIC SCALE; 100KG RIS.5GR

051881 GRUPPO MAN.4VIE R134-404 CON RAPP.TARATU
051882 FAN; DIA.250MM

051883 HAND SHOWER; ECO-P F 3/8 CON VALV.RIT
051884 PIPE FITTING

051885 HUMIDITY INDICATOR; MF 3/8

051886 VALVE; 3/8 SAE

051887 CONNECTOR; PG11

051888 CONDENSING BATTERY UNIT

051889 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 400W

051890 TIMER; SERIE CR 230V. 50HZ KIT

051891 DIGITAL THERMOM.;EMPLUS600 NTC-PTC 230V
051892 SERVICE CARTRIDGE PURITY C

051893 LOCK NUT; G3/4

051894 FRYING GRIDDLE GN 1/1 FOR OVENS

051895 RUBBER FOR PEDAL; BLU

051896 RUBBER FOR PEDAL; RED

051897 FAN; 230V 550W 50HZ; 10/10 1F 4P

051898 FAN; 230V 550W; DDM10/10 4P;WITH FLANGE
051899 CONTROL BOARD THINK-RO

051900 DEHYDRATOR FILTER; M/M; 80X1/4

051901 REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM; WITH TANK 24LT.
051902 REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM; WITH TANK 18LT
051903 KNOB WITH BLU INSERT; 8X20

051904 ADHESIVE PAPER ROOL FOR HIGH TEMP;L=12M
051905 TUBE; L 6X12MM

0S1906 CONDENSER UNIT; W/EMT6152GK HMBP R404A




051907

FILTER CARTRIDGE; TYPE FINEST C500

051908 O-RING; LU 7,2X2,9MM; SET 10PCS

051909 ONE-HOLE MIXER TAP; SPOUT L=300MM;G1/2F
0S1910 SPEED VARIATOR; 230V 18A 2500W

0S1911 NIPPLE; SET 2PCS; M1/2

0S1912 PIVOT FOR COLUMN

051913 GASKET; TEFLON; 30X21X2MM

0S1914 CONICAL GASKET

051915 RINSE; BRILLMATIC; CONF.1 TAN 20KG
0S1916 LID FOR CONTAINERS; GN 1/1; SS

051917 LID FOR CONTAINERS; GN 1/4; SS

051918 INFRA-RED LAMP; 230V 250W E27

051919 GAS BURNER; FOR FLAMBM

051920 DETERGENT; STOVILMATIC; 1TAN.X20KG
051921 PIPE

051922 COMPRESSOR;NEK2160U;220 240V 50HZ R290
051923 WASH GROUP; MAXIREEL 20MT CON NITO2
051924 HOSE;EPDM MAXIREEL 20MT FIL MG1/2
051925 COMPRESSOR;EMT43HLP;R134A;220/240V 50HZ
051926 COMPRESSOR;EMT49HLP;R134A;220V-240V 50HZ
051927 EVAPORATOR;W/OUT HEATING ELEMENT;R404
051928 OPERATION THERMOST.;30-85°C;PROBE 6X94MM
051929 FAN; DDM 10/10 E6G3704 1F 4P 1V

051930 SUPPORT; KIT SB AT 10 +MINUTERIA

051931 COMPRESSOR;NE2121Z7;220/240V 50 HZ;CSIR
051932 THERMOSTATIC VALVE; TEX2 ODS 3/8 R22
051933 SAFETY THERMOSTAT;235°C.CAP.1800MM
051934 NIPPLE F. GAS TAP;20S SPEC.1u8X6,5

051935 RUBBER COLLAR;LL 230MM

051936 COMPRESSOR; HVY57AA R600 LBP

051937 FAN WITH GRILL;LLI 450MM ASP.220V
051938 FAN WITH GRILL; LLI450MM ASP.220V 4P
051939 HOSE; EPDM MAXIREEL,10MT FIL. MG1/2
051940 FAN WITH GRILL;LL 350MM ASP. 220V 4P
051941 BAKING PAPER SHEET 24PCS; 215X400MM
051942 25 BAKING PAPER PACKS (24 SHEETS EACH)
051943 HEAD; WITH MDU PURITY 1200 STEAM
051944 HEAD; WITH MDU PURITY 450/600 STEAM
051945 WATER SOFTENER; AUT.5L ATT.3/4G AL5
051946 WATER SOFTENER; AUT.8L ATT.3/4G AL8
051947 WATER SOFTENER; AUT.12L ATT.3/4G AL12
051948

051949

051950 DISINFEZIONE RESINE PER VALVOLA ARIA
051951 0-RING; 6312

051952 O-RING; JG T12

0S1953 O-RING; JG T15




051954 O-RING; JG T8

0S1955

051956 EVAPORATOR UNIT; FOR BSB225

051957 LAMP;10W 230V R7S 2700K 1200LM WARM
051958 LAMP;10W 230V R7S 4000K 1200LM COOL
0S1959 COMPRESSOR; HQMS80AA_R600 LBP

051960 COMPRESSOR; NT2170U;R290 220-240V 50 HZ
051961 FAN; 230V 50/60HZ

051962 MEMBRANE; FOR SOLENOID VALVE

051963 CONDENSER

051964 STAINLESS STELL CONTAINER GN 2/1 H=20MM
0S1965 STAINLESS STELL CONTAINER GN 2/1 H=40MM
051966 STAINLESS STELL CONTAINER GN 2/1 H=65MM
051967 STAINLESS STELL CONTAINER GN 1/1 H=20MM
051968 STAINLESS STELL CONTAINER GN 1/1 H=65MM
051969 SS.PERFORATED CONTAINER GN 2/1 H=20MM
051970 SS.PERFORATED CONTAINER GN 2/1 H=40MM
051971 SS.PERFORATED CONTAINER GN 1/1 H=20MM
051972 SS.PERFORATED CONTAINER GN 1/1 H=40MM
051973 COMPRESSOR; ML90FB R404A 1/3HP LBP
0S1974 0-RING; SET 10PCS; DIA.15,1X2,7MM
051975 ADESIVI FURGONI ELUX_SMALL KIT NEW LOGO
051976 ADESIVI FURGONI ELUX_ BIG KIT NEW LOGO
051977 ADESIVI FURGONI ZAN_ SMALL KIT NEW LOGO
051978 ADESIVI FURGONI ZAN_ BIG KIT NEW LOGO
081979 CYLINDER

051980 TROLLEY IN ABS; WITHOUT TOOLS

051981 THERMOMETER; 735-2 CPL SW E CAVO USB
051982 PROBE; TYPE T/C K -60°..+800°C

051983 OVEN LAMP; 12V 20W 300°C G4

051984 DATA LOGGER SAVERIS 2 T2 WI-FI (WLAN)
051985 PROBE; -30°..+90°C

051986 PERISTALTIC PUMP DETERGENT; PG3
051987 PERISTALTIC PUMP DETERGENT;TYPE NBR-3
051988 PERISTALTIC PUMP DETERGENT; USA-CAN.
051989 PERISTALTIC PUMP RINSE AID; PG 0,4
051990 SHOWER UNIT WITH LEVER; H=600MM
051991 COMPRESSOR; NBK1118Y;220 240V;R600A;LBP
051992 POTATO BAKER GN 1/1 FOR 28 POTATOES
051993 FAT COLLECTION TRAY; H 100MM

051994 THERMAL COVER FOR 10X1/1GN-LW
051995 THERMAL COVER FOR 10 GN 2/1-LW
051996 THERMAL COVER FOR 20X1/1GN-LW
051997 THERMAL COVER FOR 20 GN 2/1-LW
051998 DATA LOGGER SAVERIS 2 T1 WI-FI (WLAN)
051999 THERMAL SWITCH; 230V 10A 2P

052002 SPRUZZINO PER RAPID GREASE C/PROL.; KIT




052009

SOLENOID VALVE

0S2014 POWER SUPPLY; COMPLETE

0S2034 INFRARED SENSOR

0S2035 CASTOR WITHOUT BRAKE; LUl 125;PAR.PLAST.
052036 CASTOR WITH BRAKE; LLI 125; PAR.PLAST.
0S2044 FILTER FOR HOOD; 500X500X12MM

052045 MEMBRANE LID; VALVE 366

0S2057 SPRAYER; CM 25

0S2058 EXTENSION TUBE; CM.21

0S2059 INDUCTION PAN+S/S HANDLE D=200MM
052060 INDUCTION PAN+S/S HANDLE; D=240MMM
0S2061 INDUCTION PAN+S/S HANDLE;D=280MM
052062 INDUCTION WOK PAN+S/S HANDLE;DIAM 350MM
0S2063 INDUCTION PAN-SMOOTH PLATE; 260X330MM
052064 INDUCTION PAN-RIBBED PLATE; 260X330MM
052065 CARBON FILTER FOR LIBERO POINT

052066 CONTAINER INOX; GN 1/9 H=65MM

052067 GASTRONORM CONTAINER; GN 1/9; H=100MM
052068 LID FOR CONTAINERS; INOX GN 1/9

052069 SUPPORT GN CONTAINERS-LIBERO POINT
052070 LABYRINTH FILTER; LIBERO POINT;SS

052071 BASINS SUPPORT LIBERO POINT HP 3 UNITS
052072 BASINS SUPPORT LIBERO POINT HP 2 UNITS
052073 CENTRAL BASINS SUPPORT LIBERO POINT HP
0S2074 TILTING SIDE SHELF FOR LIBERO POINT
0S2075 NEUTRAL DRAWER FOR LIBERO POINT
052076 TOP CENTRAL NEUTRAL DRAWER-LIBERO P.
0S2077 NEUTRAL DRAWER-LIBERO POINT

052098 COMPRESSOR; 220 240V 50HZ;R600A LBP
052099 SECCHIO SALAMOIA; LT 8

052100 TUBE; 4X6MM;SET 50 MT. DET.; GREY
0S2101 TUBE; 4X6MM;SET 50 MT BRILL.;LIGHT/BLU
052102 PROBE

0S2103 FITTING; M10 X 3/8

0S2104 INSERT FOR 12 SAUCERS; 290X90X75MM
052105 SQUARE CUTLERY CONTAINER; 89X113X113MM
052106 LID FOR CONTAINERS; /S 1/3 GN

052107 GASTRONORM CONTAINER; 1/3 GN H=150MM
0S2111 MANOMETRO PER ALTE PRESSIONI; TESTO 549
0S2112 TERMOMETRO A PINZA; SMART TESTO 115!
0S2113 MANOMETRO DIFFERENZIALE SMART;TESTO 510!
0S2114 SONDE SMART REFRIGERAZIONE KIT  *
0S2116 CURTAIN; MM 1170X2145H

0S2117 VALVE-TYPE CONDENSING UNIT;NT2180GK R404
052118 GREASE; FOR WATER TAPS; 100GR

0S2119 DISPLAY; FOR PURITY; MDU

052120 FAN;230V 2200W 50HZ;15/15 6P 1V




0s2121

DETERGENT DISPENSER HOSE;6,25X10,65MM

0S2122 RINSE TUBE; WITH JOINTS; 3X8MM
0S2123 REDUCER; 3/4-3/8; SET; PURITY C
0S2124 FAUCET BODY

0S2125 AERATOR; M24X1

0S2126 TUBE; MAXI RG20

0S2127 FLOW BAFFLE

0S2128 PESCANTE SALAMOIA MAXI RG 20LT
052129 PRESSURE SWITCH; KPS DANFOSS
0S2130 FILTER CARTRIDGE PURITY; FINEST C150
0S2131 FILTER CARTRIDGE PURITY; FINEST C1100
0S2132 FILTER CARTRIDGE PURITY;FINEST C1000 AC
0S2133 FILTER CARTRIDGE PURITY FRESH C50
0S2134 TESTATA PURITY C BY PASS;3/8M SET 20PCS
052135 WATER DELIVERY SPOUT; TYPE K 250MM
0S2136 THERMOREGULATOR;IDPLUS 971 NTC 2HP;230V
0S2137 FAN; LI 300MM PRE. 220V 2P

0S2138 SALT DISPENSER

0S2139 BUSHING

0S2140 ELBOW; 10MM

0s2141 TUBE; 1/4; BLU

0S2142 TUBE; 10X7; BLU

0S2143 TUBE; 4X2MM; PA12 BLU

0S2144 TUBE; 4X2,5MM; PE; WHITE

052145 PUMP; 300LT/H

0S2146 ELBOW; 8MM

0S2147 PIPE FITTING; 8X3/8 BSPP

052148 PIPE FITTING; 10X3/8 BSPP

052149 TUBE; 8X6MM; BLU

0S2150 TUBE; 3/8; BLACK

0S2151 TUBE; 10X7; BLU

052152 TUBE; 6X4 MM; BLU

052153 TUBE CONNECTION; 12MM

0S2154 PIPE FITTING

0S2155 PIPE FITTING; 10X3/4

0S2156 TUBE; PE 4X2,5MM; BLACK

052157 INSULATOR TUBE

0S2158 PUMP; PQM60

oseLIS EFS-PRICE LIST SPARE PARTS IT.2006/03
0S6WAS ELS-PRICE LIST SPARE PARTS IT.2006/03
0S7LIS LISTINO RICAMBI CARTACEO; 03/2007
0S9DVI EFS SPARE PARTS DVI 2009/01

0THO00 SUPPORT; PRESSURE SWITCH

0THOO01 INNER DOOR; RT10

0THO002 DOOR; FRONT RT10

0THO03 HANDLE; RT10

0THO04

SPLASHGUARD




0THO05

TUBE

0THOO06 CONNECTION; FOR SPRING
0THO07 SUPPORT; RT10

0THO08 SIDE; SX TANK

0THO09 SIDE; DX TANK

0THO10 ANGLE BRACKET

0THO11 PROTECTION; RT10

0THO12 FRAME; FRONT RT10/WT
0THO13 FRAME; SX

0THO14 TABLE; DX RT

0THO15 CURTAIN LABEL; RT10/WT90/RT180 SX
0THO16 CURTAIN LABEL; RT10/WT90/RT180 DX
0THO17 HOOD; SX RT10

0THO18 HOOD; DX RT10

0THO19 HOOD CONNECTION; RT10
0THO020 SUPPORT; GUIDE SX

0THO21 SUPPORT; GUIDE DX

0THO022 TUBE; 63.5X1.6 L=45

0THO23 BINDER-HOLDER

0THO24 FRONT UPRIGHT

0THO25 PROFILE; L-PROFILE

0THO26 LABEL; RT/RT10

0THO27 STUD BOLT; M5X8

0THO028 SCREW; 5X12 RFR

0THO29 SCREW; 5X20 RFR

0THO030 PACKING COVER; RT10/RT
0THO31 PACKING BASE; RT10/ RACKTYPE 1V
0THO032 PICTOGRAM; RT

0THO33 COPPERED STAPLES; MM 10X5
0THO34 TRANSP.POLYESTER PROT; MM 28X63
0THO35 TRANSP.POLYESTER PROT.; 127X63
0THO36 STRAP; 12X0,8 BLACK

0THO40 WASHER; 8,4X15,6

0THO41 WASHER; 21X10.5X2 BRASS
0THO42 WASHER; 13X24

0THO43 WASHER; TOOTHED EST 4,3
0THO45 WASHER; TOOTHED EST 8,4
0THO46 PLAQUE

0THO47 STUD BOLT; M5X15

0THO48 STUD BOLT; M4X10

0THO49 SCREW; TE M5X10 INOX

O0THO50 SCREW; TE UNI 5739-65

OTHO53 SCREW; TE M6X25

0THO54 SCREW; M 6X30

O0THOS55 SCREW; M10X16

O0THO56 SCREW; TTL M4X6 INOX

0THO58

CUPHEAD GRUB SCREW; M4X4




O0THO59 SCREW; STE M5X8
0THO60 SCREW; M4 X 10
0THO61 SCREW; TCCR M4X14 INOX
0THO62 SCREW; M 5X15

0THO63 SCREW; TSPC M 5X14
0THO64 SCREW; M5X30

O0THO65 SCREW; 2,9X9,5

0THO66 SCREW; TT.CR.CP 4,2X13
0THO68 SELF-LOCK NUT; M5 H6.8
0THO69 SELF-LOCK NUT; M6
0THO70 NUT; M 6X3

0THO72 NUT; M5x4

0THO73 NUT; HEX M6X5

0THO74 NUT; HEX M6X5

0THO75 NUT; HEX M10X8
0THO76 CAP NUT; M5

0THO78 RIVET; 3.2X10 INOX
0THO79 CABLE GROMMET
0THO80 STUFFING GASKET
0THO81 POLYETH EQUIPMENT BAG; 160X300
0THO082 FRONT PANEL; WT65
0THO83 TANK BODY; WT65
0THO84 BACK PANEL; WT65
0THO085 BASEMENT; WT65
0THO86 ENVELOPE; TANK RT10
0THO87 HOOD; R-WY65

0THO88 ROOF; R HT 10-12
0THO89 FRONT PANEL; TANK HT
0THO090 TANK FILTER; LS9
0THO91 BASEMENT; RT 10
0THO092 FRAME; POST.RT10
0THO093 BACK PANEL; RT10
0THO094 SUPPORT; SHAFT DX
0THO095 SUPPORT; SHAFT SX
0THO096 HANDLE; FOR FILTER LS9
0THO097 PANEL; RT10

0THO098 GUIDE; LS14/10/12
0THO099 GUIDE COVER; LS10/14
0TH100 HORIZ.SPLASHGUARD
0TH101 LABYRINTH; VERT.DX HT
0TH102 SPRING RETAIN.; LS9/LS14
0TH103 FRAME

0TH104 HOOD STIFFENING
0TH105 SUPPORT; COVER HT-14/12/10
0TH106 SUPPORT; FILTER
0TH107 TANK SHIM; RT/RT1
0TH108 CROSSPIECE; LAT.DX LS9 STD/MARINE




0TH109

RINSE AID DISPENSER SUPPORT; LS9

0TH110 SUPPORT; ANT.LS9

0TH111 RH DRIP HT GUIDE COVER; DX HT
0TH112 LABYRINTH; VERT.SX HT
0TH113 HOOD SHUTTER

0TH114 LH DRIP HT GUIDE COVER
0TH115 SUPPORT; FOR SENSOR
O0TH116 SUPPORT; FOR SOLENOID VALVE
0TH117 NAME PLATE; ZANUSSI LARGE
OTH118 NAME PLATE; ELECTROLUX L=90
0TH119 THREADED STUD BOLT; M4X20
0TH121 RIVET; F3X8

0TH122 CLAMP; 200-220

0TH123 CLAMP; 240-260

0TH124 BRASS BOND

0TH125 CABLE GROMMET; RUBBER
0TH126 BUSHING

0TH127 PACKING BASE; HT10-12
0TH128 PACKING SIDE WALL B; RT10
0TH129 PACKING FRONT WALL B; RT10
0TH130 ANGLE; 655*60*60*5
0TH131 ANGLE; 1555*80*80*7 LS10-12
0TH132 ANGLE; 730*60*60*5
0TH133 ANGLE; 845*60*60*5 HT10
0TH134 ANGLE; PROT. FRONT
0TH135 ANGLE; UPPER PROT.
0TH136 ANGLE; REAR PROTEC.
0TH137 INSULATING PANEL

0TH138 INSULATING PANEL

0TH139 TRANSP. COVER; LS 10-12
0TH140 TRANSP. COVER; 2500X850X1700
0TH141 INSTALL. HANDBOOK; RT10
0TH142 INSTRUCTION MANUAL; RT10
0TH143 INSTALL. HANDBOOK; WT90
0TH144 INSTRUCTION MANUAL; WT90
0TH145 ADHESIVE

0TH146 SET LABEL

0TH147 ADHESIVE LABEL; ZANUSSI
0TH148 ADHESIVE LABEL; ELECTROLUX
0TH149 LIST ELEC.COMPONENTS; RT10
0TH150 EC DECLARATION RACK TYPE
0TH151 START-UP INSTRUC. SHEET
0TH152 LIST ELEC. COMPON.

O0TH153 UNPACKING INSTRUC.SHEET
0TH154 DISPOSAL INSTRUC. SHEET
O0TH155 HANDBOOK FOR HOOD; WT65

0TH156

PACK.CHARAC. SLIP




0TH157

FIBREBOARD; ATTENTION FILTER!

OTH158 NEW CARD A3

O0TH159 ELENC. COMPON. LABEL ASS.; RT10/WT90
0TH160 WIRING DIAGRAM; LS9

0TH161 WIRING DIAGRAM; RT10

0TH162 WIRING HARNESS; RT10-WT90
0TH163 CLAMP; L=140

0TH164 BENT TAB; 6.3 CU ZN

0TH165 CONNECTION BAR

0TH167 INSULATING SLEEVE

0TH168 RINSE PIPE; ASSY

0TH169 CHASSIS

0TH170 TUBE; 12X19,5 L=1600

0TH171 TUBE; 5X12 L=510

0TH172 TUBE; 5X12 L=2210

0TH173 PACKAGING; ASSY

0TH174 DOOR ASSEMBLY; WT90 ELECTROLUX
0TH175 TANK; ASSY

0TH188 LABEL; RT10

0TH189 WIRING DIAGRAM; RT10

0TH190 WIRING HARNESS

0TH191 SECTION; TS 35X7,5

0TH193 ENVELOPE; TANK RT10

0TH194 BRASS BOND; DT NEWRT

0TH195 PLAIN WASHER; 8,4X17MM

0TH196 SILICON; 280 CC

0TH201 CROSSPIECE

0TH202 RACK FEEDING MOTOR; 230/400V 3 60HZ
0TH203 SEALING; LOCTITE 245- 250 CC
0TH204 REINFORCEMENT ANGLE; LS9
0TH205 REINFORCEMENT; USER HT ROW; POLYSTYRENE
0TH206 REINFORCEMENT; POLYSTYRENE
0TH207 WASHER

0TH208 FRONT PANEL; LS14

0TH209 REINFORCEMENT; USER HT

0TH212 NAME PLATE; ELECTROLUX

0TH213 NAME PLATE; ZANUSSI

0TH214 CONNECTION; W/RING NUT
0TH216 PCB; DIWAP10

0TH217 NONRETURN VALVE; HIGH TEMPERATURE
0TH218 SCREW; 3,5X19

0TH219 NUT; M4; 8X8X3

0TH220 EARTH LABEL ALUMINIUM

0TH221 SEALING M22 DIAM23 GREY
0TH222 CABLE GROMMET

0TH223 CLAMP

0TH224 GASKET




0TH225 SCREW; 4,2X13,5

0TH226 DRAIN HOSE

0TH227 SCREW; 4,2X16

0TH228 NUT; M4

0TH229 CABLE CLAMP

0TH230 SCREW;M6X12

0TH231 PIPE

0TH232 FIXING CABLE

0TH233 LIGHT STEEL CLIP

0TH234 PLUG; FOR HOLE

0TH235 EARTHING PLATE

0TH236 SCREW; M5X12

0TH237 PLATE FOR FOAMING
0TH238 RIVET-FASTON

0TH239 RIVET; 3,2X10

0TH240 INSERT; M6

0TH241 TUBE; BY METER; 6X3,5
0TH242 CLIPS FOR CABINET GEARED
0TH243 SPACER

0TH244 SCREW;M8X40

0TH245 FRAME; VERTICAL
0TH246 FRAME

0TH247 HORIZONTAL FRAME
0TH248 VERTICAL FRAMEL
0TH249 FRAME; VERTICAL
0TH250 WIRING PIPE

0TH251 WIRING PIPE

0TH252 CABLE GROMMET
0TH253 INSERT; M8

0TH254 INSERT

0TH255 INSERT; M5

0TH256 CLAMP

0TH257 INSERT

0TH258 FRAME; VERTICAL
0TH259 FRAME; VERTICAL
0TH260 WIRING HARNESS

0TH261 WIRING HARNESS

0TH262 FRAME; HORIZONTAL
0TH263 FRAME; CENTRAL

0TH264 FRAME; HORIZONTAL
0TH265 FRAME; HORIZONTAL
0TH266 FRAME; HORIZONTAL
0TH267 PROFILE; FOR DOOR GASKET; L=590MM
0TH268 PROFILE; FOR DOOR GASKET; L=420MM
0TH269 PROFILE; FOR DOOR GASKET; L=280MM
0TH270 PROFILE; FOR DOOR GASKET; L=180MM
0TH271 FRAME; VERTICAL




0TH272

FRAME; VERTICAL

0TH273 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH274 FRAME; HORIZONTAL

0TH275 FRAME; VERTICAL

0TH276 FRAME; HORIZONTAL EXTERNAL
0TH277 FRAME; HORIZONTAL EXTERNAL
0TH278 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH279 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH280 FRAME; HORIZONTAL EXTERNAL
0TH281 FRAME; HORIZONTAL

0TH282 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH283 FRAME; VERTICAL EXYERNAL
0TH284 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH285 FRAME; VERTICAL EXTERNAL
0TH287 EVAPORATION BASIN

0TH288 SUPPORT; FRONT

0TH289 SUPPORT; BACK

0TH290 BACK CONDENSER COVER
0TH291 CONTROL PANEL

0TH292 CONTROL PANEL

0TH293 LOWER HINGE

0TH294 MIDDLE HINGE

0TH295 CONTROL PANEL

0TH296 CONTROL PANEL

0TH297 GRID SHELF

0TH298 SPRING

0TH299 ADJUSTABLE FOOT

0TH300 PLASTIC RING SUPPORT; D.20
0TH301 DEFROSTING ELEMENT

0TH302 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE

0TH303 THERMOREGULATOR; IRELFOLN215; 12/24VAC
0TH304 EVAPORATOR

O0TH305 COMPONENTS ASS.FOR DOOR LOOK
0TH306 CONVEYOR; ASSY; 1M -22 CABINET
0TH307 CONVEYOR; ASSY; 1M -2 CABINET
0TH308 CONVEYOR; ASSY; 2M -22 CABINET
0TH309 CONVEYOR; ASSY; 2M -2 CABINET
0TH310 CONTROL PANEL

0TH311 CONTROL PANEL

0TH312 CONTROL PANEL

0TH313 CONTROL PANEL

0TH314 CONTROL PANEL

0TH315 CONTROL PANEL

0TH316 CONTROL PANEL

0TH317 CONTROL PANEL

O0TH318 HEAT EXCHANGER; ASSY; 1M-2

0TH319

HEAT EXCHANGER; ASSY; 1M-22




0TH320

DOOR ASSEMBLY; UPPER RIGHT

0TH321 DOOR ASSEMBLY; UPPER LEFT
0TH322 CROSSPIECE

0TH323 DOOR ASSEMBLY

0TH324 CROSSPIECE

0TH325 DOOR ASSEMBLY

0TH326 DOOR ASSEMBLY; UPPER RIGHT
0TH327 DOOR ASSEMBLY; UPPER LEFT
0TH328 DOOR ASSEMBLY; WITH HINGES
0TH329 DOOR ASSEMBLY; WITH HINGES
0TH330 HEAT EXCHANGER

0TH331 COMPRESSOR; NT2178GK 60HZ
0TH332 DOOR ASSEMBLY

O0TH333 SLIDING RUNNER; LEFT

0TH334 SLIDING RUNNER; RIGHT

O0TH336 DOOR CATCH

0TH337 LEFT SIDE

0TH338 DRAWER FRONT PANEL; 1/2
O0TH339 DRAWER FRONT PANEL; 1/3
0TH341 SUPPORT

0TH342 LEFT SUPPORT FOR GUIDE
0TH343 RIGHT SUPPORT FOR GUIDE
0TH344 LEFT SUPPORT FOR GUIDE
0TH345 TOP; ASSY; WITH SPLASHBACK
0TH346 TOP; ASSY; WITH SPLASHBACK
0TH347 WORKING TOP; WITHOUT SPLASBACK
0TH348 WORKING TOP; WITHOUT SPLASBACK
0TH349 CENTRAL SUPPORT FOMED
O0TH350 RIGHT BACK SUPPORT FOR 1/2 & 1/31/3
0TH351 LEFT BACK SUPPORT FOR 1/2 & 1/3
0TH352 BOX DRAWER; 1/2

0TH353 BOX DRAWER; 1/3

0TH354 FAN

0TH355 AIR GUIDE

O0TH356 CONDENSER

0TH357 CONTROL PANEL

0TH360 ADHESIVE LABEL

0TH361 COMPRESSOR; NL 6.1 MLX 230V/60HZ
0TH362 DOOR ASSEMBLY

0TH363 SCREW; 4,2X13

0TH364 SEALING; GREY

0TH365 RIVET

0TH366 PLUG

0TH367 WASHER

O0TH368 SEALING

0TH369 ADHESIVE GASKET

0TH370

PLUG; LOWER RIGHT




0TH371 PLUG; UPPER

0TH372 HINGE PLUG; GREY

0TH373 SCREW; M8X80

0TH374 SCREW; 3,5X13

0TH375 INSERT; M3

0TH376 LAMP WIRING HARNESS

0TH377 POWER SUPPLY; 36W

O0TH378 WHITE PLUG

0TH379 RIVET; DIA 3.2X9

0TH380 SPACER; 40X40X51.5

0TH381 HEATING CABLE DRAIN PIPE
0TH382 PIPE CONNECTIONS CONDEN. TO COMPR.
0TH383 EXTERNAL SIDE; AISI 304

0TH384 BACK PANEL BASIN

O0TH385 EL. COMPONENTS BOX; COMPLETE
0TH386 EL. COMPONENTS BOX

0TH387 CONTROL PANEL; NEUTRAL; AISI 304
OTH388 CONTROL PANEL; NEUTRAL; AISI 430
0TH389 LEFT SIDE EVAPORATOR PANEL
0TH390 RIGHT EVAPORATOR PANEL
0TH391 DRIP TRY HEATER FIXING

0TH392 ADJUSTABLE FOOT; H 145MM
O0TH393 L-PIPEWATER DRAIN

0TH394 DRIP TRAY HEATER

0TH395 HEATING CABLE FRAME; 2V
0TH396 HEATING CABLE FRAME; 3V
0TH397 DRIP TRAY ASSEMBLY

0TH398 FOAMED STUD ASSEMBLY A304
0TH399 EVAPORATOR HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 450W
0TH400 EVAPORATOR

0TH401 INTERNAL HEAT EXCHANGER
0TH402 RIGHT GRID FOR PANS 5+1 POS
0TH403 LEFT GRID FOR PANS 5+1 POS
0TH404 BUSHING FOR HINGE

0TH405 DOOR ASSEMBLY; RIGHT; AlSI 304
0TH406 DOOR ASSEMBLY; RIGHT; AlSI 304
0TH407 DOOR ASSEMBLY; LEFT; AlSI 304
0TH408 DOOR ASSEMBLY; LEFT; AlSI 430
0TH409 STICKER CONTROL

0TH410 SCREW; M4X25 AlSI304

0TH412 DOOR LOWER BRACKET

0TH413 DOOR UPPER BRACKET

0TH414 HEATING CABLE; 5W/MT
0TH415 DOOR

0TH416 DOOR ASSEMBLY

0TH417 BUSHING; FOR DOOR

0TH418 CONTROL PANEL; COMPLETE




0TH419 CONTROL PANEL; COMPLETE

0TH420 CONTROL PANEL; W/OUT COMPONENTS
0TH421 CONTROL PANEL; W/OUT COMPONENTS
0TH422 UPPER DOOR SUPPORT

0TH423 STIRRUP; CENTRAL

0TH424 DOOR; UPPER

0TH425 DOOR; LOWER

0TH426 SUPPORT; FOR NEON

0TH427 LAMP PROTECTION

0TH428 INSULATOR; BY METER

0TH430 SCREW; 4,2X22

0TH431 PLASTIC CLAMP

0TH432 SELF-LOCK NUT; M10X1,5-17473 AlSI
O0TRAOO CLAMP; 12,3

0TRAO1 TANK; PRESSURIZED WAT.ACCUM.R102
0TRAO02 UNION TEE; 1/2 BARB S/S

0TRAO3 UNION TEE; 1/20DX1/20DX1/20D TUBE JG
O0TRAO04 UNION TEE; 1/4 BARB PLASTIC

0TRAO5 TRANSFORMER; DUAL 230/24 50/60
O0TRAO6 TUBING; 10X16MM SK

0TRAO7 TUBING; 6.7X12.7 MM COBRASEAL
O0TRAO8 VALVE; ASSY DOLE

0TRAO9 NONRETURN VALVE; ASSY

0TRA10 VALVE; CHECK BRASS

0TRA11 VALVE; CHECK VENT-TO-ATMOS
0TRA12 VALVE; CHECK1/2MPTX1/2MPT BRASS
0TRA13 VALVE; DOUBLE CHECK

0TRA14 THERMOSTATIC EXPANSION VALVE; R404A MOD
0TRA15 THERMOSTATIC EXPANSION VALVE; R-404A MO
0TRA16 SAFETY VALVE; 1/4MFX1/4SW ELBOW
0TRA17 SAFETY VALVE; ANGLE 3/8 OD

0TRA18 VALVE; SINGLE CHECK

0TRA19 VALVE; TOGGLE RELIEF#130 BRAS B
0TRA20 VALVE; TOGGLE RELIEF-150; 44 AND 50
0TRA21 VALVE; 1/8FPTX1/8FPTX1/4MPT BRAS
0TRA22 VOLUME; CUP 32 0Z MCDONALDS
0TRA23 WASHER; 3/8 FLARE NYLON BLACK
0TRA25 COAT; SZ.M; ZANUSSI

0TRA26 COAT; SZ.L; ZANUSSI

0TRA27 COAT; SZ.XL; ZANUSSI

0TRA28 JACKET; SZ.M; ZANUSSI

0TRA29 JACKET; SZ. L; ZANUSSI

0TRA30 JACKET; SZ. XL; ZANUSSI

0TRA31 JACKET; SZ.M; ELECTROLUX

0TRA32 JACKET; SZ.L; ELECTROLUX

0TRA33 JACKET; SZ.XL; ELECTROLUX

0TRA34 T-SHIRT; SZ.M; ZANUSSI




O0TRA35

T-SHIRT; SZ.L; ZANUSSI

0TRA36 T-SHIRT; SZ.XL; ZANUSSI

0TRA37 T-SHIRT; SZ.M; ELECTROLUX
O0TRA38 T-SHIRT; SZ.L; ELECTROLUX
0TRA39 T-SHIRT; SZ.XL; ELECTROLUX
0TRA40 KIT TUNE UP C602

0TRA41 KIT TUNE UP C716

0TRA42 DOOR; A.

0TRA43 KIT-TOPING PUMP SPARES
0TRA44 KIT-PERISTALTIC PUMP TUBE
0TRA45 VALVE; DRAW C602

0TRA46 DOOR; SHAKE SIDE C602

0TRA47 PCB; INTERFACE-C602

0TRA48 KIT A.-PUMP-SIMPLIFIED SS/SHK
0TRA49 KIT A.-DOOR/BARREL*SHAKE C602
O0TRA50 KIT A.-DOOR/BARREL SS C602
0TRA51 BLADE; A.-AGITATOR *C708*
0TRA52 LINE A.-SYRUP DOOR *C602*
0TRA53 DOOR; A.-W/BAFFLE *C602*C708*
0TRA54 LINE A.-SYRUP *C602*

0TRA55 PCB; A.-PYRO *C602*

O0TRA56 PCB; A.-CONTROL *C602* UVC3SM
0TRA57 SENSOR; A.-PYROELECTRIC-6L
O0TRA58 RELIEF-STRAIN 7/8 HOLE BLACK
0TRA59 TRAY-DRIP-19-5/8 L X 4-7/8
OTRAG60 THERMOSTAT; HI LIMIT OPEN 200 F
0TRA61 PISTON; PUMP-SIMPLIFIED
0TRAG62 GASKET; SIMPLIFIED PUMP VALVE
0TRAG63 ADAPTER; MIX INLET-SS-RED
O0TRA64 ADAPTER; MIX INLET-SHK-BLUE
0TRAG65 NUT; STUD-BLACK-1.00

0TRAG66 PLATE; DEC *C602*

0TRAG67 GEARMOTOR; 161 RPM/SHORT SHAFT
OTRAG68 VALVE; A.-DRAW

0TRAG69 SOLENOID VALVE; DRAW VALVE-SH *C602*
O0TRA70 TRANSFORMER; CONT.-80VA 230V/24V
0TRA71 FUSE; 12 AMP-IN LINE-NON DELAY
0TRA72 COMPRESSOR; L63A113DBEA
0TRA73 COMPRESSOR; M63B203DBEB
0TRA74 SWEAT SHIRT ELECTROLUX; M
0TRA75 SWEAT SHIRT ELECTROLUX; L
O0TRA76 SWEAT SHIRT ELECTROLUX; XL
0TRA77 SWEAT SHIRT ZANUSSI; M
0TRA78 SWEAT SHIRT ZANUSSI; L
0TRA79 SWEAT SHIRT ZANUSSI; XL
0TRAS80 AQUAQUELL 1,5

0TRAS81

TROUSER ELECTROLUX; M




0TRA82 TROUSERS ELECTROLUX; L

OTRAS3 TROUSER ELECTROLUX; XL

0TRA84 TROUSERS ZANUSSI; M

OTRAS85 TROUSERS ZANUSSI; L

0TRA86 TROUSERS ZANUSSI; XL

OTRA87 PURITY C50 FILTER CARTRIDGE

OTRAS88 PURITY C1000 AC FILTER CARTRIDGE
OTRA89 PURITY ST1200 SYSTEM HEAD; W/DIGITAL PAN
0TRA90 ST 1200 PRESSURE; LOSS AND FILTER CARTRI
0TRA91 MICRO CHLOR;DISINFECTION FOR VEGET/FRUIT
0TRA92 MANIPUR; ANTISEPTIC LIQUID HAND WASHING
O0TRA93 SUPER TRUMP; LIQUID DETERG.FOR DISWASHER
0TRA94 TOPRINSE; LIQUID RINSING FOR DISHWASHER
O0TRA95 JET DRY; CONCETRADED RINSING SOFT WATER
0TRA96 VILEDA MICROFIBER CLEANING RAG

0TRA97 BIS.YK.T-SHIRT S BEDEN

0TRA98

0TRA99

0TRBOO

0TRBO1 BIS.YK.T-SHIRT XXL BEDEN

0TRB02 PANTOLON S BEDEN

0TRBO3 PANTOLON M BEDEN

0TRBO4 PANTOLON L BEDEN

0TRBO5 PANTOLON XL BEDEN

0TRBO6 PANTOLON XXL BEDEN

0TRBO?7 APKA

O0TRBO8 INSULATING BLANKET BOILER EM/0

OTRB09 STEAM HEATING ELEMENT; EM/13 23
O0TRB10 SOLENOID VALVE; j DN3 24V EPD

OTRB11 STEAM GENERATOR; E/92

0TRB12 FIBER GLASS CORD _ =12 MM

0TRB13 LEFT DOOR SPRING E /80

0TRB14 RIGHT DOOR SPRING; E/80

0TRB15 FRONT COVER; DR2 (GRAY)

OTRB16 PHOTOCELL COUNTING SLOTS

0TRB17 DIGITAL PROBE

O0TRB18 HALOGEN BULB

0TRB19 CONTACTOR

0TRB20 FAN; 12X12

0TRB21 THERMOCOUPLE

0TRB22 OUTLET GLASS

0TRB23 INNER GLASS

0TRB24 PURITY 450 CLEAN COMPLETE SYSTEM
0TRB25 PURITY 600 CLEAN COMPLETE SYSTEM
0TRB26 OVEN CLEANER POWER 5 LT

0TRB27 OVEN RINSE POWER 5 LT.

0TRB28 FRONT PLASTIC GRIDDLE




0TRB29

TEMPERATURE PROBE

OTRB30 ELECTRONIC THERMOSTAT

0TROOO BORU

0TROO1 PROTECTIVE GRATING

0TR002 FLAP

0TROO3 ANTI STRAIN CLIP

0TRO04 COMPRESSOR; FR10G

0TROO5 FOOT; BACKSIDE MR100/MRF120
0TROO06 FOOT FRONTSIDE; MR100/150
0TROO7 OVERLOAD CUTOUT; MR100/150
0TROO8 PTC; COMPRESSOR MR100

0TRO09 DEHYDRATOR FILTER

0TRO10 GRUMMET

0TRO11 DECORATION

0TRO12 STARTING DEVICE

0TRO13 CAPACITOR; 0003-117U-5021
0TRO14 DEFROSTING ELEMENT; MR400/600/1200
0TRO15 DEFROSTING THERMOSTAT; MRF400/600
0TRO16 PRESSURE SWITCH; KP5 MRF401/601
0TRO17 STARTING RELAY; MRF600/401/601
0TRO18 START CAPACITOR; MRF400/401/601
0TRO19 START CAPACITOR; MRF400/401/601
0TRO020 KAPI CONTASI

0TRO22 STARTING RELAY; MR400

0TRO23 ADAPTER

0TRO24 COVERING; MR600/200

0TRO25 BAR

0TRO26 PANEL

0TRO27 USER INTERFACE BOARD

0TRO28 PANEL

0TRO29 DEFROSTING ELEMENT

0TRO30 START CAPACITOR; MRF600
0TRO31 START CAPACITOR; MFR600/401/601
0TRO32 PIVOT; MRF401/601

0TRO33 KNOB

0TRO34 FIXING KEY

0TRO35 HANDLE

0TRO36 STARTING RELAY

0TRO37 KOMPLE KILIT

0TRO38 CAPACITOR

0TRO39 RUNNING CAPACITOR

0TRO41 PROTECTIVE GRATING

0TR042 DEFROSTING ELEMENT

0TRO043 PRESSURE SWITCH

0TRO44 EVAPORATOR

0TRO45 PIPE

0TR047 PLATE




0TR048 REED SWITCH; PTPB0010; NORM.CLOSED
0TRO49 HEATING ELEMENT

0TRO50 KABA55MM

0TRO052 FAN BLADE; 110MM

0TRO53 FLAP

0TRO54 GRID COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT MOUNTED
0TRO55 HOUSING

0TRO56 WHEEL

0TRO57 USER INTERFACE BOARD
0TRO58 CONTROL PANEL

0TRO59 DRAWER; 600X400X100MM
0TRO60 LAMP HOUSING; TYPE402
0TRO61 LAMP HOUSING

0TR062 FITTING-ANGEL LAMP

0TRO63 CONTROL PANEL

0TRO64 PANEL

0TRO65 BASKET

0TRO66 BASKET

0TRO67 DISK; 11,3X4

0TRO68 KEY; HUWIL KEYS MEDICAL LINE
0TRO69 GAS SPRING

0TRO70 LATCH

0TRO71 SPACER RING

0TRO72 UST MENTESE

0TRO73 FIXING

0TRO74 FITTING BATTERY

0TRO75 BEARING

0TRO77 COMPRESSOR

0TRO78 EL. COMPONENTS BOX; BD12V DC
0TRO79 KEY

0TROS80 TRANSFORMER

0TRO81 CONTROL PANEL

0TR082 FAN MOTOR

0TRO83 LAMP; 36W

0TRO084 TAVA ISITICI

0TRO85 MAINBOARD

0TRO86 USER INTERFACE BOARD; VER.4.0 SHORT
0TRO87 CARD; VER. 4.6

0TRO88 POWER SUPPLY

0TRO89 SENSOR

0TRO090 ON/OFF SWITCH

0TRO91 CUNO FILITRE

0TR092 SARI DUGME

0TR093 KOMPRESOR

0TR094 KABLO

0TR095 PROB

0TR096 B3LG3SAYAR BORDU




0TR097 TERMOSTAT
0TR098 TERMOSTAT
0TR099 ELEKTRONIK BEYIN
0TR100 TERMOSTAT
0TR101 ANA TRANSFORMATOR
0TR102 KONNEKTOR
0TR103 ROLE
0TR104 KONNEKTOR
0TR105 ROLE
0TR106 KONTAKTOR
0TR107 AMPUL
0TR108 ROLE
0TR109 ANAHTAR
0TR110 MIKROSIVIC
0TR111 KONNEKTOR
0TR112 KONNEKTOR
0TR113 Gb3 bN3TES3
0TR114 TRANSFORMER
0TR115 ROLE
0TR116 TRANSFORMER
0TR117 VALF
0TR118 AMPUL
0TR119 AMPUL
0TR120 PLAKA
0TR121 REZ3STANS
0TR122 ANAHTAR
0TR123 GLSTERGE
0TR124 GLUSTERGE
0TR125 GLSTERGE
0TR126 GLUSTERGE
0TR127 VIDA
0TR128 VIDA
0TR129 VALF
0TR130 YAY

0TR131 KLIP
0TR132 KABLO
0TR133 T TUTAMAK
0TR135 VALF YAY|
0TR136 VALF B3LYES3
0TR137 VALF
0TR138 MIKNATIS
0TR139 OAFT
0TR140 KONTAKTOR
0TR141 VALF
0TR142 VALF YATAPI
0TR143 VALF BORUSU
0TR144 HORTUM




0TR145 CASTER
0TR146 KoL

0TR147 CONTA
0TR148 TUTAMAK
0TR149 TUTAMAK
0TR150 O-RING
0TR152 O-RING
0TR153 PRIZ

0TR154 O RING
0TR155 TERMOSTAT KITI
0TR156 K3T

0TR157 ANAHTAR KITI
0TR158 ANAHTAR KITI
0TR159 POMPA VE CONTAKITI
0TR160 FILITRE
0TR161 GUC KAYNAGI
0TR162 GUC KAYNAGI
0TR163 BUSHING
0TR164 VIDA

0TR166 KIT

0TR167 KIT

0TR168 KIT

0TR169 KIT

0TR170 KONTROL BORDU
0TR171 KIT

0TR172 KIT

0TR173 ELEKTRON3K BEY3N
0TR174 REZ3STANS
0TR176 KAYIIO
0TR177 DESTEK
0TR178 MENTEIOE
0TR179 MENTEIOE
0TR180 SIVIC

0TR181 KABLO
0TR182 GEYC

0TR183 CONTA
0TR184 TUTAMAK
0TR185 HALKA
0TR186 REZISTANS
0TR187 TERMOSTAT
0TR188 V3DA

0TR189 EKANIZMAAMORTISORU
0TR190 REGULATOR
0TR192 ROLE

0TR193 KLAMP(23-001)
0TR195 FOLTRE
0TR196 BILEZIK




0TR197 ORING

0TR198 RULMAN

0TR199 VANA

0TR200 PUL

0TR201 ONFLANS

0TR202 ARKAFLANS

0TR203 SALMASTRA

0TR204 CONTA

0TR205 TERMOSTAT
0TR206 REGbLATLIRTAM3RKITI
0TR208 LAMBACAMI
0TR210 ICECEK HORTUMU
0TR211 33ECEK HORTUMU
0TR212 HORTUM

0TR213 CONTA

0TR214 VIDA

0TR215 SOMUN

0TR216 KASNAK

0TR217 KAYIIO V-41400
0TR218 PULLEY-2AK30
0TR219 PULLEY-2AK27
0TR220 V3DA

0TR221 CONTA

0TR222 BUR3

0TR223 SWITCH-TOGGLE-SPST
0TR224 KAVRAMA

0TR225 IS KONTROL
0TR226 TAYLOR RELAY-3 POLA
0TR227 MOTOR FAN 9 WATT
0TR228 WASHER BEARING LOCK
0TR229 FIR3A

0TR230 FIR3A (POMPA-BESLEME)
0TR231 FIR3A

0TR232 MOTOR

0TR233 MOTOR 1 HP
0TR234 RULMAN

0TR235 KAP

0TR236 KARIFOTIRICI
0TR237 MIKNATIS

0TR238 DAMLAMA TEPS3S3
0TR239 KART

0TR240 BAIOLIK

0TR241 RESET BUTON
0TR242 O-RING

0TR243 FIR3A VALF

0TR244 SWTICH-TOGGLE

0TR245

O-RING PKG*25YO B




0TR246 TAYLORMOTOR1/12HP
0TR247 TAYLOR RELAY 1/2 HP
0TR248 O-RING

0TR249 O-RING

0TR250 O-RING

0TR251 O-RING

0TR252 ANAHTAR

0TR253 SWITCH PRESSURE
0TR254 TRANS.ANTICAPACITOR
0TR255 ORING

0TR256 PULLEY

0TR257 KAPI CONTASI
0TR258 SURUPKABI

0TR259 BI3AK

0TR260 PUL

0TR261 O-RING

0TR262 TEKERLEK

0TR263 KASNAK

0TR264 O-RING

0TR265 COLLAR-HOLDING
0TR266 KONDANSATOR
0TR267 BUSHING

0TR268 RING

0TR269 O-RING

0TR270 MOTOR

0TR271 COUPLING FLEXIBLE S
0TR272 BI3AK

0TR273 HINGE SELF CLOSING
0TR274 TAYLOR CAPACITOR 21
0TR275 D3YAFRAM

0TR276 COUNTERWLIGHT-SUCTION TU
0TR277 NUT 1/4 HEX CAP ACO
0TR278 O-RING

0TR279 SPACER-HINGE
0TR280 SWITCH-ROCKER
0TR281 BORU

0TR282 BORU

0TR283 VALVE-CHECK 1/4 MP
0TR284 SOKET

0TR285 F3t0

0TR286 PRIZ

0TR287 GIRIS

0TR288 VALF

0TR289 RKOR (BILEZIK)
0TR290 FIR3A BESLEME BORUSU
0TR291 TEKERLEK

0TR292 BAIOLIK




0TR293 BUTTON PLAIN
0TR294 BUTTON SCARLET
0TR295 BUTTON BROWN
0TR296 BUTTON BLUE
0TR297 PIN-RETAINING
0TR298 0-R3NG

0TR299 GEARA.REDUCER4.21:1
0TR300 D3IOL3

0TR301 SOMUN

0TR302 MOTOR

0TR303 MOTOR

0TR304 MOTOR-1,5 HP
0TR305 ETIKET

0TR306 TAYLOR SOCKET QD CO
0TR307 DAMLAMA TEPS3S3
0TR308 TAYLOR SPRING CONIC
0TR309 PUNTO

0TR310 DIRSEK

0TR311 TAYLOR VALVE EPR 1/
0TR312 STUD

0TR313 TAYLOR BEARING FRON
0TR314 FIR3A KARIIOIM POMPASI
0TR315 ADAPTOR*MCSUNDAE
0TR316 KAYIO

0TR317 YAY

0TR318 CONTA

0TR319 RELAY

0TR320 TAYLOR SWITCH ROCKER
0TR321 KAYIIO

0TR322 FOURUP ANAHTAR KARTI
0TR323 SAPLAMA

0TR324 ADAPTOR-PUMP-CABINE
0TR325 NAYLON BAGLANTI
0TR326 O-RING

0TR327 SWITCH-TOGGLE-DPDT
0TR328 VIDA

0TR329 BLOK

0TR330 BI3AK

0TR331 TAYLOR BELT AX33
0TR332 PLS.KAPAK

0TR333 CONTA

0TR334 VALF

0TR335 KAPAK

0TR336 SAMPLER-SYRUP
0TR337 BELT-AX34

0TR338 SWITCH-PRESSURE
0TR339 ETIKET




0TR340 SURUP TIPASI
0TR341 COUPLING-DRIVE
0TR342 TAYLOR DRYER FILTER
0TR343 PLUG-SYRUP HOLE
0TR344 FILTRE

0TR345 PIN HINGE

0TR346 HANDLE DRAW VALVE
0TR347 KAYIIO 41330
0TR348 VANTILATOR

0TR349 SAPLAMA

0TR350 ANAHTAR

0TR351 YAPDANLIK

0TR352 PAN DRIP 17-1/4LONG
0TR353 TAYLOR CONTROL TEMP
0TR354 TUTAMAK

0TR355 TAYLOR FUSE 15 AMP
0TR356 FIRCA BASINC ANAHTARI
0TR357 DAMLALIK TEPS353
0TR358 REGULATOR-PRESSURE
0TR359 KASNAK

0TR360 GAUGE PRESSURE
0TR361 GASKET-MIX DOOR
0TR362 GASKET-SYRUP DOOR
0TR363 FANMUHAFAZASI
0TR364 GUARD-FAN

0TR365 MOTOR FAN EVAP 18W
0TR366 DAMLAMA TEPS3S3
0TR367 IZGARA

0TR368 YAY

0TR369 PLUG PRIME

0TR370 NUT-BRASS BEARING
0TR371 KLAVUZ

0TR372 YATAK

0TR373 VALVE ACCESS
0TR374 SOMUN

0TR375 KONDANSATOR
0TR376 REGULATOR 0-50 PS|
0TR377 KOMPRESOR

0TR378 TRANSFORMATOR
0TR379 MOTOR FANI

0TR380 MOTORREDUCER108RP
0TR381 SURUP TIPASI
0TR382 D3SC

0TR383 PROB

0TR384 BEARING REAR SHELL
0TR385 KOMPRESOR

0TR386 MbHbR




0TR387 SHAFT BEATER
0TR388 ROLE

0TR389 PISTON COAX PUMP
0TR390 BORU

0TR391 INSERT PLUNGER
0TR392 PLUNGER

0TR393 WASHER NYLON
0TR394 SPRING PLUNGER-SYRUP
0TR395 KNOB-PLUNGER BROWN
0TR396 DbPME KIRMIZI
0TR397 DUGME

0TR398 NUT PLUNGER SYRUP PUMP
0TR399 KAYIS

0TR400 SHAFT BEATER
0TR401 DEKORATIF DECAL
0TR402 SELENOID VALF
0TR403 KAPASITOR

0TR404 FIRCA 1/2CAPINDA
0TR405 CAP-RESTRICTOR
0TR406 RING

0TR407 KIT O-RING

0TR408 INDICATOR DIGITALT
0TR409 KELEP3E

0TR410 HANDLE DRAW VALVE
0TR411 HANDE SCREW
0TR412 SPINNER*8663*
0TR413 SOMUN

0TR414 FI31 PAR3A TEPS3S3
0TR415 DAMLAMA TEPSISI
0TR416 BI3AK

0TR417 PLS.SIYIRICI

0TR418 YAY

0TR419 SWITCH-ACTUATOR
0TR420 TANK-SYR

0TR421 KAPAK

0TR422 CLIP BALL CONNECTOR
0TR423 SEAL SPINNER-SHAFT
0TR424 PULLEY -AGT DR
0TR425 FIR3A

0TR426 SURUP HAZNESI
0TR427 KAP

0TR428 SOMUN

0TR429 P3STON

0TR430 BORU

0TR431 MOTOR

0TR432 M3X KAPAPI

0TR433

CAPACITOR-START




0TR434

VALVE EXPANSION AUT

0TR435 IOALTER

0TR436 PIN

0TR437 PUL

0TR438 V3DA

0TR439 VALVE SELENOID 3-W
0TR440 VALF

0TR441 PROBE-THERMISTOR BA
0TR442 LINE A-FLARE
0TR443 CONTA

0TR444 GASKET DOOR -4 SHELL
0TR445 ARM SWITCH DRAN
0TR446 ARM SWITCH DRAN RIG
0TR447 KAPAK

0TR448 COVER-MIX STORAGE
0TR449 SOL YAY

0TR450 YAY

0TR451 KORUMA

0TR452 KRANK

0TR453 BLOK

0TR454 PIN COUPLING
0TR455 YAY 3/8

0TR456 V3DA

0TR457 PROBE-THERMISTOR-HO
0TR458 PROB

0TR459 KAPASITOR

0TR460 SOMUN

0TR461 FIR3A

0TR462 RELAY MTR START Tl
0TR463 KABLO

0TR464 KABLO

0TR465 KABLO

0TR466 FILTRE

0TR467 CHIP

0TR468 BI3AK

0TR469 ARA PARCA

0TR470 ARA PARCA

0TR471 TABLA

0TR472 PLUG

0TR473 KAYIS A*31

0TR474 ROLE

0TR475 YAY

0TR476 YAY

0TR477 FILTER INLINE GLYCO
0TR478 FOL3TRE

0TR479 GLIKOL POMPASI

0TR480

GLIKOL POMPASI MOTORU




0TR481 POMPA

0TR482 MANYET3K GLUKOL POMPASI
0TR483 RLLE

0TR484 SAFT

0TR485 STARTER

0TR486 STARTER

0TR487 TERMIK

0TR488 ASIRI YUKLEME IKAZ ALETI
0TR489 RELAY MTR START
0TR490 SOMUN

0TR491 PIN STOP-COUPLING
0TR492 FILTRE

0TR493 SURUP KAPAGI
0TR494 NAYLON BAGLANTI BEYAZ
0TR495 REZ3STANS

0TR496 SWITCH-MEMBRANE-5 POSITI
0TR497 GOSTERGE

0TR498 PIN

0TR499 TEKERLEK

0TR500 DAMLALIK TEPS3S3
0TR501 DAMLALIK TEPS3S3
0TR502 SELENOID VALF
0TR503 VALF

0TR504 OVERLOAD-TI
0TR505 SWITCH -MEMBRANE
0TR506 ANAHTAR

0TR507 KLIPS POMPASI
0TR508 MOTOR

0TR509 MOTOR

0TR510 PIN

0TR511 MIKNATIS BASLIGI
0TR512 PANEL ET3KET3
0TR513 SAMPLER

0TR514 BALDE-SCRAPER 7-3/8
0TR515 FUSE-15 AMP-IN LINE
0TR516 PISTON

0TR517 SEAL-AIR INLET FITT
0TR518 RULMAN

0TR519 TUBE TWINNED 88
0TR520 FOURUP TANKI
0TR521 ETIKET

0TR522 AMPUL TUTUCU
0TR523 TRANS-CONT-4 OVA
0TR524 DAMLALIK TEPS3S3
0TR525 DAMLALIK TEPS3S3
0TR526 VALF

0TR527 VALF




0TR528 KLIPS

0TR529 BI3AK

0TR530 CLIP SCRAPER
0TR531 BLADE SCRAPER PLAST
0TR532 CLIP SCRAPER BLADE
0TR533 DAMLAMA TEPSISI
0TR534 VALVE EXP.AUTO 1/4S
0TR535 GAUGE 60PSI
0TR536 TUTUCU

0TR537 TERMIK

0TR538 VALF

0TR539 TANK

0TR540 KOMPRESOR
0TR541 KOMPRESOR
0TR542 KOMPRESOR
0TR543 SERV3S MANUEL3
0TR544 FOAFT PAR3ASI
0TR545 KAPLIN

0TR546 MOTOR AGIGATOR
0TR547 DISLI

0TR548 KAPASITOR

0TR549 O-RING KITI

0TR550 O-RING KITI

0TR551 VALF KIT

0TR552 DAMLAMA TEPS3S3
0TR553 ANAHTAR

0TR554 YAG

0TR555 YAP

0TR556 O-RING

0TR557 ANAHTAR

0TR558 KEPCE

0TR559 MENTESELI KAPAK
0TR560 COMPRESSOR
0TR561 KONDANSATOR
0TR562 DRYER FILTER
0TR563 GASKET DOOR
0TR564 MOTOR

0TR565 DRYER

0TR566 ROLE

0TR567 RELAY-OVRLD-3PAHSE
0TR568 RELAY OVRLD-3PHASE
0TR569 HAVA FILTRESI 15.5%18.5*
0TR570 THERMOSTAT-HI LIMIT
0TR571 TERMOSTAT
0TR572 VALVE-SELENOID 3WAY
0TR573 D3RSEK

0TR574 D3RSEK




0TR575 MANIFOLD
0TR576 RELAY 3P-40A 208/24
0TR577 HOAFT

0TR578 S3L3ND3R
0TR579 BEARING-FRONT
0TR580 INDIKATOR
0TR581 KAPAK

0TR582 KAPAK

0TR583 S3V3aC

0TR584 IOAFT

0TR585 AG3TATOR
0TR586 KORUMA

0TR587 P3N

0TR588 V3DA

0TR589 KORUYUCU
0TR590 PANEL

0TR591 PAN-DRIP

0TR592 ROLE

0TR593 ANAHTAR
0TR594 VIDA

0TR595 POMPA

0TR596 KAYIO

0TR597 KOMP.MONTAJ KITI
0TR598 ETIKET

0TR599 PH8034 ON PANEL
0TR600 KOMPRESOR
0TR601 KOMPRESOR
0TR602 KIT

0TR603 SEAL ROCKER SWITCH-SILIC
0TR604 SPRING-3/80D*3/16ID
0TR605 VALF

0TR606 KAPASITOR
0TR607 S3Va3

0TR608 SURUP VALFI BAG.PARCASI
0TR609 O-RING

0TR610 O-RING

0TR611 O-RING

0TR612 SURUP VALFI KITI
0TR613 KAPAK

0TR614 TAPA

0TR615 KELEP3E

0TR616 RULMAN

0TR617 FORM

0TR618 ETIKET

0TR619 FORM

0TR620 KAYIS

0TR621 KAYIO




0TR622 KAYIIO

0TR623 S3va3

0TR624 KAYIIO

0TR625 DbPME

0TR626 RELAY-MERCURY
0TR627 C3VAL3 RLILE

0TR628 SIYAH YANMAZ TUTACAK
0TR629 GROMMET KOLU
0TR630 HAVA SILINDIRI

0TR631 VALVE-SELENOID 3WAY
0TR632 VALF

0TR633 BREAKER-CIRCUIT 3 POLE 5
0TR634 RACE-OUTER

0TR635 RACE INNER

0TR636 KANCA

0TR637 KIRMIZI AMPUL

0TR638 YEHO3L AMPUL

0TR639 FITTING-1/4-.78 90
0TR640 VALVE PRESSURE RELIEF 70
0TR641 FUSE

0TR642 SWITCH-TOGGLE-DPST
0TR643 SALTER

0TR644 BLOK

0TR645 TEE-1/8 NPT

0TR646 BAPLANTI PAR3ASI
0TR647 BORU

0TR648 CONTROL-TEMPERATURE 220V
0TR649 FITTING

0TR650 SCREW ADJUSMENT
0TR651 AYAR PAR3ASI

0TR652 KL3PS

0TR653 BUTTON-RED OPERATOR
0TR654 OPERATOR DUGMESI
0TR655 BLOCK-CONTACT 1 NO*M11
0TR656 BUR3

0TR657 IZGARA 3UBUPU

0TR658 DAMPER

0TR659 KoL

0TR660 THERMOCOUPLE K *M 15*
0TR661 SIGORTA PANELI

0TR662 FUSE

0TR663 FUSE

0TR664 STOPER

0TR665 HAVA S3L3ND3R3
0TR666 TEKERLEK K3L3T3
0TR667 SWITCH-ROC

0TR668 ROLE




0TR669 KLIPS

0TR670 TAMPON

0TR671 TERMOKULP
0TR672 TERMOKULP
0TR673 ALARM

0TR674 SWITCH-PRESSURE
0TR675 SIYAH CONTA
0TR676 YAP TUTUCU
0TR677 PLEYT

0TR678 SOMUN

0TR679 VIDA

0TR680 VALVE CHECK
0TR681 TAIOIMA TEKERLEP3
0TR682 TAIOIMA TEKERLEP3
0TR683 SIVIC

0TR684 DECAL-CONTROLLER
0TR685 S3V3aC

0TR686 KONTROL LIMIT
0TR687 CYLINDER AIR 6IN STROKE
0TR688 BORD

0TR689 PLEYT

0TR690 CABLE-RIBBON
0TR691 TERMOCOUPLE
0TR692 CHIP-SOFTWARE
0TR693 KIT REPAIR VALVE-OLD
0TR694 METAL KAYIIO
0TR695 VIDA

0TR696 ALARM RLILES3
0TR697 TABAN

0TR698 CONTA

0TR699 BORU

0TR700 CONTROL A.-TEMPERAT
0TR701 VALVE A-DRAW
0TR702 ADAPTOR

0TR703 VALVE A.DRAW
0TR704 COUPLING

0TR705 COUPLING

0TR706 BORU

0TR707 ROT

0TR708 HAVA HATTI
0TR709 PIN A PIVOT
0TR710 FOURUP HATTI
0TR711 LINE A.PUMP PRESSU
0TR712 KAPI

0TR713 DAMLAMA TEPS3S3
0TR714 SWITCH A.DRAW*8262
0TR715 FOURUP HATTI




0TR716 KAPAK

0TR717 BOARD -POWER-GEN
0TR718 SOKET

0TR719 ANA KONTROL PROBU
0TR720 ANAHTAR

0TR721 ANAHTAR

0TR722 KAPAK

0TR723 CONTROL SHAKE TEMPE
0TR724 SEALA.

0TR725 ANAHTAR

0TR726 PUMP A.-COAX
0TR727 VALF GOVDES|
0TR728 GLIVDE

0TR729 VALF

0TR730 HANDLE A.DRAW ADJ S
0TR731 FIR3A SET3

0TR732 SOCKET A.PROBE
0TR733 PROB

0TR734 KIT A.TUNE UP
0TR735 KANCA

0TR736 SOKET

0TR737 AYAR KITI

0TR738 PIN

0TR739 VALVE A.-DRAW CENTE
0TR740 GOSTERGE

0TR741 KAPAK

0TR742 ANAHTAR

0TR743 SENSOR

0TR744 FIR3A

0TR745 S3L3ND3R

0TR746 CYLINDER A.PUMP
0TR747 CHIP 8784

0TR748 CHIP

0TR749 CHIP 8634

0TR750 PROB

0TR751 PCB A.-DUAL MIX LV
0TR752 AYAR KITI

0TR753 AGITATOR MIKNATISI
0TR754 BLADE A.SPINNER
0TR755 SHAFT A.DRIVE MIX
0TR756 PROB

0TR757 VALVE A.DRAW ALUM
0TR758 LASTIK SET3
0TR759 FOURUP VALF3 K3T3
0TR760 SENSOR

0TR761 MOTOR

0TR762 FIR3A




0TR763

HANDLE A.DRAW

0TR764 TUBE A.HEAT T.PUMP
0TR765 BORU

0TR766 TUBE A.HEAT T.PUMP
0TR767 SILINDIR POMPA
0TR768 AYAR KITI

0TR769 AYAR KITI

0TR770 PCB.A.PERSONALITY
0TR771 PCB A.LED4-POSITIO
0TR772 AGITATOR HT20
0TR773 KAP

0TR774 POMPA

0TR775 BORU

0TR776 MENTEIOE

0TR777 MENTEIOE

0TR778 PUMP A.COAX *HP
0TR779 BEATER PIN-SUPPORT
0TR780 VALF GOVDESI*HPR*SH*A
0TR781 VALF

0TR782 VALF GOVDESI *HPR*SH*A
0TR783 KART

0TR784 KOMPRESOR
0TR785 KARIFOIM HAVA HATTI
0TR786 FILTRE

0TR787 PCB.A.INTERFACE GRILL MC
0TR788 KE3E KITI

0TR789 AYAR K3T3

0TR790 AYAR KIT!

0TR791 KIT

0TR792 VALF

0TR793 VAR3STOR

0TR794 3IRPICI

0TR795 KART

0TR796 TUTAMAK

0TR798 KAPI

0TR799 KAPI

0TR800 HOUSING-A.AGITATOR
0TR801 PCB A KONTROL
0TR802 ELEKTRONIK KART
0TR803 KART

0TR804 ELEKTRONIK KART
0TR805 KART

0TR806 ELK.KART

0TR807 KONDENSER FANI
0TR808 KARIIOTIRICI
0TR809 KAP

0TR810 KART




0TR811 POMPA

0TR812 KART

0TR813 BAIOLIK

0TR814 KAVRAMA
0TR815 KAPLIN

0TR816 KAPI

0TR817 K3T

0TR818 KART

0TR819 ELEK.KONTROL
0TR820 KIT

0TR821 TERMOKULP
0TR822 KIT A.BUMBER *M 12/15
0TR823 KIT

0TR824 KIT A.GROMMET
0TR825 PLATEN KAPAG!
0TR826 PLEYT

0TR827 KIT

0TR828 GR3L BORD
0TR829 HUN3

0TR830 INTERFACE
0TR831 KART

0TR832 PROBE TERMISTOR
0TR833 DONDURMA MAKINASI KAPISI
0TR845 ELECTROLUX LACOSTE
0TR850 PLATE

0TR851 REPORT ELECTROLUX
0TR852 REPORT FAST FOOD
0TR853 REPORT ZANUSSI
0TR854 CLOCK ELECTROLUX
0TR855 CLOCK ZANUSSI
0TR856 PIN

0TR857 SIGNBOARD
0TR860 PCB

0TR861 VALVE

0TR868 GUM

0TR869 CHEMICAL GUM
0TR870 IRONING STRIP
0TR871 HOSE; GAS HOSE
0TR872 HOSE; GAS HOSE
0TR873 HOSE; GAS HOSE
0TR874 HOSE; WATER HOSE
0TR875 HOSE; WATER HOSE
0TR876 HOSE; WATER HOSE
0TR877 ACTUATOR
0TR878 HOSE

0TR879 DISK

0TR880 DISK




0TR881 DISK

0TR882 TAP

0TR883 TAP

0TR884 AIR FILTER

0TR885 KIT RETROFIT; ICE BANK

0TR886 FILTER

0TR887 FILTER

0TR891 COMPRESSOR

0TR892 O-RING

0TR893 O-RING

0TR894 BAND

0TR895 MOTOR

0TR896 WHEEL

0TR897 BELT

0TR898 TRAUSERS

0TR899 T-SHIRT; ELECTROLUX

0TR900 T-SHIRT; ELECTROLUX

0TR901 T-SHIRT; ELECTROLUX

0TR902 T-SHIRT; ZANUSSI

0TR903 T-SHIRT; ZANUSSI

0TR904 T-SHIRT; ZANUSSI

0TR905 AGITATOR MOTOR; MODELS 11, 44 & 50
0TR906 MOTOR; 1/3HP 110-240V

0TR907 COMPRESSOR; R404A; MOD.44K/M 1HP
0TR908 COMPRESSOR; R404A; MODEL.50M 2,0HP
0TR909 CONTROL LEVEL LIQ; 1/3HP 220V; 44 AND 5
0TR910 MOTOR; 220V 50HZ AIR PUMP
0TR911 FAN MOTOR; 220V-50HZ MODEL 44
0TR912 TRANSFORMER; 240/24 VAC 75VA
0TR913 ACCUMULATOR; 38H/44KX04

0TR914 ADAPTER; 3/8 BARB X 3/8 OD STEM
0TR915 ADAPTER; 3/8 BARB X 3/8 MF S/S
0TR916 ADAPTER; 3/8MF X 3/8 MPT S/S
0TR917 ADAPTER; 1/2 BARBX1/20D STEM S/S
0TR918 ADAPTER; 1/2BARBX3/80D STEM JG
0TR919 ADAPTER; 3/40DX1/2MPT BRASS COMP
0TR920 ADAPTER; 3/8BARB X 1/20D STEM JG
0TR921 ADAPTER; 3/8BARBX3/8SWIVELS/S
0TR922 CONNECTOR; CONNECTOR RED
0TR923 BALL VALVE; 1/2FPTX1/2FPT BRASS
0TR924 BALL VALVE; 1/4FPTX1/4FPT BRASS
0TR925 BALL VALVE; 3/8FPTX3/8FPT BRASS
0TR926 BARBSTEM; ELL1/4 X 1/4SWIVEL S/
0TR927 FAN BLADE

0TR928 BODY DOLE FFV

0TR929 START CAPACITOR; 88-108MFD 330

0TR930

RUNNING CAPACITOR; 30MFD-370V; MODEL 44




0TR931

START CAPACITOR; 44KX22/134A

0TR932 BRACKET; CHANGE OVER VALVE

0TR933 CLAMP; ASSY COUPLING

0TR934 CLAMP; 133

0TR935 CLAMP; 170

0TR936 COIL; CONTACTOR 25A-230V

0TR937 COMPRESSOR; R404A MOD.11M 0,5HP
0TR938 CONTACTOR; 3POLE 25A 230V

0TR939 PCB; MPC84B

0TR940 CROSS; 1/2FPT BRASS

0TR941 DRIER; ASSY 3.15 X 11.2 MODEL 50
0TR942 DRIER; 2.620,5.25X0.375 MODEL 44
0TR943 ELBOW; 3/8 OD TUBEX3/80D TUBEJG
0TR944 ELBOW; 3/8MF X 3/8MPT S/S

0TR945 ELECTRODE; 5.5/14CM

0TR946 ELECTRODE; 9.5 IN/24 CM

0TR947 ELL; 1/2 X 1/2 BARB S/S

0TR948 ELL; 1/2X3/8 BARB S/S REDUCING
0TR949 FLOW CONTROL; KIT SYRUP CERAMIC
0TR950 FLOW CONTROL; KIT WATER CERAMIC
0TR951 LEVEL GAUGE; 0-2000 PSI 1/4NPT
0TR952 LEVEL GAUGE; 0-3000 PSI 1/4NPT-LH
0TR953 PURITY1200 CLEAN EXTRA

0TR954 LEVEL GAUGE; 0-100PS|

0TR955 AQUA QUEL 1.5

0TR956 LEVEL GAUGE; 0-150PS|

0TR957 LEVEL GAUGE; 0-160PS|

0TR958 LEVEL GAUGE; 160PSI 1/4NPT BTMMOUNT
0TR959 LEVEL GAUGE; 30PSI1/8NPT BTMMOUNT 2L
0TR960 WIRING HARNESS; CONTROL TO SOLENOIDS
0TR961 WIRING HARNESS; KEYBOARD POWER
0TR962 WIRING HARNESS; TRIP.TIM.VALVE F.WATER
0TR963 WIRING HARNESS; TRIPPLE TIMER VALVE ST
0TR964 KEYBOARD F. PCB; 6 VALVE

0TR965 KEYBOARD F. PCB; 6 VALVE 4 SIZE MCD
0TR966 KEYBOARD F. PCB; 8 VALVE 4 SIZE
0TR967 KIT SET; 4,6 IN LEGS

0TR968 KIT; SYRUP TUBE (DIFFUSER ASSY)
0TR969 NOZZLE; FOR VALVE

0TR970 NUT; 1/20D COMPRESSION BRASS
0TR971 PIN; 3/32X9/16 S/S PROPELLER

0TR972 PRESS SWITCH; C0O2,44 C65-CO85
0TR973 PROPELLER PLASTIC AGITATOR; 44 AND 50
0TR974 PUMP; 100GPH BRASS

0TR975 PUMP; 100GPH,S/S (CERC)

0TR976 PUMP; 240GPH BRASS

0TR977

PRESSURE REGULATOR; ASSY HIGH PRESSURE




0TR978

PRESSURE REGULATOR; MAINPRESSURE SK

0TR979 PRESSURE REGULATOR; 0-100PS|

0TR980 PRESSURE REGULATOR; 0-30PS|

0TR981 PRESSURE REGULATOR; 0-100PSI BRASS1/4FPT
0TR982 PRESSURE REGULATOR; 0-25PS| WATER W/MONE
0TR983 RELAY; THERMAL TIMEDELAY 25A 240V
0TR984 RELAY; COMPRESSOR STARTING 44M
0TR985 STARTING RELAY; COMP.STARTING

0TR986 SEPARATOR SYRUP

0TR987 SPLICER; 1/2 X 1/2 BARB S/S

0TR988 SPLICER; 1/2 X 1/4 BARB S/S

0TR989 SPLICER; 3/8 X 1/2 BARB S/S

0TR990 PRESS SWITCH; ON/OFF 40/100 1H

0TR991 SWITCH; DPDT CENTER OFF ROCKER

0TR993 PRESSURE SWITCH

0TR994 PRESSURE SWITCH

0TR995 SWITCH; SPDT MOM.WHIT BUT.WATER
0TR996 PRESSURE SWITCH; CO400 CI350 R502
0TR997 SYRUP PUMP SHURFLO; BAG-IN-BOX
0TR998 CLAMP; 14.5-706R

0TR999 CLAMP; 19.8-706R

OTTAAO FERRITE CORE; 39.4X31X30.5MM

0TTAAl CONTROL BOX ASSY;SMALL;MOLDED;16-LEG LED
0TTAA2 BASKET FOR GLASSES; 395X395X115 MM
O0TTAA3 WALL; RIGHT

0TTAA4 COMBUSTION CHAMBER; 80LT GAS BRATT
OTTAAS INDUCTION UNIT GLASS;SPECIAL PROD.S4AYIA
O0TTAA7 GLASSES BASKET; 380X380X150MM
OTTAAS8 PUSHER

O0TTAA9 LIGHT TROUSERS COOLTWILL SIZE 60
O0TTABO LEVEL REGULATOR

OTTAB9 LAMP; KIT

0TTAC1 CASTOR WITH BRAKE

O0TTAC2 CASTOR WITHOUT BRAKE

OTTAC3 GUIDE; SET 30PCS

OTTAC4 WIRING HARNESS

OTTACS WIRING HARNESS

OTTAC6 GLASS; FOR LAMP

OTTAC?7 WIRING HARNESS

0TTAG3 CASTOR WITH BUMPER

0TTAG4 PCB

O0TTAG5 KIT REWORK AUSTRIALAN; ACFG24TW
O0TTAG6 ADESIVO ACCENSIONE / SPEGNIMENTO CP
0TTAG? ADESIVO ACCENSIONE / SPEGNIMENTO
O0TTAGS ADESIVO ACCENS./SPEGNIM.FRIGG.COMPACT
0TTAGY SIDE COVERING PANELS H=700-D=700; 2PCS

OTTAHO

ROUND BASKET FOR GLASSES 400X180MM




O0TTAH1 MENTESE GRUBU+KAPI KOLU KOMPLE (BT1021H)
OTTAH2 KIT TRASFORMAZ.;PSX33 DA 380V A 220V MON
OTTAH3 CONVEYOR; COMPLETE

OTTAH4 RIGHT SIDE

OTTAHS PRESSURE SWITCH

OTTAH6 OPEN BASE+TRAY SUPPORT 6&10X1/1GN LW
OTTAH7 LABYRINT FILTER; 500X350X23

OTTAHS LABYRINT FILTER; 300X350X23

OTTAH9 LAMP HOLDER

OTTALO GAS INLET PIPE; UPPER; 20 1/1

OTTAL1 GAS INLET PIPE; LOWER; 20 1/1

OTTAL2 CABLE; FLAT; L.800MM

OTTAL3 WIRING HARNESS

OTTAL4 PLASTIC BUFFER FOR DRAWER GUIDE
OTTALS BASE APERTA W4300H 230 MM H

OTTALG6 ADHESIVE LABEL

OTTAL?7 ADHESIVE LABEL

OTTALS FAN; ETRI 208-240V

OTTAL9 COMPRESSOR; NEK 6210Z; 220V 60HZ
OTTAMO CABLE; WITH CONNECTOR FOR VALVE 005526
0TTAM1 HEAT EXCHANGER

0TTAM2 DRAWER; GN 2/1 600MM

0TTAM3 WHITE ENAMEL FLUE FOR STOVE 8587
0TTAM4 EL. COMPONENTS BOX

O0TTAMS SUPPORT STIRRUP

0TTAMG6 HALF INTERNAL STIRRUP

0TTAM7 HALF EXTERNAL STIRRUP

0TTAMS8 SCREW; KIT; 165CREW,16NUT,16 WASHER
0TTAM9 FIXING ANGLE

OTTANO EVAPORATION BASIN

0TTAN1 LABEL; AMPACITY LWC 44/66 240V GENER.2
O0TTAN2 LABEL; AMPACITY LWC 44/66 208V GENER.2
OTTAN3 PROGRAMMER; ATATMEL-ICE-BASIC DEBUGGE
O0TTAN4 HEATING ELEMENT FIXING DEVICE

OTTANS PUMP

OTTAO8 COMMUTATOR PROTECTION

0TTA34 CONNECTOR

OTTA58 FAN; 10-38W 230-240V 50-60HZ

0TTA59 FAN; 16-65W 230-240V 50-60HZ

0TTA60 FAN; 25-95W 230-240V 50-60HZ

0TTA61 FAN; 18W 230-240V 50-60HZ

0TTA96 GAS VALVE; 230V-50HZ

0TTBOO HEATING ELEMENT; 1250W; GRAH_GRAHL-54
0TTB27 SAFETY THERMOSTAT

0TTB30 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V-1600W

0TTB31 PROBE

0TTB32 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V-3500W




0TTB34 FOOT; H=36MM

0TTB36 STIRRUP

0TTB37 HINGE

0TTB38 ADHESIVE

0TTB39 GLASS; INSIDE; NEUTRAL

0TTB40 INSIDE GLASS; NEUTRAL

0TTB43 GASKET

0TTB45 SOLENOID VALVE

0TTB46 FAN BLADE; 200X40 MM

0TTB49 LAMP HOLDER; COMPLETE

0TTB50 LAMP HOLDER; CPL; WITH ALOGEN LAMP
0TTC85 PANTALONI PESANTI; SZ.42

0TTD17 GAS INLET PIPE

0TTD68 WIRING HARNESS

0TTD69 WIRING HARNESS

0TTD70 WIRING HARNESS

OTTEO5 HEATING ELEMENT; 1800W

OTTEO?7 WIRING HARNESS

OTTEOS8 WIRING HARNESS

OTTE73 MICRO SPRAY NEW 02

OTTES87 TERMINAL BOARD; KADO

0TTE97 COMPRESSOR; H75CC POE 380V 3/4HP
0TTF02 SCREW; M12X30

OTTFO3 WIRING HARNESS

OTTF77 CASTOR WITH BRAKE

OTTF83 SWITCH WITH THERMOSTAT; 300°C
O0TTF97 LATERAL GUIDE; DIA.30MM

0TTG45 FOOT REINFORCEMENT

0TTG52

0TTG54 ELECTROLUX CHEF JACKET; WHITE; SZ.XL
0TTG63 MAGNETIC SEAL; 2082X391

0TTG64 MAGNETIC SEAL; 2161X423

0TTG65 MAGNETIC SEAL; 920X423

0TTG66 MAGNETIC SEAL; 1411X658

0TTG67 MAGNETIC SEAL; 748X525

0TTG68 MAGNETIC SEAL; 423,50X348
0TTG69 MAGNETIC SEAL; 423,50X295
0TTG70 MAGNETIC SEAL; 678,50X348
0TTG71 MAGNETIC SEAL; 678,50X295
0TTG72 WIRING HARNESS

0TTG86 MIXER PORT.450W+FRUSTA+TUBO INOX 453MM
0TTH13 PIPETTA

OTTH15 PCB; KIT REPLACE

0TTH18 PAVIMENTO $10 MK/3 PVMP 80X200
OTTH53 IGNITION CABLE; L=250CM

OTTH68 WHEEL; SET 2 PCS; DIA.60 (PNC 120175)

OTTHS3

GLOVE




0TTH84 OVEN CLOTH

0TTH89 REPAIR COSTS OF THE PCB; 7891026131
0TTH94 PRESS REPAIRING FOR CUSTOMER FERRARI
0TTKO5 MANICOTTO RETROFIT PER MANTENITORE; OLD
0TTKO6 GUARN.FRONTALE X MANICOTTO RETROFIT MDS
0TTKO?7 GUARN.GIUNZIONE X MANICOTTO RETROFIT MDS
0TTKOS8 GUARN.LABBRO X MANICOTTO RETROFIT MDS
0TTK13 SLIDING DOOR

0TTK26 SCREW; SET 10PCS; 4,2X9,5

OTTK58 HANDLE FOR SWITZERLAND

0TTK72 DRAWER; COMPLETE

0TTK87 SCREW; SET 20PCS; M8X10

0TTK89 SCREW; SET 20PCS; M6X16

0TTK94 SUPPORT

0TTK97 LIFT STIRRUP

0TTK98 KIT PEDALE X PATTUMIERA COMPLETO *
0TTK99 WIRING HARNESS

0TTLOO DOOR ASSEMBLY; SUPER PREMIUM NEW CABINET
0TTLO1 CONTROL PANEL; 1M FV SUPER PREMIUM
0TTLO2 BASKET BASE

0TTLO3 EVAPORATOR UNIT; 2 VENT. DIAM.250MM
OTTLO4 ORIFICE; NR 1 PER T/T2

OTTLO5 INDUCTION GENERATOR REPAIR; RIF.0M2847
0TTLO? FOOT; H.60

0TTLO8 PIPE

0TTLO9 WIRING HARNESS

0TTL10 WIRING HARNESS

0TTL11 WASHING OVEN-SUPPOR

0TTL12 COOLING UNIT

OTTL15 FAN MOTOR; 3003 CPE

0TTL16 STIRRUP

0TTL1? CAPILLARY; L=1000MM

0TTL19 FAT COLLECTING BASIN

0TTL20 RIBBED PLATE; CHROME

0TTL22 GAS VALVE; 100-340°C

0TTL23 KIT PASTICCERIA PER 11 TEGLIE 400X600 MM
0TTL24 SCREW; M5X20

0TTL25 SCREW; SET 20PCS; M5X20

0TTL26 HEATING ELEMENT

0TTL29 GAS FEED PIPE

0TTL30 KIT COLLEG. APPAR. A SISTEMA EKIS

0TTL32 CERAMIC GLASS PLATE; 370X670X6MM
0TTL33 DRIP TRAY

0TTL34 CONN.BRACKET-90/180 TURNT.TO WT90/RT10
0TTL35 CONNECTION PLATE-HANDLING TO WT90/RT10
0TTL36 WIRING HARNESS

0TTL37 WIRING HARNESS




0TTL38

WIRING HARNESS

0TTL39 CHIMNEY TOP COVER; 350X120 MM
0TTL40 CUTTER-MIXER 3L LAME LISCE 1VELOC.230/1
0TTL41 VEG.CUTTER MOTOR UN+EJECT+STAND 3PH/50HZ
0TTL42 VEG.PEELER-FLAT P+EL.VALV+ABR.PL.25KG-IT
0TTL43 DISSIPATORE 863 RIPARAZIONE

oTTL47 S/S FRONT KICKING STRIP 1200MM - WALL
0TTL50 INSERTO CENTRALE

0TTL51 PIATTELLO CHIUSURA EROGAZIONE

0TTL52 POMELLO FISSAGGIO

0TTL57 LATERAL FIXING PLAQUE

0TTL58 SPACER

0TTL59 PLAQUE; RIGHT

0TTL60 PLAQUE; LEFT

0TTL65 FILTRO VASCA IN INOX PER LS SOTTOTAVOLO
0TTL84 WIRING HARNESS

0TTL87 MOTOR UNIT FOR PORT.MIXER 350W-BERMIXER
0TTMO9 HANDLE

0TTM15 MOTOR UNIT FOR PORT.MIXER 450W-BERMIXER
0TTM16 REFRACTORY BRICK; 410X655X12 MM
0TTM29 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V 2500W

0TTM30 KIT SPARE PARTS COMPACT ASIA; ECRT200
0TTM40 CULBUTEUR

0TT™MA43 RADIANT PLATE; 230V 2500W DIA.230MM
0TTM46 GAS LABEL CE N700

0TTM47 GLASS

0TTM64 CHIMNEY UPSTAND 800MM

0TTM65 CHIMNEY UPSTAND 400MM

0TTM66 CHIMNEY UPSTAND 1200MM

0TTM68 BALL VALVE; 3/4

0TTM76 CURTAIN; 4GN

0TTMS81 LAMP COVER; FOR DRINK-110/T - WHITE
0TTMS85 CONVERSION KIT

0TTM91 HALOGEN LAMP; 12V 35W GUS.3; SET 5PCS
0TTM93 WIRING HARNESS; KIT

0TTMmM97 GAS FEED PIPE

0TTNO1 PIPE UNION; 3/8 DIA.10MM

0TTN15 EXTERNAL CONN. KIT FOR DETERG./RINSE AID
O0TTN16 ASS.TURBOLATORI-CAMINO BOILER
0TTN19 WIRING HARNESS; 6GN

0TTN25 WHELL GUIDE DOOR; JUMBO P100

0TTN26 PILOT BURNER; 3-WAY

0TTN27 THERMOCOUPLE; FOR RGH-50

0TTN28 KNOB; DIA.70MM

0TTN29 ADAPTER; FOR KNOB DIA.8X6,5MM
0TTN30 SONDA ARIA CERT. ACCREDIA 5 PUNTI; KIT

OTTN33

RADIANT PLATE; 230V 6500W




O0TTN37

ADESIVI CON SIMBOLO FORCHETTE

OTTN38 ADESIVI CON SIMBOLO CUCCHIAIO
0TTN39 ADESIVI CON SIMBOLO COLTELLO
0TTN40 ADESIVI CON SIMBOLO CUCCHIAINO
0TTN41 GAS PRESSURE SPRING; 380N

0TTN42 SEALING WIRE

0TTN43 OIL FILTER

0TTN44 PROXIMITY SWITCH; M 30

0TTN45 KEYSWITCH; TROJAN T15

0TTN46 PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0TTN47 PROBE; PTC 6X40; L=1,5METER

0TTN48 MAGNETIC CONTACT

0TTN49 ELECTRONIC BOARD; FOR SPS/60W
OTTNS50 MAGNET; FOR COVER

0TTN51 ELECTRONIC BOARD; FOR TGV/35DW
OTTN52 TESTO 435-2 DATA LOGGER CON MEMORIA
OTTN53 SONDA TERMOFLUSSIMETRICA A PIASTRA
OTTN54 MODULO RADIO 869.85MHZ PER 435-2
OTTN55 SONDA NTC RADIO IMMERS./PEN.
OTTN56 ADATTATORE RETE PER ALIM.

OTTN57 VALIGIA IN ALLUMINIO PER KIT

OTTN58 PASTA CONDUTTIVA AL SILICONE
OTTN59 IMPUGNATURA RADIO PER SONDE
OTTNG6O TERMINALE CON SENSORE TERMOIGROMETRICO
0TTNG63 HEATING ELEMENT; 3X208V 5800W; V2000
OTTNG65 FILTER FOR HOOD; 500X400X12MM
0TTN79 HEATING ELEMENT; 400V 1000W
OTTNS81 SPEED CONTROL

0TTNS82 ASPIRATOR

OTTNS83 SPARE PARTS RETUR FROM SPAIN 2012
O0TTN84 VULCANIZED ROLL; DIA.22;JUMBO
OTTNS85 PLASTIC BOX

OTTNS86 CARDBOARD BOX

OTTN8S8 SCREW; SET 5PCS; M18X30

OTTNS89 STRAINER BASKET FOR PREWASH TABLES
0TTN90 REVISIONE PRESSA RIFIUTI

0TTN92 STARTER; 4-65W

0TTN93 NEON LAMP; 36W

0TTN94 LAMP HOLDER FIXING SPRING

0TTN98 KNOB; FOR TIMER; SP40

0TTN99 ELBOW

OTTPOO MAGNETRON

0TTPO1 DIODE; HV

0TTPO2 FUSE; HV

0TTPO7 VEG.SLICER-FLAT PANEL-2 SP.380-415/3/50
0TTPO9 FAN; DD12/12 736W 6POLI 1V.

0TTP11

ASSIEME COMPONENTI RICAMBI PER ENI




0TTP15

LEFT PANEL

0TTP16 CONTROL PANEL; LW201 LIV.B AOSQ
0TTP19 PIVOT WITH SNAP RING

0TTP20 2 WHEELS FOR REFRIGERATORS

0TTP21 SPALLA CENTRALE AL-2 KFC373 H155

0TTP22 TUBE

0TTP23 CROSS FLOW FAN

0TTP26 PUMP SUCTION PIPE

0TTP27 KIT TRAVERSA RICAMBIO 1/2 PORTE

0TTP29 COMPRESSOR; NT6217Z 230V 50HZ R134A HBP
0TTP31 SOVRASTR.2 PIANI CRISTALLO+ILLUMIN.(2GN
0TTP35 RIPIANO IN LEGNO PER FRIGO VINI *

0TTP38 COMPRESSOR; H75CS POE 3/4HP 380V
0TTP39 SLEEVE; 3/4 ODS 12/16MM

0TTP42 EVAPORATOR; 1900X140X110MM

0TTP44 MIXER PORT.250W TUBO ACCIAIO 250MM V.V.
0TTP52 RIPIANO INFERIORE PER TAVOLO 1200MM
OTTP53 GUIDA CEST. PER VASCA LAVAGGIO

OTTP56 MINICOOKER

OTTP57 SET VAPORE MINICOOKER

0TTP63 MOUNTING PLATE

0TTP65 MISURATORE UMIDITA; TESTO 606-2

0TTP67 FRONT HOLDER

0TTP68 CUTTER-MIXER 5.5L-MICRODENT-2 VEL.380V
0TTP69 ASSIEME GIUNTO/TORRETTA

OTTP76 THERMOSTAT; WITH PROBE

0TTP79 TIN-OPENER PUSH BOTTOM

0TTP81 TRANSFORMER;PRIM.400/415/440V SEC.12+12V
0TTP82 COVERING; L=1663MM;4GN SPECIALE
0TTP83 COVERING; L=1663MM;4GN SPECIALE
0TTP84 EXT.SUPPORT(ALUM)-MEAT MINCER 70MM-H HUB
0TTP85 ALUM.MEATMINCER KIT 70MM-H HUB-ENTERPRIS
0TTP88 CONTROL PANEL MODUL;CAREL THERMOREGULATO
0TTP89 CONNECTING HOSE

0TTP93 TANK

0TTP95 NOZZLE; DIA.4.30MM

0TTP96 PCB COVERING

0TTP98 HOSE; L=750MM 1/2

OTTRO3 PROBE; PT1000

O0TTRO4 TIMER; MLR1 20-30VDC&20-264VAC

OTTROG6 CONNECTION PL.-RT TO OLD BASIC HANDLING
O0TTRO7 HEATING ELEMENT; WITH 6 CABLE;230V
OTTROS8 SUPPORT

0TTR12 SET RAMPA INTERNA PORTA PP6

O0TTR16 GASKET; FOR KEG

0TTR17 FRONTAL CONTROL PANEL FOR SINGLE SKIN HT

OTTR18

WIRING HARNESS;FOR PNC 505022 505056




0TTR19 WIRING HARNESS; FOR PNC 400100
0TTR20 GAS VALVE

0TTR26 CUTTER-MIXER 2.5L LAME LISCE 1VEL.230/1
O0TTR30 SLIDING RUNNER; KIT

0TTR37 GRIGLIA RILSAN GRIGIA GN 2/1 CON 2 GUIDE
OTTR40 HEATING ELEMENT; 2200W; LOWER
0TTR41 SHELF

OTTR43 IGNITION CABLE; L=2METER

O0TTR46 END LIMIT SWITCH -SHORT ROLLER CONVEYORS
OTTR47 TRAY SUPPORT FOR 6&10 GN1/1 OVEN BASES
OTTR56 CONVEYOR BELT; L=8METER

OTTR57 DRIVING PINION WITH HOLE

OTTR58 TRASMISSION PINION W/CENTRAL HOLE
OTTR66 FOOT OP.MIXER TAP(HOT+COLD)+SPOUT-3/4
O0TTR67 GASKET; BY METER; BLACK; 2311

OTTR68 WIRING HARNESS

O0TTR69 PIPE COIL

OTTR70 INNER DOOR

0TTR71 TEMPERED GLASS; 728X632X6SP.

OTTR73 FUSE; 6.3X32 630MA 500V

OTTR86 WATER DRAIN FOR FRY TOP FULL MODULE
OTTR90 LOCAL EXTERNAL BODY PART; L=280MM
OTTR98 INSULATING PANEL; 1METER SP.12MM
0TTSO3 NAME PLATE FOR PACKAGING

0TTS09 BASE SUPPORT FOR FEET/WHEELS 800MM
0TTS10 KIT 4 WHEELS - 2 SWIVELLING WITH BRAKE
0TTS11 LOCAL EXTERNAL BODY PART

0TTS13 INT.+POTENZ.+MANOP.+CAVO;L=1500MM
0TTS14 CURTAIN; 3GN

0TTS16 GUIDE; 25X800; 2 SIDE

0TTS17 GUIDE; 25X850; 2 SIDE

0TTS18 GUIDE; 25X900; 2 SIDE

0TTS19 GUIDE; 25X800; 1 SIDE

0TTS61 NOZZLE

0TTS64 PLANETARY MIXER-ELECTRONIC-5L 200-240/1
0TTS65 MAGNET

0TTS66 O-RING; 2075

0TTS67 GASKET; SET

0TTS68 SPINGITORE; SO3100

0TTS69 WHITE INFRA-RED LAMP; 250W

0TTS70 SWITCH; FOR INFRA-RED LAMP

0TTS71 COOLING UNIT; MISAERM MEP 70

0TTS72 COMBUSTION CHAMBER

0TTS75 COMBUSTION CHAMBER

0TTS76 SPACER

0TTS78 ADHESIVE LABEL; SET 50PCS; HSPP USA
0TTS81 KIT MULTICOOKER 40L; LE CRILLON-PYRENOX




0TTS82

WIRING HARNESS; AOSQ 10 2/1 GAS

0TTS83 TEPPANYAKI 2 ZONES SAV

0TTS87 HEATING CABLE; 0617R10200 CAVO 174
0TTS88 HEATING CABLE; 0617R10500 CAVO 174
0TTS89 HEATING ELEMENT; 0617R10400
0TTS90 HEATING ELEMENT; 0617R10301
0TTS91 HEATING CABLE; 0617R10601 CAVO 194
0TTS93 BASE SUPPORT FOR FEET/WHEELS 400MM
0TTS94 FORNO MISTO EL. 3GN 1/2, 4 FUNZIONI
0TTS95 PIPE

0TTS97 BRACKET FOR ELECTRODE AND THERMOCOUPLE
0TTUOO CARDBOARD BOX

0TTUO1 CARDBOARD BOX; 760X430X570
0TTUO3 PILOT PIPE

0TTUO4 BUFFER

0TTUO5 KIT SPARE PARTS ECRT200 COMPACT ASIA
0TTUO6 KIT SPARE PARTS ECRT250 COMPACT ASIA
0TTUO7 KIT SPARE PARTS ERT200...6 RT; CPT 60 HZ
0TTUOS8 KIT SPARE PARTS ERT250...6 RT; CPT 60 HZ
0TTUO09 SAW BLADE; SET 10PCS; L=1820MM
0TTU10 SEALING RING; 25X47X7MM

0TTU11 SEALING RING; 25X52X10MM

0TTU12 WHEEL

0TTU13 UNIVERSAL SQUEEZER-N.22/32 HUB-200 KG/H
0TTU14 GUIDE SUPPORT DRAWER; RIGHT
0TTU15 GUIDE SUPPORT DRAWER; LEFT

0TTU17 FAN; 230V 50HZ 368W;MOD.DA9/7
0TTU18 COOLING UNIT

0TTU19 DEFROSTING ELEMENT; 230V 150W
0TTU20 LID

0TTU21 GASKET

0TTU22 MAGNET

0TTU24 ADESIVO BIANCO ZANUSSI; KIT; BIG
0TTU25 HINGE PIN FOR DOOR

0TTU26 SELF-STICK STRIP; BLACK; 13X50M
0TTU27 STACKING KIT W455H/T4130

0TTU28 BRASS LOUVER FOR CHIMNEY;FOR STOVE 7480
0TTU30 DRUM LOOPWIRE SCRAPER

0TTU31 MOTOR VIBRATOR

0TTU32 OWERFLOW PIPE; LENGHT=55MM
0TTU33 DIGITAL THERMOREGULATOR EV
0TTU34 REAR STIRRUP; PLANET 5/8-N

0TTU35 ROD; PLANET 5/8-N

0TTU36 SPARE WIRE 120 CM LONG WITH TERMINALS
0TTU37 COINMETER KIT FOR TOKEN MbILLER
0TTU38 SOLENOID VALVE; FOR DIM SUM

0TTU39

SOLENOID VALVE COIL; FOR DIM SUM




0TTU40

SWITCH; FOR DIM SUM

0TTU41 SAFETY THERMOSTAT

0TTU42 LEVEL REGULATOR; FOR DIM SUM

0TTU43 ADHESIVE LABEL; LS14H/WT65H USA
0TTU44 COIL CONNECTOR; DIM SUM

0TTU45 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; FRI

0TTU46 THERMOREGULATOR; EKC102C; WITH PROBE
0TTU47 KEYBOARD INTERFACE BOARD

0TTU48 MOTHERBOARD; XW270K-5N4C0

0TTU49 LAVABICCH.DIG.CON ADD.SENS.SALE 350X350
0TTUS0 ABRASIVE PLATE; DIA.465MM

0TTUS1 MEAT MINCER AND GRATING; INOX DA 8
0TTUS3 ELECTRONIC SCALE; 40KG/2GR

0TTU54 METAL PLATE BULB FOR COUNTERWEIGHT
0TTU55 GAS SAFETY VALVE

0TTUS6 ADAPTER KIT; PNC 664468 ON 730171
0TTU57 RINFORZO SUPERIORE MDS16

0TTUS8 RINFORZO SUPERIORE MDS20-24

0TTU59 RINFORZO SUPERIORE POSTERIORE MDS20-2
0TTUG60 BLOCCAPORTA NYLON

0TTUG1 MANIGLIA BLU MDS

0TTU62 BOCCOLA PLASTICA MDS

0TTUGS PIOLO D8 MDS

0TTUG65 GUARNIZIONE PER MANIGLIONE NBR
0TTUG6 TAPPO MANTENITORE CELLA MDS

0TTUG67 DISTANZIALE RUOTA H12.5 MDS

0TTUGS RUOTA FISSA

0TTU69 RUOTA GIREVOLE CON FRENO A DOPPIA AZI
0TTU70 RINFORZO PORTA MDS

0TTU71 TAMPONAMENTO PARACOLPI POSTERIORE MDS
0TTU72 TAMPONAMENTO PARACOLPI LATERALE MDS24
0TTU73 TAMPONAMENTO PARACOLPI LATERALE MDS16
0TTU74 FLANGIA PRESSACAVO MDS

0TTU75 PERNO PORTA MDS

0TTU76 BOCCOLA DISTANZIALE TRAINO

0TTU?77 COPERTURA SUPERIORE TIMONE POSTERIORE
0TTU78 COPERTURA INFERIORE TIMONE POSTERIORE
0TTU79 PIASTRA TIMONE POSTERIORE

0TTUSO0 COLLEGAMENTO TIMONE

0TTUS1 COPERTURA TIMONE ANTERIORE

0TTUS82 PIASTRA TIMONE ANTERIORE

0TTUS3 COPERTURA ANTERIORE BASCULANTE
0TTU84 ELEMENTO CERNIERA

0TTUS85 TIMONE

0TTUS86 BLOCCO TIMONE

0TTUS87 COPERCHIO TIMONE ANTERIORE

0TTUS88

PIASTRA FISSAGGIO TIMONE POSTERIORE




0TTU89

BOCCOLA CERNIERA

0TTU90 BOCCOLA SPINA

0TTU91 SPINA ESTRAIBILE ANTERIORE

0TTU92 FERMO SPINA ESTRAIBILE ANTERIORE
0TTU93 FLANGIA INTERNA USB

0TTU94 FLANGIA ESTERNA PRESA GW60404
0TTU95 PIASTRINA DX CHIUSURA CONNETTORI ****
0TTU96 PIASTRINA SX CHIUSURA CONNETTOR| ****
0TTU97 PERNO MANTENITORI

0TTU98 BLOCCA CARROZZERIA

0TTU99 PROTEZIONE TASTIERA

0TTVO0 SPINA FISSA POSTERIORE TRAINO

0TTVO1 ALETTA SICUREZZA SPINA POSTERIORE TRAINO
0TTVO02 BORCHIA OTTONE NICHELATO M4
0TTVO3 PIASTRINA PER AUTOFILETTANTE MM3.5
0TTVO04 GUARNIZIONE TENUTA MANIGLIONE 80X80X1
0TTVO5 BASETTA ADESIVA NYLON 28X28

0TTVO06 SIGILLANTE MS SUPER FAST 290ML
0TTVO7 SIGILLANTE MS SPRAY GRIGIO 290ML
0TTVO08 IDENTIFICAZIONE RIPIANO MDS 1-8
0TTVO9 IDENTIFICAZIONE RIPIANO MDS 9-16
0TTV10 IDENTIFICAZIONE RIPIANO MDS 17-24
0TTV11 ASSIEME CAVETTERIA CELLA 24-02
0TTV12 ASSIEME CAVO PRESA CON FILTRO
0TTV13 ASSIEME CAVETTI BATTERIA

0TTV14 MEMBRANA CRUSCOTTO DTN-V POLIESTERE
0TTV15 PORTAFUSIBILE CON TERMINALI

0TTV16 CAVETTO TERRA USB

0TTV17 DISTANZIALE NYLON D4.5 10H PER SCHEDA
0TTV19 VITE POLIERS INOX A2 4X25 NERINOX
0TTV20 PANNELLO ANTERIORE MDS

0TTV21 PANNELLO LATERALE MDS20-24

0TTV22 PANNELLO POSTERIORE 16 MDS

0TTV23 COPERTURA SUPERIORE 16 MDS

0TTV24 INTERNO GUIDA

0TTV25 ANGOLARE ANTERIORE TIPO1 MDS
0TTV26 ANGOLARE POSTERIORE TIPO2 MDS
0TTV27 PANNELLO PORTA POLISTIRENE MDS
0TTV28 TELAIO FRONTALE IN LEGNO MDS
0TTV29 ROSETTA PIANA 0 10.5 INOX

0TTV30 VITE TE M6X40 INOX

0TTV31 VITE TE M10X40 INOX

0TTV32 VITE TCEI M10X20 INOX UNI5931

0TTV33 VITE TCEI M10X30 INOX UNI5931

0TTV34 VITE TC CROCE M4X25 INOX

0TTV35 VITE TC CROCE M5X10 INOX

0TTV36

VITE TSP CROCE M3X8 ZN.CR.




0TTV37

VITE AUTOF. TSP 3.5X16 INOX

0TTV38 VITE AUT.CP 3.9X9,5 INOX

0TTV39 VITE AUT.CP 3.9X16 INOX

0TTV40 DADO FLANGIATO ZIGRINATO M5 DIN6923 INOX
0TTV41 PROFILO PARACOLPI MDS

0TTV42 GUARNIZIONE ADESIVA 20X2MM
0TTV45 ISOLANTE PE30 FUSTELLATO; MDS
0TTV46 SWITCH PROTECTION

0TTVA47 GAS INLET PIPE

0TTV48 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V 4700W
0TTV49 KIT PROFILI

0TTV52 MAT COPPER KNOB FOR GAS TAP S21
0TTV53 MAIN SWITCH; 1-0-2

0TTV54 HANDLE FOR FRYER

0TTV55 TRANSFORMER; 230V 24V 100VA
0TTV57 SCREW; SET 30PCS; 4,2X9,5

0TTV58 MOTHERBOARD; 25CH124

0TTV59 KEYBOARD F. PCB; 3TST042

0TTV60 MOTHERBOARD; 25CH126

0TTVG61 KEYBOARD F. PCB; 3TST049

0TTV62 GASKET; KEG MODULAR 20

0TTV63 SUPPLY CABLE; L=3500MM

0TTV64 MAGNETIC SEAL; SCAT. N.T. PP8-PN8
0TTV65 HEATING ELEMENT; 254V 10750W
0TTV66 INTERFACCIA SERIALE

0TTV67 PIPE COIL

0TTV68 CONVEYOR BELT; LENGTH 1080MM
0TTV69 SCREW; 4,8X9,5

0TTV70 LOWER SHELF FOR 1100 MM TABLES
0TTV71 VEGETABLE SLICER-1 SP-370W-220-240/1/50
0TTV72 VALVE; 68U1958 R410A

0TTV73 COOLING UNIT; 220V 60HZ

0TTV74 PUMP GASKET; KIT

0TTV75 VETRO BILICHETTO DIAM. 340 MM
0TTV76 ACQUIST.MATERIALE OBSOLETO EX PRODUZ.MDS
0TTV77 BRASS CHIMNEY CAP FOR STOVE 7679
0TTV79 GAS FEED PIPE

0TTV80 TUBE; FROM CONDENSER TO FILTER
0TTVS3 CHIMNEY GRID

0TTV84 KIT HACCP INTEGRATO PER FORNI
0TTVS85 KIT HACCP INTEGRATO- FR. DIG. (IR33)
oTTV87 DOOR ASSEMBLY; REVERE; ONE 202
0TTV88 DETERGENT; CONF.4X5LT

0TTV89 RINSE; CONF.4XS5LT.

0TTV90 FILTER FOR HOOD; 400X500X21MM
0TTVI1 KIT X RETROFITTING FRYTOP 48; CPT USA

0TTV92

KIT X RETROFITTING FRYTOP 36; CPT USA




0TTV93

KIT X RETROFITTING FRYTOP 24; CPT USA

0TTV94 KIT X RETROFITTING FRYTOP 12; CPT USA
0TTV95 KIT X RETROFITTING TUTTAPIASTRA; CPT USA
0TTV96 FUSE; WEBE 1802020 UL14T-250

0TTV97 FUSE; EA0610 E933 125A

0TTV98 FUSE; EA 0537 E 932/50

0TTV99 FAN MOTOR

0TTWOO0 BOLT; M10X141/45; CONF.25PCS

0TTWO1 FILTER; KIT 2PCS; SIMAC 265N

0TTWO02 TEFLON BLADE PROTECTION

0TTWO04 EL. HOT PLATE; 230V 700W HP 055

0TTWO5 DOOR ASSEMBLY; RIGHT; COMPLETE
0TTWO07 KIT TEPPAN YAKI; 2,7; COMPLETE

0TTWO8 L SHAPED BRACKET FOR HOTCUPBOARD DOOR
0TTWO09 POMPA MANUALE PRODOSE INSTALLATA
0TTW10 POMPA NPR-4 DETERGENTE INSTALLATA
0TTW11 POMPA NPR-1 BRILLANTANTE INSTALLATA
0TTW13 POMPA PA6 DETERGENTE INSTALLATA
0TTW14 DRAWER; 600MM

0TTW15 DRAWER; GN 1/1 400 MM

0TTW16 PUMP; 255/440V 3P 60HZ 2HP

0TTW17 SEDIMENT FILTER FOR 23 LT FRYER

0TTW18 CHIMNEY SHOULDER

0TTW19 DOOR ASSEMBLY; NEUTRAL

0TTW20 MOTOR BRACKET

0TTW21 HANDLE

0TTW22 HEATING ELEMENT; 1200W

0TTW23 DISPENSER SAPONE 1000 ML

0TTW24 MOTOR UNIT FOR PORT.MIXER 650W-BERMIXER
0TTW25 DOOR ASSEMBLY; WITH WHITE COUNTERDOOR
0TTW27 PUMP; CDX 70-05 440V/60 HZ

0TTW28 PCB; PRJI021 B EL

0TTW31 SCREW; SET 40PCS; M4X10

0TTW32 THERMOREGULATOR; PODIUM Il COLD DRAWER
0TTW34 SCREW; SET 30PCS; M5X10

0TTW35 1 ELECTRIC WIRE REPAIR KIT

0TTW36 HALOTHERM INFRARED LAMPS; 235V 200W ITT
0TTW37 ARMORED HEATER ELEMENT; 230V-600W
0TTW38 LUMINOUS SWITCH AUTOMATIC-MANUAL
0TTW39 KIT SOVRAP.FOR.-EL. 6X1/1 SU EL.6-10X1/1
0TTWA40 POWER SUPPLY; LPF-90-24

0TTW41 POWER SUPPLY; SNP50-24F

0TTWA42 POWER SUPPLY; SNP30-24V

0TTWA43 COLD CUPBOARD; REF HOTEL COSMO
0TTW44 MIXER TAP; 60-80 LT STRATOS

0TTW45 GLASS HOLDER

0TTW47

GRUB SCREW; SET 20PCS; M8 L15




0TTWS3

FLOOR; P350 S10 120X320

0TTW54 FLOOR; P350 $10 80X320

0TTWS55 GREY PLUG; IX

0TTW62 GASKET; DIM.410X560; KIT

0TTW63 TABLE; 2000X700X50H

0TTW66 FILTRO A LABIRINTO INOX 430; H=350MM
0TTW67 EL. COMPONENTS BOX FOR CRN30G
0TTW68 NTC PROBE

0TTWG69 KIT INTERFACE CMIS IC448FFS

0TTW72 PLANETARY MIXER-ELECTRONIC-8L 200-240/1
0TTW73 ADJUSTABLE FOOT; SET 4PZ;H300MM
0TTW74 STEAM GENERATOR CONTROL UNIT
0TTW75 PUSH - BUTTON MEMBRANE

0TTW76 SUPPORT W/BALL FOR SLIDING DOOR
0TTW79 SHEET METAL SUPPORT

0TTWS80 WORKING TOP; 2000X700X40H

0TTWS82 WIRING HARNESS

0TTWS3 REINFORCEMENT; FRONT/REAR FOR PLATE
0TTW84 FUSE CARRIER; 6.3X32 500V

0TTWS85 HSG PANINI; 603 601

0TTWS86 WIRING HARNESS; BCF30 6 GN1/1 240/3/60
oTTW87 CUOCIPASTA GAS 1 VASCA 40 LT

0TTW89 BASE NEUTRA APERTA 800MM

0TTW90 BASE NEUTRA APERTA 400MM

0TTWI1 HEATING ELEMENT; 200V 3000W

0TTW92 DURATWILL WINTER TROUSERS; SIZE 46 SHORT
0TTW93 COOLTWILL SUMMER TROUSERS; SIZE 46 SHORT
0TTW94 ASSEMBLY FILTER-HOLDER 2 CUPS

0TTW95 GERMICIDAL LAMP; TL 20W; L=590MM
0TTW96 GASKET; FOR OVEN MOD. 4T

0TTW97 LAMP; UV 16W G5 T16

0TTW98 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V 9000W

0TTW99 TRANSFORMER; 0-240-400-440

0TTX00 RAPID GREASE; CONF.12PCS; 750ML; W/PUMP
0TTX01 SHELF; CP/G1 400

0TTX02 COVERING

0TTX03 FILTER; COMPLETE

0TTX04 WIRING HARNESS

0TTX05 MOTOR UNIT FOR PORT.MIXER 750W-BERMIXER
0TTX06 SET CABLES AND ACCESSORIES GRILL TGR2005
0TTX07 WIRING HARNESS; 4GN

0TTX08 SPARE PARTS RETUR F/SPAIN 2014;1I°PARTS
0TTX09 MEAT MINCER TG22; 440V 60HZ

0TTX10 OUTLET SOLENOID VALVE;24V;IN/OUT LWL 56
0TTX11 OPEN BASE 400 MM

0TTX12 DOOR FOR OPEN BASE CUPBOARD-ZANUSSI
0TTX13 KIT 2 DRAWERS 1/2+RACK- REF.COUNTERS




0TTX14

CELLA BT MOD.KLA27N S10; 830X1630X2430H

0TTX15 MONOBLOCCO FB6N PER CELLA KLA27N
0TTX17 S/S SIDE PANEL TL90 FREESTANDING H700
0TTX18 ENDRAIL KIT FOR TL80 MODULAR, RIGHT
0TTX20 TOWER EXEC.SUPP. F.OVEN 6GN+30KG BC/BCF
0TTX21 CONVEYOR BELT; COMPLETE WITH BLUE BARS
0TTX22 EVAPORATOR; 75T-6R-450A (D69374)
0TTX24 FLR.DRAIN+GRATE+C.SIPH-HOR.OUT.400X500
0TTX25 BEATER MOTOR FOR SERIE LUKE

0TTX26 3 SECTION NOODLE BASKET FOR 100 LT PANS
0TTX27 PORT.MIXER VAR.SP.+S/S TUBE 200MM 250W
0TTX29 VALVE; VPF/3/EP 38 LND D.2 MM

0TTX30 SCREW; SET;PSX65S

0TTX31 ENAMELED PANEL 640X532MM; FOR STOVE 8552
0TTX32 TAPPO SIFONE PER GRIGLIATO

0TTX34 WIRING HARNESS

0TTX35 WIRING HARNESS; CS FCS 20-20 2/1

0TTX36 MAGNETIC SEAL; 722,5%X394,5 MM

0TTX38 CONVEYOR BELT; COMPLETE

0TTX40 DOME OPENING ONE SIDE ONLY;CPL; 90X45CM
0TTX41 LOWER SUPPORT FOR BACK PANEL

0TTX42 HEATING ELEMENT; FOR KEB

0TTX46 PCB

0TTX47 KIT 4 WHEELS FOR 250L COUNTER/SALADETTE
0TTX48 BIN DOOR; DIM.436X596X50MM

0TTX49 BIN DOOR;DIM.436X596X50MM

0TTX53 WIRING HARNESS; FCV/E 10-10 2/1 L4-6
0TTX56 SPARE PART FOR FRIDGE COVER

0TTX57 INDUCTION GENERATOR; 208V

0TTX58 GRIP; 20202 1.150/25-M6

0TTX59 ROD FOR LID; TC30-60

0TTX60 FRONT LABEL; TC60 S.10

0TTX61 LED IN BARRA ALLUMIN.L=1190MM 18W;6000°K
0TTX62 WIRING HARNESS; TOP 1/2 M N7E

0TTX63 WIRING HARNESS; TOP 1M N7E

0TTX64 PIPE FITTING

0TTX65 WIRING HARNESS

0TTX66 KIT GAS MV45 BARRA FRONTALE

0TTX67 SPACER FOR HEATING ELEMENT BOX
0TTX68 SUCTION MACHINE

0TTX69 VERTICAL DRIVE SHAFT FOR ROTISSERIE
0TTX70 DRIVE SHAFT FOR ROTISSERIE

0TTX71 HORIZONTAL DRIVE SHAFT FOR ROTISERIE
0TTX74 OVEN CAVITY; FCFE 10 2/1

OTTX75 DOOR ASSEMBLY; REVERSE; ECF/E 10
0TTX76 PLATE; FOR CURTAIN SUPPORT

0TTX77

TIMER; 5 C CICLO 180-6




0TTX80 FILTER CARTRIDGE; BWT M

0TTX81 PASTIGLIE BISTRO

0TTX82 ARMADIO LIEVITAZIONE 1 PORTA ALEV/20
0TTX83 ELEMENTO NEUTRO TOP FRONTALE CHIUSO 400M
0TTX85 COMPLETE TEPPAN YAKI 19 DM

0TTX86 SPRING

0TTX87 EVAPORATOR; 3R BRINE SYSTEM

0TTX90 TRANSFORMER

0TTX91 MANIGLIE PER MOVIM.APPARECC.G.C.;SET 4PZ
0TTX92 OASIS PRO 20 IT - LT.2

0TTX93 DIVERSEY SUMA MULTI CONCENTRATO D2 LT1,5
0TTX94 WIRING HARNESS; AOSQ 10 GAS

0TTX97 BAND; FILETTI PARALIQ-PM-35-VLIES

0TTX98 KIT MONTAGGIO LP120

0TTX99 TUBO CONNESSIONE LP120 AL MT

0TTYO0O0 BEARING PRESSURE LID; LEFT

0TTYO1 BEARING PRESSURE LID; RIGHT

0TTYO02 BEARING PLATE; LEFT

0TTYO3 FLANGED PIPE; BY-PASS LW 20

0TTYO04 GRILL PLATE; 880X480MM

0TTYO6 SALTEBA RETURN SPAIN 2015

0TTYO7?7 SC.LINEARI ALLUM.RIP.POLYETH-475X950MM
0TTYO08 TAVOLO SU GAMBE CON RIPIANO 1400MM
0TTY11 COMPLETED CONVEYOR TO MACHINE 1017729
0TTY12 COMPLETED CONVEYOR TO MACHINE 1009477
0TTY13 MOTOR; 115V 60HZ 6W; CO9R 1848

0TTY14 HANDLE

0TTY15 WORKING TOP; COMPLETE

0TTY16 LOWER SUPPORT

0TTY17 CONVEYOR BELT; MACHINE 1025706

0TTY18 SCREW; M4X14

0TTY19 FRY TOP DA BANCO-ORIZZONTALE

0TTY20 STIRRUP; UPPER

0TTY21 SUPPORT

0TTY22 COVERING; FRONT.M1490 HP

0TTY23 WIRING HARNESS; CP/E1S PR700

0TTY24 CARTER P500 SPALLA ANT. DX BIANCO;ASSY
0TTY25 BELT; HTD 760-8M-20

0TTY26 LABYRINTH FILTER; LAOOXH500XS20 MM
0TTY27 FAN; UE17S S/640707

0TTY28 1 LPG WOK NOZZLE

0TTY29 PIVOT

0TTY30 FAN

0TTY31 PCB

0TTY32 TIPP FRAM W4600H

0TTY33 4 SWIVELLING WHEELS;(2 W/ BRAKE) D=50MM
0TTY35 LID FOR PASTA COOKERS




0TTY36

GAS LABEL UK

0TTY37 HEATING ELEMENT; SET 5PCS; 230V 2500W
0TTY38 2 COVERING SHELL KIT FOR UNIT W/O GANTRY
0TTY40 DOOR REGULATION PLATE

0TTY41 DIP WELL REMOVABLE FILTER

0TTY42 FIXING ANGLE; FOR DRAIN PUMP

0TTY43 STIRRUP

0TTY44 DOOR HINGE; LEFT/RIGHT

0TTY45 BREADING BASIN SUPPORT

0TTY46 MOTOR GASKET FLANGE

oTTY47 SPRING

0TTY48 PIVOT; M5

0TTY49 HOPPER GRIDL

0TTY51 DRAIN HOSE; L=1250MM

0TTY52 PIVOT

OTTY53 BALL BEARING; 3305 A-2RS TN9 MT33
0TTY54 SNAP RING; DIA. 25MM

OTTY55 DRAIN OWERFLOW PIPE

0TTY56 DOUGH BALLS CATCHER

0TTY57 BREADING LUG CAP

0TTY58 STORAGE BASIN

0TTY59 BREADING LUG (WHITE)

0TTY60 HOSE CLAMP

0TTY61 DRAWER GASKET; 1 MODULES

0TTY62 DRAWER GASKET; 2 MODULES

0TTY63 DRUM SUPPORT GASKET

0TTY64 GASKET; TYPE VA 35

OTTY65 MAGNETIC SWITCH

0TTY66 DRAIN VALVE 11/2

0TTY67 FUSE; 8A 5X20MM

0TTY68 WATER SOLENOID VALVE 2 WAYS

0TTY69 CONTROL PANEL, Ul MEMBRANE

0TTY70 2 MODULES CORRUGATED HOSES ASSEMBLY
0TTY71 1 MODULES CORRUGATED HOSES ASSEMBLY
0TTY72 DEBRITS DEFLECTOR

0TTY73 COOLING UNIT FILTER WITH HANDLE
0TTY?74 DRAWER RUNNERS; RIGHT&LEFT

0TTY78 PEG; DIA.6MM M5

0TTY79 FRONT PANEL; VLP1801S

0TTY80 POTATO CHIPPER 9MM GRID+PRESSURE BLOCK
0TTY81 PILOT LAMP FOR VOLCAN BURNER

0TTY82 OVEN CAVITY; FCF G 10 2/1

0TTY84 LPM CLARUS

0TTY85 LPM COMPASS PRO

0TTY86 PIVOT; L 7,1X35 AlSI 304

0TTY87 SHELF SUPPORT DIA.100MM;STAINLESS STEEL
0TTY88 EVAPORATOR UNIT; 1M MASS -2/+10




0TTY89 KIT RICAMBIO ILLUMIN.;BARRE LED+ALIMENT.
0TTY90 MICROSWITCH PROTECTION

0TTY91 BASIN; GREY; BREADING

0TTY92 GEARMOTOR

0TTY93 FLOWMETER

0TTY95 WIRING HARNESS; 14+14LT N700

0TTY96 TRAY SUPPORT FOR OVEN BASE 10 GN 2/1-LW
0TTY97 FUSIBLE LINK, 280°F / 138°C; 25 PACKAGE
0TTY98 BREAK ROD,; 10/PACKAGE

0TTY99 BLOW-OFF CAP,; 50/PACKAGE

0TTZAl STRUCTURE TO SUPPORT 6 GRIDS (R+L)
0TTZ00 CARTRIDGE NITROGEN R-102 DOUBLE TANKPART
0TTZ01 CARTRIDGE NITROGEN LT-30-R

0TTZ02 ANSULEX LOW PH WET CHEMIC.AGENT;3GALLON
0TTZ03 SCREW AND SPACER FOR OVEN; KIT

0TTZ04 WIRING HARNESS; FOR ELECTRICAL BOX
0TTZ05 WIRING HARNESS; FOR CONTROL PANEL
0TTZ06 WIRING HARNESS

0TTZ07 PIANI DI LAVORO IN ACCIAIO INOX ALMA MAN
0TTZ08 SET TUBI PER BRASIERA

0TTZ09 WIRING HARNESS

0TTZ10 SPECIAL PIVOT

0TTZ11 VEGET.PEELER+ABR.PL.5KG; 230V/1/50-60HZ
0TTZ12 PREWASH INFILL TOP+BOWL L>R 1000-HOOD T
0TTZ13 SMALL BLOCK IN POLYSTYRENE

0TTZ15 3.0 GALLON (UL/ULC) SS. TANK ASSEMBLY
0TTZ16 DETECTOR, SERIES (SCISSOR LINKAGE)
0TTZ17 PULLEY ELBOW, COMPRESSION TYPE; 50/PACK
0TTZ18 WR-50 WIRE ROPE,S/STEEL 1/16DIA 50 FEET
0TTZ19 NIPPLE; 3/8

0TTZ20 PIPE 3/8 INOX. METER

0TTZ22 FIXING ANGLE; RT10/WT90

0TTZ25 RETURN SPAIN 2015; [I°lRETURN 2015
0TTZ26 SIDE PANEL; ALU

0TTZ27 FILTER; EFF62

0TTZ28 PCB; EFF80680BX

0TTZ30 PUMP; CO500/30/D ELP 23/40

0TTZ32 HEATING ELEMENT; 254V 10500W;SET 5PCS
0TTZ33 THAWING CABINET GRID; 650X529MM
0TTZ34 KNOB

0TTZ35 GEN.DI VAPORE CON FERRO DA STIRO PER FT1
0TTZ36 BASE SUPP. FOR FEET/WHEELS LATERAL 900
0TTZ37 SUPPLY CABLE

0TTZ38 122 PIECES SHAFT WITH FINGER LINKS
0TTZ39 DRIP TRAY; REVERSE AOSQ 061-101

0TTZ40 ROTOLO SETTO FIL A40 DIM. 2X20

0TTZ41 BOMBOLA GAS R404A 10KG CON CAUZIONE




0TTZ42 KIT LIQUID DETERGENT FOR PW9

0TTZ43 SET OF 4 WHEELS (2 WITH BRAKE) D. 125 MM
0TTZ44 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 350X1000
0TTZ45 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 450X1000
0TTZ46 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 550X1000
0TTZ47 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 650X1000
0TTZ48 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 850X1000
0TTZ49 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 1050X1000
0TTZ50 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 1250X1100
0TTZ51 PALLET IN LEGNO PER THERMA; 1550X1100
0TTZ52 WIRING HARNESS; BC10-BCF7

0TTZ53 WHEEL; 2 W/BRAKE + 2 W/OUT BRAKE
0TTZ54 WIRING HARNESS; FCS/E 20 2/1 PLUS
0TTZ55 WIRING HARNESS; FCS/G 20 2/1 PLUS
0TTZ56 SUPPLY CABLE FOR USER INTERFACE

0TTZ57 REAR CROSSPIECE

0TTZ58 FAN; DDM9/9 420W 230/1/50HZ

0TTZ59 SPRING

0TTZ60 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V 2000W

0TTZ61 MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS FOR LABORATORY
0TTZ62 DEHYDRATOR; FOR SBM 1/SBM 2

0TTZ63 WIRING HARNESS

0TTZ64 MAGNETIC SEAL; 408X398MM

0TTZ65 KIT SLIDING SHOE; WITH GUIDE AND WHEEL
0TTZ66 S/S BAKING SCALE OVEN; TFE2601

0TTZ67 COOKING PLATE;RIBBED/SMOOTH; W/HEATERS
0TTZ68 CUPBOARD DOOR FOR STOVE 7480; ENAMELLED
0TTZ69 CHAIN; 1PZ=38CM

0TTZ70 PLASTIC PROFILE;SET 3PCS;SP.1 MM50X545
0TTZ71 PLASTIC PROFILE;SET 3PCS;SP.2 MM50X545
0TTZ72 BREADING STATION PLASTIC DRUM

0TTZ73 COUPLE SPRING; LEFT/RIGHT;LLU6,5

0TTZ74 TECHNICAL VENTILATION COMPARTMENT; KIT
0TTZ75 WASHER FOR THERMOCOUPLE

0TTZ76 GAS INLET PIPE

0TTZ77 MOTOR BRACKET

0TTZ78 PROFESSIONAL DETERGENT FOR OVEN; 4X5L
0TTZ79 EXTRA STRONG RINSE FOR OVEN; 2X5L
0TTZ80 CUTTER-MIXER 4.5L-SMOOTH-15.230-240/1/50
0TTZ81 KIT ST 332 15-25

0TTZ82 TOOL KIT ST 332 10-14

0TTZ83 TOOL KIT ST 312 12-30

0TTZ84 CONVEYOR BELT; BY METER

0TTZ86 BURNER; LLI50X450 M5

0TTZ87 BURNER; 3VIE

0TTZ88 GRILL SUPPORT; STAINLESS STEEL

0TTZ89 DOOR CHASSIS; 102 AOSQ




0TTZ90 BULB

0TTZ291 BULB FASTENER

0TTZ93 EVAPORATOR UNIT

0TTZ94 THERMOSTAT; EBD077B-324

0TTZ95 NOZZLE; KIT

0TTZ96 OPEN BASE 1200 MM

0TTZ97 INVERTER; 230V/1X3.5/6W300/A3P3+LP4
0TTZ98 COMPLETE PIPE UNION;W/OUT GEAR
0TTZ99 FAN; 115V 60HZ; W2S 130-AA

OTTOA1l GUIDE; SET 2PCS;LEFT/RIGHT

O0TTOA2 HEATING ELEMENT SUPPORT

OTTOA3 DRAWER WITH GUIDE; UPPER

0TTOA4 UNDERSHELF FOR DISHWASHING TABLES 600MM
OTTOAS LEFT SPACER, KIT, BREADING TABLE
O0TTOA6 LEFT HOPPER + GRID, BREADING TABLE
OTTOA?7 RIGHT HOPPER + GRID, BREADING TABLE
0TTOBO MOTHERBOARD CABLE/CONVERTER
0TTOB6 HEAVY COTTON TROUSERS; DURATWILL; SZ.58
0TTOB? PCB; AWS 2

0TTOBS8 TOMATO SLICER 6MM+CUTTING BLOCK
0TTOB9 INNER LINER; TN; COMPLETE

0TTOCO INNER LINER; BT; COMPLETE

0TTOC1 FRONT PANEL

0TTOC8 DOOR ASSEMBLY

0TTOC9 KNOB; ENCODER PLANET DIGIT

OTTODO ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; PLANET EL DIGIT -V09
0TTOD1 DISPLAY CAMERA PLANET DIGIT
0TTOD2 FAN BLADE; D.250 PLANET

0TTOD3 DOOR GASKET; PLANET-N-40 SHORE
0TTOD4 INTERNAL GLASS; 662X537X6MM
0TTODS HALOGEN LAMP; 12V 35W

0TTODG6 DOOR MICROSWITCH; PLANET

0TTOD?7 CONTACTOR;32A;AC1 13KW 230V;AC3 3KW 230V
0TTODS8 MAGNETIC SEAL; 396X199MM;KIPC 129
0TTOD9 CASTOR WITHOUT BRAKE

OTTOEO SELECTOR; 12 CAMME

OTTOE2 PLASTIC BAG; SET 100PZ; 20X30

OTTOE3 PLASTIC BAG; SET 100PZ; 10X12

OTTOE4 BELT; SPZ 1320

OTTOES TAP; CPL.; WITH KNOB

OTTOEG6 SHELF; CP900

OTTOE?7 DOOR; 469X629X50MM

OTTOES DOOR; 469X629X50MM

OTTOE9 FILTRATION SYSTEM; PURITY 450
OTTOF2 OVEN GLASS

OTTOF5 PCB; BREADING STATION V34

OTTOF6 EL. COMPONENTS BOX




OTTOF7

DETERGENT PUMP KIT

OTTOF8 NCW VASCA CHIPS WARMER

OTTOF9 WIRING HARNESS;AUX+PWM ONE 101-102 GAS L
0TTOGO OVEN CLEANER AUTOMATIC; 1100 KG
0TTOG1 CISTERNA A PERDERE

0TT0G2 OVEN CLEANER AUTOMATIC; 4X5KG
0TTOG3 HINGE

0TTO0G4 DOOR HINGE; SUP SX INF DX

0TTOGS DOOR HINGE; SUP DX INF SX

0TTOG6 PAIR OF RUNNER; LH+RH

0TTO0G7 CONVEYOR BELT W/102 PIECES SHAFT;L=12,2M
0TTOGS BASIN;CPL W/COVER;PNC 549Q10/582292
0TTO007 SCREW; M6X50; SET 50 PCS

0TTO008 BAND; FOR BURNER

0TTO009 BAND; LOWER

0TTO010 WALL; UPPER

0TTO043 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 1000W

0TTO052 WASHER; 10,5X21X2

0TTO56 ELECTRICAL WIRING

0TTO083 GEARMOTOR

0TT187 WIRING HARNESS; AUX LIV.A LW 20
0TT188 WIRING HARNESS; LW 20

0TT212 WIRING HARNESS

0TT264 WIRING HARNESS

0TT279 HOSE; 1PCS=6METER; D.6

0TT280 HOSE; 1PCS=6METER; D.6

0TT297 DISPLAY; MAE; CONTROL PURITY

0TT331 PLUG; PLUG COCK 1/4

0TT339 DOOR GLASS; ASSY

0TT540 LOCAL EXTERNAL BODY PART; CH5325-R020522
0TT589 ARM

0TT590 COVER

0TT591 COVERING

0TT592 BAND

0TT595 CONTAINER

0TT596 PLATE

0TT597 COVERING

0TT598 DOOR

0TT604 COVERING

0TT606 HANDLE

0TT611 LABEL

0TT669 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V-1650W; SET 10PCS
0TT691 GRANULATO PER ASCIUGATORE POSATE; 3KG
0TT707 RIVET; D2-D30-L20

0TT732 PEN SUPERBALL UNIX; BLU

0TT733 PEN SUPERBALL UNIX; GREY

0TT825 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V/335W VDF CW8




0TT830

S/S FRONT KICKING STRIP (4 GN)

0TT874 HEATING ELEMENT;200V-9000W;SET 11PCS
0TT906 CONTROL PANEL

0TT907 THERMOSTAT; 0-90°C

0TT909 KNOB

0TT962 PUMP; ZF121SX/230V 50HZ

0TT973 WIRING HARNESS; FCV/G 10-10 2/1 L4-6
0TT975 CONNECT.PL(SHORT)-HANDL.TO HOODTYPE-LEFT
0TT980 MEAT MINCER/GRATER-22 S/S MINCING UNIT
0T0000 HEATING ELEMENT; 380V 1700W
0T0001 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0002 SCHUETZ

0T0004 SUPERFIXSCHLAUCH GERAD

0T0005 SUPERFIXSCHLAUCH GEWIN

0T0006 UEBERGANGSROHR WASSER

0T0007 SCHUETZ DILR-22 5413

0T0008 SCHUETZ DIL OAM 5031

0T0009 SIGNALLAMPE

0T0010 DRUCKTASTENSCHALTER GR

0T0011 SCHARNIER OBEN 5504/14

0T0013 FILTER /WASSER

0T0014 SCHLAUCH RUECKKUEHLUNG

0T0015 SCHLAUCH RUECKKUEHLUNG

0T0016 SCHLAUCH RUECKKUEHLUNG

0T0017 SCHLAUCH ZULEITUNG

0T0018 SCHEIBE FUSS AOS 56

0T0019 MAGNETVENTIL LIBO

070021 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTLEVEL CONTROL CO
0T0022 UEBERDRUCKVENTIL

0T0023 SCHELLEN

0T0024 HEIZUNG

0T0025 MAGNETVENTIL

0T0026 | KUEHLUNG

0T0027 | KUEHLUNG

0T0028 | KUEHLUNG

0T0029 | KUEHLUNG

0T0030 | KUEHLUNG

0T0031 AGGREGAT VERSETZEN

0T0032 | AGGREGAT/EXPANSER

0T0033 | AGGREGAT,VERDAMPFER

0T0034 | AGGREGAT/EXPANSER

0T0035 | KUEHLUNG

0T0036 | KUEHLUNG

0T0037 | KUEHLUNG

0T0038 | KUEHLUNG

0T0039 SPACER PART 771 040 532

0T0042

COOKING PLATE D =220 MM 2600 W




070043

GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTHEATING ELEMENT

0T0044 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T0045 HEATING ELEMENT 2400 W 380 V ZCHN.
0T0046 HEATING ELEMENT 2100 W 380 V
0T0047 HEATING ELEMENT 700 W 380 V
0T0048 HEATING ELEMENT 1000 W 380 V
0T0049 HEATING ELEMENT 400 W 190 V
0T0050 HEATING ELEMENT 500 W 380 V EP 70
0T0051 TUBE HEATING ELEMENT TO $-33 415 V
0T0052 HEATING ELEMENT 2000 W 220 V, ULO,
0T0053 HEATING ELEMENT 630 W 190 V
0T0056 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T0057 SIGNAL HORN 220V, NR. 9374, HLD
0T0058 INTERRUPTOR COMPLETE 734 844 001
0T0059 TILTING SWITCH ZU ELSTEIN WaRMEBRbCKE
0T0060 BASE HLD L 14.029

0T0061 TIMER 4 MIN. ULO 712 340 127

0T0062 TIMER; 60 MIN.

0T0063 KOLLEKTOR

0T0066 GESPERRTHEATING ELEMENT 1.4 KW
0T0067 HEATING ELEMENT 1.7 KW

0T0068 HEATING ELEMENT 1.1 KW

0T0069 HEATING 600 W 220 V TO WPE 8
0T0070 HEATING 750 W 220 V TO WPE 10
0T0071 HEATING ELEMENT TO BM 2300 V 1.6 KW
0T0072 SLEEVE 712 044 609.02

0T0074 SPACER RING 12X 9 X 5 MM VNI
0T0076 LOCK KABA WITH KEYS, TYPE 1074
0T0077 DRAW SPRING TO TILITING 65 X 35 X 4
0T0078 DRAW SPRING 713 042 040

0T0079 TORSION SPRING S3 718 034 092
0T0080 SEEGERRING ZU BOT

0T0081 ALUMINIUM SIGN 718 044 535
0T0082 DECORATION PLATE 718 044 005
0T0083 FRONT PLATE FOR KBM 717 034 100
0T0084 FRONT PLATE ZU KBM 50-300

0T0085 FRONT PLATE ZU KEB ETM KIPP. 040491 T
0T0086 FRONT PLATE ZU KEB ETM

0T0087 FRONT PLATE ZU KEB ETM

0T0088 GRIDDLE PLATEZU TG 5

0T0089 COOKING PLATE C=264MM, 42856, 4915,
0T0090 WASHER 34 X 23 MM 1/2 10218
0T0091 KLINGERIT WASHER 10 222

0T0093 INCIDENTALS

0T0095 SHAFT EXTENSION 752 040 067

0T0097 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT

0T0098

GESPERRTSHAFT EXTENSION TO GAS COCK




0T0100 KNOB RADIOLIT L = 450, 7916
0T0101 BRAY NOZZLE TYP 960 GRuSSE 30
0T0102 TENSION BRIDGE EDGE STRESS ELEMENT
0T0107

0T0108 ENTFETTER 20KG

0T0109 TAUCHREINIGER 10KG *
0TO0115 GLANZTROCKNER SAUE 10K
0T0118 DESINFEKTIONSMITTEL 6L
0T0127 DUEBEL

0T0128 REKLAMESCHILD

0TO0129 DREHKNOPF

0T0130 BLECHSCHRAUBE

0TO0131 SCHRAUBE

0T0132 WINKEL

0TO0133 KLIXON

0T0134 THERMOMETER

0T0135 PLINTH TO RELAY 11POL.
0T0136 ROLLAUSZUG

0T0137 LEUCHTLAMPE

0T0138 KLIXON

0T0140 THERMOSTAT

0T0141 THERMOSTAT RANCO 016-6916 -35°/-7°
0T0142 HYGROSTAT

0T0143 WASSERVENTIL

0T0144 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0145 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0146 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0147 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0148 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0149 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0150 CU-REDUZIER T-STUECK
0T0151 CU-REDUZIER T-STUECK
0T0153 CU-CAP 3/8

0TO0154 CU-CAP 5/8

0T0155 CU-HUETCHEN

0T0156 CU-RING 1/2

0T0157 CU-RING 5/8

0T0158 CU-BOGEN

0T0159 CU-BOGEN

0T0160 CU-BOGEN

0TO0161 MESSING-NIPPEL

0TO0162 MESSING-NIPPEL

0TO0163 DURCHGANGSHAHN
0TO0164 SAUGACCUMULATOR
0T0165 MUFFLER

0TO0166 OELABSCHEIDER

0T0167 OELABSCHEIDER




0TO0168 KOMPRESSOR

0T0169 STOPFBUECHSE
0T0170 KOMPRESSOR

0T0171 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T0172 SCHRAUBE

0T0173 DICHTUNGSPASTE
0T0174 SCHWINGMETALLPUFER
0T0175 SCHWINGMETALLPUFER
0TO0176 SCHWINGMETALLPUFER
0T0177 SCHWINGMETALLPUFER
0T0178 CU-BOGEN

0T0179 CU-BOGEN

0T0180 CU-BOGEN

0T0181 CU-BOGEN

0T0182 CU-BOGEN

0T0183 CU-KAPPE

0TO0184 CU-KAPPE

0T0185 CU-KAPPE

0T0186 CU-KAPPE

0T0187 CU-KAPPE

0T0188 CU-KAPPE

0T0189 RELAIS

0T0190 QUERSTROMLUEFTER
0T0191 VENTILATOR

0T0192 VENTILATOR

0T0193 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0194 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0195 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0196 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0197 HEIZKABEL

0T0198 HEIZKABEL

0T0199 HEIZKABEL

0T0200 CU-BRIDE

070201 CU-BRIDE

0T0202 CU-BRIDE

0T0203 CU-BRIDE

0T0204 SCHRAUBENSET
0T0206 CS10LCT4/400-3N
0T0207 ABSTELLHAHN

0T0208 SCHLAUCHKLEMME
0T0209 DISTANZ

0T0210 ZULUFTVORRICHTUNG CG33
0T0212 INSULATION

0T0213 INSULATION

0T0214 INSULATION

0T0216 THERMOSTAT

0T0217 SCHALTER




070218

THERMOPANSCHEIBE

0T0219 TUERE ZU FKS-185
0T0220 PLASTIC CLIPS FOR BLIN
0T0221 KOCHPLATTE ECKIG
0T0222 COOKING PLATE ROUND D=300MM
0T0223 KOMPRESSOR

0T0224 TUERSCHLOSS ZU MRL280
0T0225 VENTILATORMOTOR
0T0226 SCHUETZ

0T0227 T-STUECK ZU ABLAUF
0T0228 NACHTROLLO

0T0229 MAGNETDICHTUNG IRINOX
0T0230 GLASSCHIEBDECKEL TULIP
0T0231 HEIZUNG

0T0232 FROSTSPERRE

0T0233 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0234 FUEHLER

0T0235 ABDECKBLECH

0T0236 ABDECKBLECH

0T0237 TROPFSCHALE

0T0238 FUEHLER *

0T0239 GLASSDOOR

0T0240 ABDECKBLECH

0T0241 ABDECKBLECH

0T0242 TAUWASSERPUMPE
070243 PRINT

0T0244 PRINT

0T0246 ABDECKBLECH

0T0247 ABDECKBLECH

070248 TROPFSCHALE

0T0249 SCHIFTUNTERLAGEN
0T0250 SCHIFTUNTERLAGEN
0T0251 SCHIFTUNTERLAGEN
0T0252 HEATING INSET ASSEMBLY DAE 2-80,
0T0253 | KUEHLUNG

0T0254 | KUEHLUNG

0T0255 | KUEHLUNG

0T0256 | KUEHLUNG

0T0257 | KUEHLUNG

0T0258 SCHUETZ

0T0259 SCHUETZ

0T0260 GLIMMLAMPE

0T0261 GLUEHLAMPE

0T0262 NETZKABEL

0T0263 FUEHLER

0T0264 SELBSTKLEBESTREIFEN
0T0265 VERSCHLUSS




0T0266

SUPERFIXSCHLAUCH GEWIN

0T0267 REINIGUNGSBR. ECO-JET

0T0268 KUGELABSPERRVENTIL 3/8

0T0269 ENDKAPPE

0T0270 HOSE L 32.38-2

0T0271 HEATING ELEMENT BAIN-MARIE; 415V 2000W
0T0272 HEATING ELEMENT BAIN-MARIE STARLINE
0T0273 CAM SWITSCH

0T0274 FRONT PANEL KEB109

0T0275 NOZZZLE D3.25/R3/8

0T0276 INSULATION 2350X205X30

0T0277 ZUBEHOER

0T0278 HEATING INSERT KEC150 200V

0T0279 HEATING ELEMENT KEC50

0T0281 HEATING ELEMENT KEC100

0T0282 HEATING ELEMENT KEC300+400
0T0283 HEATING ELEMENT FOR PASTA COOKER BOILER
0T0284 HOSE NW 20

0T0285 HEATING ELEMENT CEB/UEB

0T0286 FUGENKEDER

0T0287 ROLLAUSZUG

0T0288 HEATING ELEMENT

0T0289 HEATING ELEMENT

0T0290 FRONTPANEL 1500

0T0291 KABEL

070292 KABEL

0T0293 HEATING ELEMENT; 1160W/415V
070294 HEATING ELEMENT; 1335W/415V
0T0295 HEATING ELEMENT; 1505W/415V
0T0296 HEATING

0T0297 COOKING PLATE MSE94 400V 740X840 ALCE
070298 PFROPFEN

0T0299 HEATING ELEMENT UET-E

0T0302 HEATING ELEMENT; 3KW/240V
0T0303 HEATING ELEMENT; WITH SENSOR TUBE;
0T0304 HEATING ELEMENT

0T0305 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 4500W
0T0306 HEATING ELEMENT;2,5KW/240V; UET
0T0307 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 2500W
0T0308 STABHEIZUNG

0T0309 TROPFSCHALE

0T0310 THERMOSTAT

0T0311 WASSERVENTIL

0T0312 THERMOSTAT

0T0313 THERMOSTAT

0T0314 TANK HEATING 463 9671-00

0T0315

PRINT L 477 6029-00




0T0317 SAFETY THERMOSTAT L 467 6608-09
0T0318 SOLENOID SWITCH L 476 0136-00
0T0319 SWITCHING ELEMENT L 475 7650-01
0T0320 DRAIN TUBE TO D180 D=19 MM L=1500 MM
0T0321 MUFFE

0T0322 TASTENSCHUTZ

0T0323 FILTER

0T0324 RINSING NOZZLE 481 8620-00
0T0326 WASHER FOR AR 6 ES

0T0327 STUFFING BOX FOR AR 6 ES
0T0328 O-RING FOR AR 6 ES

0T0330 TUBE 1.5 M TO 80700704
0T0331 TUBE 2.0M TO 80700704
0T0332 WASHER L 10.46-10

0TO0333 LID L 10.46-02

0T0334 SMALL FUSE L 14.058-2

0T0335 MOUNTING SET POS. 15/16/17/18 L 10.42
0T0336 TRANSFORMATOR

0T0337 BRATPFANNE KBE 069

0T0338 KIPPKESSEL ETM 70

0T0339 STANDDRUCKKESSEL DET
0T0340 EISWUERFELMASCHINE

0T0341 ADAPTOR

0T0342 RELAIS

0T0343 KONDENSATOR

0T0344 HEIZUNG

0T0345 VENTILATORMOTOR

0T0346 DREHZAHLREGLER

0T0347 TROPFSCHALE

070348 ABTAUUHR

0T0349 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0350 NIETEN

0T0351 SCHUBLADE

0T0352 SCHUBLADE

0T0353 GITTER

0T0354 EXPANSIONSVENTIL TZ 2 R407C
0T0355 NOT-AUS-TASTER

0T0356 SCHARNIER

0T0357 SCHARNIER

0T0358 SCHARNIER

0T0359 DREHZAPFEN

0T0360 VERSCHLUSS

0T0361 KLOBEN *

0T0363 AGGREGAT

0T0364 PLATTENTAUSCHER

0T0365 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0366 MAGNETDICHTUNG




0T0367 KOMPRESSOR

0T0369 AGGREGAT

0T0370 ISOLATION 7/8 13MM
0T0371 ISOLATION MT 3/8

0T0372 KOMPRESSOR

0T0373 AGGREGAT

0T0374 AGGREGAT

0T0384 MEMEBRANE COCK TRUMA 1/2
0T0390 PTFE KABELLITZE *

0T0392 STRAND

0TO0393 TD-KABEL

0T0394 TD-KABEL

0T0395 MOTORSCHUTZRELAIS
0T0397 CU-MUFFE EGAL

0T0398 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T0400 CU-RING 3/8

0T0401 CAPILARY REGULATOR
0T0402 KOMPRESSOR

0T0403 KOMPRESSOR

0T0404 KOMPRESSOR

0T0405 KOMPRESSOR

0T0406 TD-KABEL 2X1 MM2

0T0407 TD-KABEL 3X1 MM2

0T0409 NIVEAUELEKTRODE

0T0410 SHAFT ZU BO-TbRE 19 3365
0T0411 ADAPTOR TO KNOB M8
0T0412 THREADED BUSHING GLPL-RANGE
0T0413 IGNITION SLEEVE

0T0414 SPINDLE TO ED 200-280
0T0415 BEARING SUPPORT 707 042 052
0T0416 FLANGE INNER KETTLE 50-140 L
0T0417 FLANGE INNER KETTLE 35-200 L
0T0418 SAFTH TO STIRRING SYSTEM
0T0419 FUERUNGSSCHIENE 1500
0T0420 FUERUNGSSCHIENE 1500
0T0421 BOLT; D17 X 25.5 TO TILITING
0T0424 STANDING PIPE 85MM
0T0425 SCHIENE

0T0426 RAIL

010427 RAIL

0T0428 SUPPORT

0T0429 SCHUETZ

0T0430 SCHUETZ

0T0431 MOTOR

0T0432 MOTOR

0T0438 VERDAMPFER

0T0439 TUERE




0T0440 THERMOSTAT

0T0441 TUERGRIFF

0T0442 LUFTKONDENSATOR FKS370

010443 QUERSTROMLGFTER ZU NFG307

0T0444 THERMOSTAT

0T0445 TbRGRIFF ZU UK500

0T0447 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0448 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0449 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T0450 DOOR

0T0451 DOOR

0T0452 U-PROFILE ALUMINIUM, PROFILE NO. 12616
0T0453 DOOR HANDLE WS LAMELLA DOOR
0T0454 KABELSCHUH

0T0455 LOOK SLEEVE 0.8 - 2.5 MM2

0T0456 ANODE CARREX

0T0457 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG

0T0458 DICHTUNG

0T0459 PLUG SCHWARZ, Q 3434 13.0103.7007
0T0460 ZARGENGUMMI 10 2508 8911

0T0461 PRESSURE PLATE TO DET 70.0315
0T0462 RUBBER PLATE 20/10/45 70.0397
0T0463 BOLTD 12X 6 X 21,5 MM

0T0464 FLEXIBLE TUBE ND13X400MM 1/2
0T0465 METAL HOSE NW 25 X 600

0T0466 SLEEVE TEFLON ZU VENTIL 717 044 61
0T0468 O-RING FOR BOT

0T0469 RUBBER WASHER 9 X 16 X 3,5 MM
0T0470 WASHER KLINGERIT 48 X 60 X 2 MM
0T0472 WASHER KLINGERIT PARAPH. 74X36X2 MM
0T0473 WASHER RING 43 X 37 X 3 OF VITON
0T0474 BALL JOINT NR. 6, 3/8 FOR POLE LINK
0T0475 COPPER RING NO. 7, 3/8 GASKET FOR
0T0476 COPPER RING 1/2 WASHER FOR POLE LINK
0T0477 COPPER RING NR. 7, 1 WASHER FOR POLE LI
0T0478 WASHER DTFE 2. POLGELENK NW 3/4
0T0479 RUBBER PROFILE TAPE DIN 7715 T3/E2
0T0481 ASBESTOS PACKING SURSEE 10 1477
0T0482 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T0483 KLINGERIT WASHER 10791 1101 360
0T0484 V-RING

0T0485 SCHLAUCH

0T0486 SCHLAUCH

0T0487 PIPE BRACE 18-25MM

0T0488 SCHLAUCHRACCORD

0T0489 PIPE BRACE 22-30MM

0T0490 TEFLONBAND




0T0491 GROOVED INSULATING PLATE; SET 4PCS
0T0492 STEAM PIPE

0T0493 METAL HOSE NW 20X600
0T0494 METAL HOSE NW20X130
0T0495 METAL HOSE NW 25 X 130
0T0496 GANZMETALLSCHLAUCH
0T0497 WAERMESTRAHLER
0T0498 OLENOID VALVE AR 6ES 3/4
0T0499 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0500 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0501 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0502 GUMMIDICHTUNG
0T0503 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0505 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0506 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0507 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0508 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0509 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:1620
0T0510 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:1710
0TO511 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0512 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0513 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:194
0T0514 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0515 MAGNETDICHTUNG N1950
0TO516 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0517 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0519 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0520 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0521 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0522 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0523 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0524 MAGNETDICHTUNG N27240
0T0525 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0526 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0527 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0528 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0529 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0530 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0531 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0532 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0534 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:230
0T0535 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:171
0T0536 MAGNETDICHTUNG N:240
0T0537 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0539 DICHTUNG N:25150
0T0540 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0541 SCHLEIFGUMMI




0T0542

MAGNETDICHTUNG:225

0T0543 MAGNETDICHTUNG NR:106

0T0545 DERUSTER CARAMBA SUPER 300 ML
0T0546 PRESSURE CABLE SHOE

0T0547 FLAT PLUG TO TILTING MOTOR

0T0552 LOCK SLEEVE; 100 PCS

0TO0553 PIVOT CONNECTOR RSQ 5338-6

0T0554 MEMBRANEINHEIT

0TO0555 WASSERPUMPE

0T0556 TIME RELAY

0T0557 MAGNETVENTIL

0T0558 MAGNETVENTIL

0T0559 SUPPORT KDD-030-300

0T0560 SHOWER HOLDER FOR CONVECTION OVEN
0T0561 SPINDELMUTTER ZU BARTS

0T0562 VENTILATOR

0T0563 QUARZROEHRE

0T0564 HEIZSPIRALE

0T0565 GITTERROST

0T0566 FUEHLER

0T0567 THERMOSTAT

0T0568 NOZZLE 24.0MM

0T0569 SCHWIMMER

0T0570 CABINET CONNECTION SCREW

0T0571 ISOLATION HOSE D=10MM; RED

0T0572 W?RMETAUSCHER

0T0573 LAMPENFASSUNG MIGROS

0T0574 W?RMETAUSCHER B15X10

0T0575 METALL HOSE L=340 MM, TYP G (E25)
0T0576 METALLSCHLAUCH

0T0577 METALLSCHLAUCH

0T0578 BOLT TO LAGER 13,5 MM M/UNTERLAGEN
0T0579 BOLT TO LAGER 14,5 MM M/UNTERLAGEN
0T0580 BOLT TO LAGER L= 16,5 MM M/UNTERLAGEN
0T0582 LID FOR BORES DECALCIFIER

0T0585 SCHRAUBE

0T0588 STUD UPAT UTA ANKERSCHALEN M 10
0T0589 STUD PLASTIK, MUNGO, S 4 X 20 MM
0T0591 STUD MUNGO 8ER NK 1370 8480

0T0592 STUD MUNGO 10 X 50 BN 62

0T0593 STUD MUNGO NYLON 5 X 25 NK 13705960
0T0594 STUD PLASTIK, MUNGO, S 12 X 60 MM
0T0595 ROUND HEADED WOOD SCREW 5 X 20 MM
0T0596 ROUND HEADED WOOD SCREW 5 X 25 MM
0T0597 ROUND HEADED WOOD SCREW 6 X 30 MM
0T0598 ROUND HEADED WOOD SCREW 6 X 40 MM

0T0599

COUNTER SUNK WOOD SCREW 4 X 25 MM




0T0603

FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREW 6 X 60 MM; 10PCS

0T0605 FLAT HEAD SCREW D = 4 X 25 MM
0T0606 FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREW 6 X 140 MM
0T0608 HAXAGON SCREW M 6 X 30 MM
0T0609 HAXAGON SCREW M 8 X 40 MM
0T0610 HAXAGON SCREW 8.8 M 8 X 60,

0TO611 HAXAGON SCREW DIN 933 B M 10 X 80
0T0612 HAXAGON SCREW M 10 X 110 MM
0TO0613 HAXAGON SCREW M 10 X 150 MM
0TO0614 CYLINDER HAED SCREW M 3 X 6 MM
0T0615 HAXAGON SCREW M 6 X 60 MM
0T0616 HAXAGON SCREW FOR WOOD 8 X 70 MM
0T0617 NUT 6-KT M 4 X 0.8 MS-VERN.; 50 PCS
0T0619 FLAT HEAD SCREW BECHERSCHR. M 6 X 20
0T0620 FLAT HEAD SCREW M 4 X 12

0T0622 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW PANKED
0T0623 SCREW M 6 X 40 CNS 1106 1075
0T0624 FLAT HEAD SCREW M 6 X 70 MM A2 BN 654
0T0625 COLLAR 5.3 X 15 X 1.2 MM; 50 PCS
0T0626 COLLAR M 10 ST-VERZ-PA

0T0627 COLLAR 10.5 X 30 X 2.5 MM ST-VERZ-PA
0T0628 COLLAR 13 X 37 X 3 MM ST-VERZ-PA
0T0629 COLLAR 21 X 55 X 2 MM ST-VERZ-PA
0T0630 COLLAR 7.4X 30 X 2 MM ST-VERZ-PA
0T0631 COTTER 2.5 X 25 MM CR-NI 18-8
0T0632 COTTER 2.5 X 44 MM CR-NI 18-8
0T0633 COTTER 5 X 30 MM CR-NI 18-8

0T0634 COLLAR 6.4 X 14 X 1.5 MM VSM 13902
0T0635 HALF ROUND RIVET 4 X 20 CNS 1701 40
0T0636 BLIND RIVET POP TAP/D 537

0T0638 SAFETY RING D25 CNS

0T0639 SICHERUNGSRING

0T0640 SCHLITZ-SCHRAUBE

0T0643 SCREW KIT FOR SLIDING DOOR BOW
0T0645 SCHLITZMUTTER M4 *

0T0648 MUTTER 6KT- M 8 X0,8D

0T0649 SCHEIBE M8

0T0657 TERMINAL BLOCK 6MM2 BLUE 12 5992
0T0662 UNION NUT TO 18003723, 1/2,

0T0666 TRANSFORMER TO VARIOHEAT 75.4003
0T0667 INTERMEDIATE RESISTOR 712 340 151
0T0668 SUPPORTING SHEAT 72.0019

0T0669 PLUG

0T0670 SLEEVE 712 044 610.02

0T0673 THERMOSTAT 50-300 GRAD L5000
0T0675 FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X20 STAINLESS 90 DEGRE
0T0679 CYLINDRIC BOLT 4,0X32 STAHLGEHARTET




0T0680

DISK 2093A GRuSSE 28/14,2/1,5 BN 804

0T0681 PLATE SPRINT 28/14,2/1,25
0T0684 BLIND RIVET M5UT / ROF3 A2
0T0685 NUT M30X1.5 1.4301
0T0687 DUEBEL

0T0688 SCHRAUBE

0T0689 FLACHKOPFSCHRAUBE
0T0690 FLACHKOPFSCHRAUBE
0T0691 GEWINDESTANGE

0T0692 MUTTER POLYAMID
0T0693 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE; 50 ST.
0T0694 MUTTER; 10 PCS

0T0695 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE; 10 PCS
0T0696 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE
0T0697 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE
0T0698 HOLZSCHRAUBE

0T0699 HOLZSCHRAUBE

0T0700 HOLZSCHRAUBE

0T0701 DUEBEL

0T0703 BOHRSCHRAUBEN

0T0704 BOHRSCHRAUBEN

0T0706 TUBTARA

0T0707 SCHRAUBE

0T0708 SCHRAUBE

0T0711 HEXAGONAL SCREW M8
0T0712 DISK FOR AR 6 ES

0T0713 FALTSCHACHTEL

0T0714 MANOMETER D=80 MM, 0 - 1 ATUE
0T0716 ANSCHLUSSARMATUREN
0T0718 TAUSCHGERAETE

0T0719 LID BRITA AQUAQUELL
0T0723 TAUSCHKARTUSCHE P.300
0T0724 TAUSCHKARTUSCHE P.600
0T0726 ENTHAERTUNGSANLAGEN
0T0728 TAUSCHGERAETE *
0T0729 STEUERKOPF KOMPL. BRIT
0T0730 WATER COUNTER BRITTA MECHANISCH
0T0731 TRAFO ZU SOFT

0T0732 SCHLAUECHE

0T0733 BRITA AQUA SOFT

0T0734 FLANSCHENANSCHLUSS
0T0736 BRITA AQUA SOFT 4300
0T0737 TURBINE 155

0T0738 BRITA AQUA SOFT 1/
0T0739 WINKEL

0T0740 BRITA

0T0741 BRITA AQUADISH-WASHER SPECIAL MAXI




0T0743 NIVEAUSTEUERUNGSSONDE
0T0744 WINKELNIPPEL

0T0745 WINKELNIPPEL

0T0747 NIVEAUSTEUERUNGSSONDE
0T0755 VAKUUMPUMPE 021 P
0T0756 LUFTFILTERKERZE

0T0757 DIGITALTHERMOMETER
0T0758 VERDAMPFER

0T0759 ETHAN 45 (1STK=10G)TOTAL 30X10G=300G
0T0760 STICKSTOFF 1STK. = 1L
0TO0761 ACETYLEN

0T0762 SAUERSTOFF

0T0763 SICHERUNG ZANOTTI
0T0764 SENSOR ANALINK DUPLINE
0T0765 THERMOMETER

0T0766 VENTILATOR ZU HYGROLUX
0T0767 DREHZAHLREGLER MR601
0T0768 ROLLO

0T0769 ISOLIERGLAS

0T0770 GLASSCHEIBE

0T0771 KONDENSATORLUEFTER
0T0772 NACHTVORHANG

0T0773 DOOR FROM FKS / UK500 COMPLETE
0T0774 TUERGRIFFE ZU FKS 500G
0T0775 INNENGLAS ZU TS/TF17
0T0776 INNERES PLEXIGLAS
0T0777 LEUCHTSTOFFROHRHALTER
0T0779 HANDLAUF ZU COG33
0T0780 ABTAUUHR RANCO GD2001
070781 TABLAR ZU ASTRA AR120
0T0782 NACHTROLLO SR130
0T0783 GLASSCHEIBE INNEN
0T0784 TRENNER PLEXI ZU SMM10
0T0785 KABELSCHUTZ ZU V400FU
0T0786 BODENPLATTE ZU SMM10
0T0787 GLASHALTER

0T0788 NACHTROLLO ZU AR120
0T0789 SCHEIBE ZU COG 33
0T0790 BODENPLATTE

0T0791 HEIZSTAB

0T0792 TABLAR

0T0793 GLASSCHEIBE

0T0794 VERDAMPFER

0T0795 VENTILATOR

0T0796 GLASSCHIEBDECKEL TULIP
0T0797 THERMOMETER

0T0798 THERMOSTAT




0T0799

GLASSCHIEBDECKEL TULIP

0T0800 GLASS LID
0T0801 AKRYLATTROMMEL
0T0802 GLASSCHEIBE
0T0803 RELAIS

0T0804 DECKEL

0T0805 LICHTBOX
0T0806 BELEUCHTUNGSAUFSATZ
0T0807 THERMOSTAT
0T0808 VENTILATOR
0T0809 MOTOR

0T0810 HALTER

0T0811 HALTER

0T0812 LUFTKANAL
0T0813 ABDECKUNG
0T0814 ABDECKUNG
0T0815 NACHTROLLO
0T0816 SCHALTER
0T0817 STARTERHALTER
0T0818 LAMPE

0T0819 ABDECKUNG
0T0820 SCHALTER
0T0821 SCHALTER
0T0822 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0823 MOTOR

070824 THERMOMETER
0T0825 STOPPER

0T0826 FLUEGEL

0T0827 FUEHRUNG
0T0828 FUEHRUNG
0T0829 TUERROLLER
0T0830 FEDER

0T0831 FUEHRUNG
0T0832 FUEHRUNG
0T0833 TUERKONTAKTSCHALTER
0T0834 SCHALTER
0T0835 MOTOR

0T0836 VERDAMPFER
0T0837 SCHLOSS

0T0838 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0839 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0840 ABTAUTHERMOSTAT RANCO K22-12062
0T0841 WARENTEILER
0T0842 ROST

0T0843 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0844 GLASSCHEIBE

070845

TRAEGER




0T0846 TRAEGER

0T0847 SCHARNIER

0T0848 LAMPE

0T0849 ABDECKUNG

0T0850 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0851 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0853 ABTAUHEIZUNG
0T0854 TABLAR

0T0855 KONSOLE

0T0856 BUMPER

0T0857 FAN BLADE 250-22 5-BLATT
0T0858 AUSBLASWABE

0T0859 KLIXON

0T0860 KUNSTSTOFFECKE
0T0861 VERDICHTER

0T0862 NACHTROLLO

0T0863 ROLLE

0T0864 RaDER ZU COG
0T0865 HEIZSTAB ZU CG33
0T0866 THERMOSTAT K55-5025L
0T0867 ABTAUUHR ZU COI33
0T0868 HEIZUNG

0T0869 NACHTROLLO

0T0870 NACHTROLLO

0T0871 NACHTROLLO

0T0872 ABTAUUHR SB3.81
0T0873 NACHTROLLO

0T0875 HEIZUNG

0T0876 NACHTROLLO

0T0877 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0879 NACHTROLLO ZU AV-187
0T0881 HANDLAUFHEIZUNG
0T0882 NACHTROLLO

0T0883 NACHTROLLO

0T0884 NACHTROLLO 1250 ZU AQ
0T0885 GRIFF ZU NACHTROLLO
0T0886 ABTAUHEIZUNG
0T0887 ABDECKUNG KLAR
0T0888 NACHTROLLOHALTER
0T0889 NACHTROLLOHALTER
0T0890 STARTER ZU CO

0T0891 ABLAUFSTEIL ZU ADS250
0T0892 ABLAUFSMUFFEN ZU ADS
0T0893 ABFLUSSABSTAND ADS250
0T0894 NEONROEHRENABDECKUNG
0T0895 ABTAUHEIZUNG FFGD375

0T0896

LAMPENHALTER ZU AA




0T0897

LAMPENHALTER ZU AA

0T0898 NACHTROLLO ZU POLLUX
0T0899 QUERSTROMLUEFTER TGD
0T0900 ABDECKUNG ZU NEONROEHR
0T0901 GLASHALTER ZU COG
0T0902 GLASHALTER ZU COG
0T0903 TROPFSCHALENHEIZUNG
0T0904 VENTILATOR VN5-13
0T0905 VORSCHALTGERAET
0T0906 NACHTROLLO ZU POLLUX
0T0907 LAMPENFASSUNG

0T0908 NEONROEHRE 36 W
0T0909 NEONROEHRE 18W ZU SF77
0T0910 INNERES GLAS FRONT COG
0T0911 LAMPE KOMPLETT ZU TF33
0T0912 ABTAUUHR RANCO AR-2001
0T0913 HALTERUNG ZU FRONTGLAS
0T0914 ABLAUF ZU UA375
0T0915 MUTTER ZU ABLAUF
0T0916 NACHTROLLO ZU BJ250
0T0917 HEIZDRAHT

0T0918 HEIZSTAB ZU ABFLUSS
0T0919 MAGNETDICHTUNG SF40
0T0920 BUMPER

0T0921 BUMPER

0T0922 KANTENSCHUTZPROFIL
0T0923 KONSOLE ZU CARISMA
070924 ABTAUHEIZUNG

0T0925 ABTAUHEIZUNG

0T0926 ABDECKUNG MATT TF33
0T0927 BUMPER

070928 FRONTBLECH ECKEN
0T0929 SCHARNIER

0T0930 HEIZUNG ABLAUF

0T0931 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0932 GLASTUER FFGD

0T0933 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0934 GLASTUER

0T0935 GLASTUER

0T0936 NACHTROLLO

0T0937 SCHARNIER

0T0938 HALTER RECHTS

0T0939 HALTER LINKS

0T0941 LIGHTCOVER CARRIER FOR IC 77-4 LaNGE1524
0T0942 NEONROEHRE

0T0943 NACHTROLLO, 2500MM

0T0944

TUERE




0T0945 KUNSTSTOFFECKE OBERE
0T0946 KOMPAKTLUEFTER
0T0947 RELAIS

0T0948 VORSCHALTGER?T
0T0949 ISOLIERGLAS LaoNGSSEITIG
0T0950 GLAS

0T0951 GLAS

0T0952 INNENGLAS LaNGSSEITIG ZU COG/COl
0T0953 TRANSPARENT PLATE
0T0954 HALTERUNG

0T0955 HALTERUNG

0T0956 VENTILATOR

0T0957 HALTER STARTER

0T0959 HALTER LEUCHTSTOFFROHR
0T0960 TABLAR

0T0961 HALTERUNGEN

0T0962 HEAT ROD

0T0963 GLAS

0T0964 WARENHALTER

0T0965 ECKBLECH

0T0966 TABLAR

0T0967 HALTERUNG

0T0968 SOCKELBLENDE

0T0969 TABLAR

0T0970 PREISHALTERUNG

0T0971 SCHIENEN

0T0972 WARENSTOPPER

0T0973 ZAPFEN

0T0974 SOCKELBLENDE

0T0975 GLASSCHEIBE

0T0976 VENTILATORGITTER ZU SI1130
0T0977 NACHTROLLO

0T0978 NACHTROLLO ZU ATS250
0T0979 WARENSTOPPER

0T0980 LAMPENHALTER

0T0981 LAMPENHALTER

0T0982 HALTER

0T0983 KNOB M6 NYLATRON GMS NO. 794 1630
0T0984 MAGNETDICHTUNG 800MM
0T0985 REGAL

0T0986 REGAL

0T0987 SCHLIESSRASTE

0T0988 PRESSURE EQUALISING VALVE FOR FREEZER CA
0T0989 SCHLEIFGUMMI

0T0990 TUERDICHTUNG

0T0991 TUERDICHTUNG

0T0992 DICHTUNG




0T0993 HEIZKABEL

0T0994 SCHLOSS

0T0995 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T0996 PVC STOPFEN WEISS
0T0997 TUERVERSCHLUSS
0T0998 LAMELLE

0T0999 VORHANG 2M

0T1000 T-STUECK

0T1001 TROCKNER

0T1002 FILTERGEHAEUSE }
0T1003 KOMPRESSOR

0T1004 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1005 AGGREGAT

0T1006 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1007 AGGREGAT DWM

0T1008 KOMPRESSOR DKSJ15XEWL+KbHLWASSERSCHLANGE
0T1009 AGGREGAT

0T1010 WAERMETAUSCHER
0T1011 BOILER

0T1012 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1013 AGGREGAT

0T1014 AGGREGAT *

0T1015 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1016 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1017 KOMPRESSOR DWM
071018 AGGREGAT DWM A-M/L_
0T1019 AGGREGAT DWM DKS-J15XEWL
071020 FILTERGEH?USE 7/8
0T1021 DREHZAHLREGLER
071022 AGGREGAT

0T1023 KOMPRESSOR

071024 STEUERUNG

0T1025 REGLER

0T1026 STEUERUNG

0T1028 HEIZUNG

0T1029 VENTILATOR

0T1030 ZUSATZLUEFTER MONTIERT
0T1031 STEUERUNG

0T1032 KOMPRESSOR

0T1034 FUEHLER NTC

0T1035 DICHTUNG

0T1036 VENTILATOR

0T1037 SAMMLERSCHAUGLAS
0T1039 LUFTKONDESATOR
0T1040 KONDENSATOR

0T1041 KONDENSATOR CONTARDO
0T1042 KONDENSATOR




0T1043 SAMMLERSCHAUGLASDICHT
0T1044 VERDAMPFER

0T1045 FILTERTROCKNER
0T1046 SCHIENE

0T1047 THERMOSTAT

0T1048 ABTAUTHERMOSTAT
0T1049 COMPRESSOR; T6217GK;220 240V 50HZ
0T1050 AGGREGAT

0T1051 THERMOSTAT

0T1052 REGLER

0T1053 WASSERSCHLANGE
0T1054 SCHAUGLAS KOMPLETT
0T1055 SCHAUGLAS

0T1056 THERMOSTAT

0T1057 SAMMLER

0T1058 MUFFE

0T1059 UMFUELLADAPTER
0T1060 ANLAUFEINHEIT
0T1061 BRIDE

0T1062 O-RING

0T1063 FLUEGEL

0T1064 ABLAUFHEIZUNG
0T1066 ANLAUFKONDENSATOR
0T1067 VENTILATORMOTOR W26
0T1069 VENTILPLATTE

0T1070 VENTILPLATTE

0T1071 HEIZUNG

0T1072 HEIZUNG

0T1073 ZYLINDERKOPFLUEFTER
0T1074 VENTILATOR

0T1075 VENTILATOR

0T1076 ALARMGER?T

0T1077 DREHZAHLREGLER
0T1078 SCHALTER

0T1079 MOTOR

0T1080 KIPPMOTOR

0T1081 KETTENSCHLOSS
0T1082 KETTENRAD

0T1083 SAUGAKKU 5/8
0T1084 BETRIEBSKONDENSATOR
0T1085 VENTIL

0T1086 VENTIL

0T1087 KUGELABSPERRVENTIL 5/8
0T1088 MOTOR

0T1089 VENTIL

0T1090 SAUGFILTER 5/8
0T1091 SAEUREFILTER




0T1092 AGGREGAT

0T1093 KOMPRESSOR

0T1094 AGGREGAT DWM

0T1095 AGGREGAT DWM

0T1096 AGGREGAT

0T1097 AGGREGAT

0T1098 AGGREGAT DWM

0T1099 KOMPRESSOR

0T1100 AGGREGAT

0T1101 AGGREGAT DWM

0T1102 AGGREGAT

0T1103 AGGREGAT

0T1104 ISOLATION: 1STK =2M

0T1105 LUEFTER

0T1106 COMPRESSOR; NEK6165GK 220-240V 50HZ
0T1107 AGGREGAT

0T1108 ESTEROEL

0T1109 VERDAMPFER SHA28E-80

0T1110 FUEHLER

0T1111 VERDAMPFER

0T1112 AGGREGAT

0T1114 THERMOSTAT

0T1115 KOMPRESSOR

0T1116 THERMOSTAT

0T1117 THERMOSTAT

0T1118 BOGEN

0T1119 BOGEN

0T1121 SAMMLERAGGREGAT

0T1122 VENTIL

0T1124 KONDENSATOR

0T1125 PRESSOSTAT ND RANCO

0T1126 PRESSOSTAT HD RANCO

0T1127 PRESSOSTAT HD/ND RANCO COMBIN
0T1128 THERMOSTAT

0T1129 THERMOSTAT RANCO 016-6915 -18°/+13°
0T1130 THERMOSTAT

0T1131 THERMOSTAT

0T1132 THERMOSTAT RANCO 016-6935 MIT FeHLER 9,5
0T1133 VALVE SCHRADER 1/4B X 1/8NPT
0T1134 PROPANGAS 1FLASCHE = 400G (GAS)
0T1138 OIL TEST

0T1139 OELTEST

0T1140 CONTROL UNIT TO THRAW T24-0102 WITH SEN
0T1141 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE

0T1142 CU-MUFFE EGAL

0T1143 CU-MUFFE EGAL

0T1144

CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE




0T1145

CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE

0T1146 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1147 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1148 CU-T-STUECK EGAL
0T1149 CU-T-STUECK 3/8
0T1150 CU-T-STUECK EGAL
0T1151 CU-T-STUECK EGAL
0T1152 CU-T-STUECK EGAL
0T1153 CU-MUFFE EGAL
0T1154 CU-BOGEN

0T1155 CU-MUFFE EGAL
0T1156 CU-REDUZIER T-STUECK
0T1157 CU-MUFFE EGAL
0T1158 CU-MUFFE EGAL
0T1159 CU-MUFFE EGAL
0T1160 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1162 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1163 CU-BOGEN

0T1164 CU-BOGEN

0T1165 CU-T-STUECK EGAL
0T1166 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1167 MESSING-STOPFEN
0T1168 MESSING-STOPFEN
0T1169 MESSING-MUTTER
0T1170 MESSING-MUTTER
0T1171 MESSING-MUTTER
0T1172 MESSING-MUTTER
0T1173 MESSING-RED.-MUTTER; 3/8-1/4
0T1174 MESSING-NIPPEL EGAL
0T1175 MESSING-NIPPEL EGAL
0T1176 MESSING-NIPPEL EGAL
0T1177 MESSING-NIPPEL
0T1178 MESSING-NIPPEL
0T1179 MESSING-NIPPEL
0T1180 MESSING-MUFFEN-NIPPEL
0T1181 MESSING-WINKEL
0T1182 MESSING-WINKEL
0T1183 MESSING-WINKEL
0T1184 MESSING-T-NIPPEL
0T1185 MESSING-DOPPELMUTTER
0T1186 MESSING-DOPPELMUTTER
0T1187 MESSING-DOPPELMUTTER
0T1189 DURCHGANGSHAHN
0T1190 DURCHGANGSHAHN
0T1191 DURCHGANGSHAHN
0T1192 SAUGACCUMULATOR

0T1193

RUECKSCHLAGVENTIL




071194

RUECKSCHLAGVENTIL

0T1195 SCHAUGLAS

0T1196 SCHAUGLAS

0T1197 SCHAUGLAS

0T1198 SCHAUGLAS

0T1199 FILTERTROCKNER 1/4 ALCO
0T1200 FILTERTROCKNER 3/8 ALCO
0T1201 FILTERTROCKNER 1/2 ALCO
0T1202 FILTERTROCKNER 5/8 ALCO
0T1203 TROCKNERBRIDE

0T1204 TROCKNERBRIDE

0T1205 FILTERTROCKNER H-48 KERNEN
0T1206 FILTERTROCKNER F-48
0T1207 FILTERTROCKNER W-48
0T1208 FILTERTROCKNER 5/8
0T1209 FILTERTROCKNER 1/4 BLIRDEL
0T1210 FILTERTROCKNER 3/8 BLIRDEL
0T1211 FILTERTROCKNER 1/4 ALCO BLIRDEL
0T1213 MUFFLER

0T1214 MUFFLER

0T1215 MUFFLER

0T1216 KONDENSATOR

0T1217 KAPILLARROHR

0T1218 CAPILARY REGULATOR
0T1219 KOMPRESSOR

0T1220 KOMPRESSOR

0T1221 KOMPRESSOR

0T1222 KOMPRESSOR

0T1223 KOMPRESSOR R22

0T1225 STOPFBUECHSE

0T1226 STOPFBUECHSE

0T1227 STOPFBUECHSE

0T1228 VENTILATOR

0T1229 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1230 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1231 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1232 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1233 VIBRATIONSABSORTER
0T1234 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1235 OIL FLUID; 1 X 3,78 LTR.; FOR SUNISO
0T1236 OIL FLUID; 1 LTR.; FOR ASPERA
0T1237 VENTILATOR

0T1238 WASSERVENTIL

0T1239 WASSERVENTIL

0T1240 WASSERVENTIL

0T1241 CU-BOGEN

0T1242

CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE




071243

CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE

0T1244 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1245 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1246 CU-REDUKTIONSMUFFE
0T1247 CU-KAPPE

0T1248 CU-BOGEN

0T1249 MUFFLER

0T1250 MUFFLER

0T1251 VENTILATOR

0T1252 ABLAUFHEIZUNG
0T1253 ABLAUFHEIZUNG
0T1254 ABLAUFHEIZUNG
0T1255 FILTERTROCKNER 20G 1/4
0T1256 SCHRADER T-STbCK 1/4 LUT
0T1257 SCHRADER T-STbCK 3/8 LUT
0T1258 ANLAUFRELAIS KOMPLETT
0T1259 SAMMLER

0T1261 WETTERSCHUTZGEH?USE
0T1263 VENTILATORMOTOR  *
0T1264 THERMOSTAT

0T1265 VENTILATORMOTOR
0T1269 THERMOSTAT

0T1270 MOTOR

0T1271 DURCHGANGSHAHN
0T1272 PRESSOSTAT

0T1273 KOMPRESSOR DKS)
0T1274 SERVICE TROCKNER 20G
0T1275 DICHTUNG BODENPLATTE
0T1276 KOMPRESSOR

0T1277 KOMPRESSOR DKSL15X A/M
0T1278 RAUMTHERMOSTAT
0T1279 KLINGERITDICHTUNG
0T1280 KLINGERITDICHTUNG
0T1281 OELSCHAUGLAS KMPL.
0T1282 VIBRATIONSELIMINATOR
0T1283 DRUCKBALG ZU V46-AD
0T1284 VENTILEINSATZ

0T1285 MOTOR EISSTAERKE-
0T1286 ABTAUUHR MIT FUEHLER
0T1287 FILTERTROCKNER 3/8 LUT
0T1288 MAGNETSCHALTER
0T1289 ANLAUFKONDENSATOR
0T1290 KOMPRESSOR BOCK
0T1291 VENTILATOR

0T1292 KLIXXON ZU ASPERA
0T1293 ANLAUFRELAIS

0T1294 ANLAUFKONDENSER




0T1295 LAUFKONDENSER

0T1296 BETRIEBSKONDENSATOR
0T1297 MOTORSCHUTZ ZU DWM
0T1298 KOMPRESSOR AMX2 73-4
0T1299 VENTILATORMOTOR
0T1300 EISNIVEAUTHERMOSTAT
0T1301 ANLAUFRELAIS

0T1302 THERMOSTAT RANCO
0T1303 THERMOSTAT -5 / +25
0T1304 ANLAUFAUSRUESTUNG
0T1305 THERMOSTAT

0T1306 THERMOSTAT K55L1047
0T1307 VERSCLUSS KOMPL.
0T1308 VENTILATORMOTOR
0T1310 KOMPRESSOR BP5128H
0T1311 STEUERUNG PJ3250000
0T1312 STEUERUNG CARELL
0T1313 KOMPRESSOR ASPERA
0T1314 ANLAUFEINHEIT KOMPLETT
0T1315 KONDENSERMOTOR ZANOTTI
0T1316 KOMPRESSOR DWM
0T1317 VENTILATOR

0T1318 VENTILATOR

0T1319 KONDENSATOR-LUFT
0T1320 SCHRADER GESCHRAUBT
0T1321 PRESSOSTAT

0T1322 SAMMLERSCHAUGLAS
0T1323 OELSCHAUGLAS

0T1324 BUERSTE

0T1325 VENTILATOR

0T1326 THERMOSTAT

0T1327 THERMOSTAT

0T1328 VENTIL

0T1329 ABFUELLSCHLAUCH
0T1330 SCHLAUCH

0T1331 SCHLAUCH

0T1332 TAP

0T1333 KOMPRESSOR

0T1335 HAHNEN

0T1336 REGLER

0T1337 TRANSFORMER TRA 12 UNI0O 12V
0T1338 SENSOR CAREL NTC 060 W000
0T1340 KUGELABSPERRVENTIL 7/8
0T1341 KUGELABSPERRVENTIL 1 1/8
0T1342 DREHZAHLREGLER
0T1343 WANNENWELLENMOTOR
0T1344 STIFT




0T1345 VENTILATOR

0T1346 MOTOR

0T1347 ELIPSE

0T1348 KOMPRESSOR

0T1349 BOILER

0T1350 FREMDSONDENANODE
0T1351 WAERMETAUSCHER
0T1352 KOMPRESSOR

0T1354 KONDENSATOR
0T1355 KONDENSATOR
0T1356 KOMPRESSOR

0T1359 WASHER 16 X 26 X 2 KLINGERIT
0T1364 PRINT

0T1365 REMOTO THERMOMETER MESSKO
0T1366 FLAT PLUG

0T1367 WIDERSTAND 1W
0T1368 FUSE T200MA

0T1369 FUSE TO ALARMPRINT T3.15A
0T1370 BLEIAKKU

0T1371 VERSCHLUSS KOMPLETT
0T1372 VERSCHLUSS COOLIT
0T1373 STREIFENVORHANG
0T1374 LAMELLE

0T1375 GARTENPLATTE
0T1376 ELECTRODE A2 2,5 MM
0T1389 STEUERUNG ZU JOLLY VIT
0T1390 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1391 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1392 GASKET; 521 X 208 MM
0T1393 STEUERKABEL

0T1394 SCHEIBE

0T1395 LAGERGEHAEUSE
0T1396 DECKEL

0T1397 BEFESTIGUNG

0T1398 WASCHDUESE

0T1399 SPUELDUESE

0T1400 ABLAUFWINKEL
0T1401 PRESSOSTAT

0T1402 PRESSOSTAT

0T1403 THERMOSTATSONDE
0T1404 LAMPE

0T1405 WASCHDUESE

0T1406 TUERSCHLIESSER
0T1407 KUGEL

0T1408 FEDER

0T1409 TUERMAGNETSCHALTER
0T1410 FUSS




0T1411

DREHARMMITTELSTUECK

0T1412 LUFTFALLE
0T1413 RAENDELSCHRAUBE
0T1414 TUERWELLENLAGER
0T1415 NIPPEL

0T1416 WINKELNIPPEL
0T1417 PFROPFEN

0T1418 SPUELDUESE
0T1419 DICHTUNG
0T1420 DICHTUNG
0T1421 DICHTUNG
0T1422 BUECHSE

0T1423 SCHEIBE

0T1424 SCHUETZ

0T1425 FILTER

0T1426 GLEITRINGDICHTUNG
0T1427 LAUGENENTLEERUNGSPUMPE
0T1428 DOSIERGERAET
0T1429 INJEKTOR

0T1430 VERTEILER
0T1431 TASTE

0T1432 TASTE

0T1433 RELAIS

0T1434 DICHTUNG
0T1435 ROHR

0T1436 FILTER

0T1437 FILTERHALTER
071438 STANDROHR
0T1439 ROHR

071440 FILTERSET

0T1441 SPUELARM
0T1442 TANKHEIZUNG
0T1443 BOILERHEIZUNG
0T1444 PUMPENAGGREGAT
0T1445 FLUEGELRAD
0T1446 STEUERUNG
0T1447 STEUERUNG
0T1449 DOSIERGER?T
0T1450 SUPPORT

0T1451 SIEB

0T1452 MOTORPUMPENAGGREGAT
0T1453 WASCHDUESE
0T1454 STANDROHR
0T1455 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE
0T1456 HAUPTSCHALTER
0T1457 SCHALTER

071458

MICROSWITCH FOR B4-11




0T1459 KONTROLLAMPE

0T1460 KLEMME

0T1461 PRESSOSTAT

0T1462 TASTE

0T1463 HEIZKOERPER

0T1464 THERMOSTAT

0T1465 PROGRAMMSCHALTER
0T1466 PROGRAMMSCHALTER
0T1467 ZUNGE

0T1468 TASTENSCHUTZ

0T1469 DISTANZHUELSE

0T1470 DICHTUNG

0T1471 SCHLIESSRIEGEL

0T1472 STOPFBUECHSENDICHTUNG
0T1473 FUSS

0T1474 SCHRAUBE

0T1475 ABDECKUNG

0T1476 ABLAUFBOGEN

0T1478 FILTER

0T1479 ABDECKUNG

0T1480 SALZ-DOSIERGERAET
0T1481 SLEEVE 0.8-2.5MM?2; 100PCS
0T1482 CONTACT PIVOT AMP 163 397 2
0T1483 CONTACT SLEEVE AMP 163 304-2
0T1484 PLUG

071485 TERMINAL STRIP; 2,5MMI/12 POLE
0T1486 RESISTOR

071487 NETZFILTER

0T1488 MAGNETSCHALTER
0T1491 LOETZINN ABSAUGER
0T1492 ENTLOETLITZEN ROLLE
071493 MAGNETNAEHERUNGSSCHALT
0T1494 PERMANENTMAGNET
071498 ABTAUUHR

0T1501 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1502 HEIZUNG

0T1503 HEIZUNG

0T1504 RELAIS

0T1505 TROCKNER

0T1506 VERDAMPFER

0T1507 FEDER

0T1508 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1509 SCHLOSS

0T1511 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1512 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1513 PLATTE

0T1514 MAINBOARD




0T1515 AKKU

0T1516 TUER ZU MEDICAL UF601
0T1517 CONTROLPANEL

0T1518 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1519 RELAIS

0T1520 VERDAMPFER

0T1521 SCHUBLADENSCHALE
0T1522 TABLAR

0T1523 ROLLAUSZUG MRB1200
0T1524 ROLLAUSZUG MRB1200
0T1525 HALTER

0T1526 HALTER

0T1527 SCHLOSS

0T1529 ABTAUWANNE KOMPLETT
0T1530 AKKU

0T1531 GRIFF

0T1533 VENTILATOR

0T1534 VENTILATOR

0T1535 FUEHLER

0T1537 TUERKONTAKTSCHALTER
0T1538 MOTOR ZU SCHREIBER
0T1539 STEUERUNG

0T1540 SWITCH DOOR HEATER
0T1542 UPPER DOOR HINGE FOR GLASS DOOR
0T1543 LOWER DOOR HINGE FOR GLASS DOOR
0T1544 TUERFEDER

0T1545 AGGREGAT MIT SAMMLER
0T1546 AKKU FbR MEDICAL-STEUERUNG 6V
0T1547 SCHALTER

0T1548 VENTILATOR

0T1549 FUESSE

0T1551 VENTILATOR

0T1552 HALTERUNG

0T1554 VENTILATOR

0T1556 DEFROSTERWATCH

0T1557 RELAIS 302

0T1558 TUERRAHMENHEIZUNG INNE
0T1561 CONTROLPANEL

0T1562 TUERE ZU MR100

0T1563 PROTOKOLLBL?TTER -86
0T1564 GLASTUERE LINKS

0T1565 REFERENZFLASCHE INKL. BbGEL
0T1566 MAGNETDICHTUNG
0T1567 VERDAMPFERVENTILATOR
0T1568 QUERSTROMLUEFTER
0T1569 KOMPRESSOR GL45AH

0T1570

SCHLIESSRASTE MEDICAL




0T1571

LEISTUNGSPRINT MEDICAL

0T1572 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T1573 SCHREIBGER?T ZU MEDICA
0T1574 TEMPERATURSCHREIBER
0T1576 SCHLOSS ZU FR400

0T1578 SCHLUESSELHALTER FR400
0T1579 TASTATURFOLIE FR400

0T1580 ABDECKUNG F. SCHREIBER
0T1581 SCHUBLADE ZU MRB300C
0T1582 FRONTFOLIE MRF400/35
0T1584 ELEKTRONIK FUER CARCOO
0T1585 ABDECKUNG ZU BLENDE
0T1586 ABDECKUNG ZU BLENDE
0T1587 ABDECKUNG ZU SCHARNIER
0T1588 SAFETY GRID BACKSIDE

0T1589 FOOT

0T1590 SCHUBLADE ZU ML280

0T1591 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T1592 GITTERROST

0T1593 TUERAHMENHEIZUNG

0T1594 FUELER 86 GRAD

0T1595 UPPER DOOR HINGE FOR GLASS DOOR LEFT
0T1596 DOORSPRING LEFT

0T1597 PLATINE MEDICAL

0T1598 KOMPRESSOR

0T1599 SENSOR

0T1600 SCHREIBERPATRONE FbR TEMP.-SCHREIBER
0T1601 MAIN BOARD +5°

0T1602 PROTOKOLLBLAETTER - 35 GRAD
0T1603 PROTOKOLLBLATTER +5°
0T1604 PROTOKOLLBLATER - 10°
0T1605 MAIN BOART CO2

0T1607 CONTROL PANEL

0T1608 SENSOR; + 5°; L=2200MM
0T1609 SCHLUESELLSCHALTER

0T1612 SCHUETZ

0T1613 MAGNETDICHTUNG

0T1614 REGALSTbTZE

0T1615 THERMOMETER *

0T1616 TRIAC

0T1619 BEHAELTER

0T1620 DRAWER INDUC 72.2599.03
0T1621 INDUCTION DRAWER 3.5KW/200V
0T1623 CONTROLLER BOARD; 5KW/400V
0T1624 ZANGE

0T1625 MOUNTING MATERIAL TRANSITORMODUL

0T1626

MOUNTING MATERIAL RECTIFIER




0T1627 POWER PRINT 230V, 3.5KW WOK
0T1629 CONTROL PRINT

0T1630 NETZTEILPRINT *

0T1631 LEISTUNGSPRINT *

0T1632 LOGIKPRINT

0T1633 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1634 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1635 LOGIKPRINT

0T1636 LOGIKPRINT

0T1637 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1638 LOGIKPRINT

0T1639 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1641 STEUERPRINT

0T1642 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1643 LEISTUNGSPRINT

0T1644 LOGIKPRINT

0T1645 GENERATOR RACK

0T1647 GENERATOR TO VARIO-WOK
0T1649 SICHERUNG

0T1654 KAPILLARTHERMOSTAT

0T1655 COOKING PLATE D = 300 MM 3000 W
0T1656 TUBE HEATING ELEMENT 12000 W 220 V
0T1658 INTERRUPTOR 10 3655

0T1659 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T1660 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T1661 THERMOSTAT 50-300 GRAD, 7638
0T1666 COOKING PLATE 300X300 440V
0T1667 HEATING ELEMENT 4,000KW
0T1668 SCHALTEL. GRUEN SV/KT

0T1669 LAMPENSEGMENT (EAO)

0T1670 SCHALTERBLOCK SV

0T1671 LEUCHTDIODE GRUEN

0T1672 GEHAEUSE

0T1673 SCHLIESSERKONTAKT

0T1674 SCHALTEL. GRUEN SV/KT

0T1675 SCHALTELEM. ROT SV/KT

0T1676 SWITCH SOUS-VIDE AOS 54

0T1677 SWITCH UNIT SOUS-VIDE, CONSIST OF: 51-28
0T1678 SPIROBAND BLACK, TYP 490 R
0T1679 SAFETY STUD M 16 X 145

0T1680 SAFETY STUD M 16 X 230 MM
0T1681 SAFETY STUD M 12 X 105 MM
0T1682 ABTAUUHR

0T1683 ABTAUUHR

0T1684 ABTAUUHR

0T1685 ABTAUUHR

0T1686 ABTAUUHR




0T1687

SCHALTUHR

0T1688 ABTAUUHR LATENTO 372
0T1690 EXCHANGEABLE NOZZLE 708 200 064
0T1691 EXCHANGEABLE NOZZLE TO ZB PROPANGAS
0T1693 SPARK PLUG NO 8748107056
0T1695 COOKING PLATE D=180 MM 2000W 400V
0T1696 STEUERUNG

0T1699 SCHLOSS

0T1700 GRIFF

0T1701 TUERE

0T1702 FUEHRUNGSSCHIENE
0T1703 FUEHRUNGSCHIENE
0T1705 GRIFF ZU RW545MC
0T1707 HEIZUNG

0T1708 SCHLOSS

0T1709 SCHLOSS

0T1711 SCHLOSS

0T1712 GRIFF

0T1713 FUSS ZU CS200

0T1714 UNTERLAGSSCHEIBE
0T1715 SCHEIBE

0T1716 T-STUECK

0T1717 T-STUECK

0T1718 FRONTBLECH

0T1719 VENTILATORMOTOR
0T1720 VENTILATORFLUEGEL
0T1721 VENTILATOR

0T1722 HALTERUNG TUER-

0T1723 PLASTIKDECKEL

0T1724 PROLONGATION TO COCK VALVE
0T1725 GITTERROST

0T1726 KUCHENBLECH

0T1727 CRASHEISMASCHINE
0T1729 ROLLE

0T1730 BOCKROLLE

0T1733 TRAVELING HOURS

0T1734 ADDITION URGENT

0T1735 PER DIEM

0T1736 REDUCTION NOT URGENT
0T1737 REISEZEIT/SAMSTAGARBEI
0T1738 NIGHT DIFFERENTIAL
0T1739 REISEZEIT/NACHTARBEIT
0T1740 KLEINMATERIAL

0T1741 PIEZZO IGNITOR COMPL.
0T1742 SONN/FEIERTAGS-ARBEIT
0T1744 SCHARNIERB.UNTEN KOMPL

0T1748

EISWUERFELMASCHINE




0T1749

EISWUERFELMASCHINE

0T1750 FINECUTMASHINE

0T1751 ENDBLECH

0T1752 BECKENGLEITBAHN

0T1753 CYLINDER SCREW HEXAGONAL, LEFT THREADED
0T1754 PROFIL

0T1756 KLOTZ ZU WAGEN JUNO

0T1759 UNTERLEGEPLATTE KLOBEN

0T1760 KIT TO ECOFLAMM WITH MODIFIED VANNE
0T1761 ZARGEN

0T1762 ROLLING RACK

0T1763 CONNECTION ANGLE S042521-18-1/2
0T1764 LITZE 2,5MM SILIKON; SCHWARZ; METERWARE
0T1766 VERSCHRAUBUNG

0T1767 VERSCHRAUBUNG

0T1768 SCREWING

0T1769 SERTO VERSCHRAUBUNG

0T1770 ANGULAR SCREWING

0T1771 SCHNEIDBRETT

0T1772 SHRINKABLE SLEEVE

0T1774 CABLE GLAND

0T1775 SCREW; M8X12

0T1776 SCHRAUBE 6KT M5X6

0T1777 HAT NUT; M5

0T1778 | KUEHLUNG

0T1779 | KUEHLUNG

0T1780 ANSCHLUSSKLEMME

0T1781 HEXAGON NUT M 10 X 0.8 CRNIST
0T1782 END PART 771 040 531

0T1783 BASE M 6 X 40 X 15 1106 1023
0T1784 CABLE FLEX; CU-TINNED/1,5MM?2; BLACK
0T1786 CABLE FLEX SILIKONLITZE VERNICKELT
0T1787 ANGLE M 12 71.0058.01

0T1788 ISOLATIONTUBE D=6MM BEIGE
0T1789 HEXAGON NUT; M6X35

0T1791 ABSCHIRMSCHWELLE

0T1792 PROTECTION NUT

0T1793 KABELBRIDE

0T1794 SCREW, M6X10

0T1796 SCREW; M10X40

0T1797 VERSCHRAUBUNG

0T1798 CERAMIC PLATE

0T1799 BUEGEL

0T1801 SAFETY CARTRIDGE 4 A, ULO

0T1802 PRINT TO VARIOHEAT C 74.0725
0T1804 INTERRUPTOR COMPLETE 734 844 002

0T1805

GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT




0T1806

GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT

0T1807 DECORATION PLATE 725 040 202
0T1808 FOIL MLE 159

0T1809 GRID SLE, MLE 159

0T1810 HEATING ELEMENT 36KW/440V KEC300
0T1811 ABDECKHAUBE TO REGULATOR 705 020 32
0T1812 JUNCTION CABLE L=1000 M

0T1813 ROSE TO REGULATOR 717 044 792
0T1814 COIL WOK 3.5KW 400V 72.2604.02
0T1815 DRAWER  INDUC 72.2599.02
0T1816 SUPPORT FOR VARIO THERM(72.3172.08)
0T1817 SENSOR PT1000 TO VARIO THERM
0T1818 KNOB TO VARIO THERM

0T1819 SLIDING DOOR BOLT 10,5 MM, Z 2089 ME,
0T1820 FOOT ZU BRATPLATTE BP 6

0T1821 SLEEVE TO SCHALTERSTANGELI 17 1708
0T1823 PARTITION TUBE L = 24, AUSSEN = 18,
0T1824 ROSE 745 840 174

0T1825 DOOR HINGE LEFT 704 834 033
0T1826 DOOR HINGE RIGHT 704 834 034
0T1827 SHAFT TO BAKING OVEN DOOR 704 034 0
0T1828 SUPPORT CLAMP RIGHT 704 844 064
0T1829 SUPPORT CLAMP LEFT 704 844 065
0T1830 SUPPORT CLAMP TO GP 40 704 044 29
0T1831 DRAIN FLANGE 718 842 015

0T1832 SHAFT 718 032 004 C

0T1833 LID BEARING KOMPLETT DED 7188420
0T1834 NAVE VERRIEGELUNG DED 718 042 113
0T1835 LID BEARING RIGHT 718 042 228
0T1836 LID BEARING RIGHT DED 718 042 131
0T1837 LID BEARING LEFT DED 718 044 138
0T1838 TILTING HANDLE ETM 200 - 400
0T1839 SPRING ASSEMBLY L.S 3 718 834 047
0T1840 GAS SPRING ZU KET 1700 N G 71.0460
0T1841 BOTTOM FIXATION COMPL. KET - KEB
0T1842 GASKET FOR RW GLIDER RING DI 70.12
0T1843 CORD SHACKLE

0T1844 BRAKE LINING ZU CEB/UEB/BEB
0T1845 BRAKE SHEET ZU CEB/UEB/BEB
0T1846 BAKING-TIN 580 X 390 MM ENAMELED
0T1848 BOLT 717 044 310

0T1849 TRANSFORMATION KIT TO HEATING
0T1850 STEAM TUBE 199 5266

0T1851 SPRING ZU BO-TbRE 712 044 840
0T1852 SPRING ZU BO-TbRE 712 044 841
0T1853 PRESSURE SPRING 1106 1111

0T1854

GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTPRESSURE SPRING




0T1855 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTTENSION
0T1856 BOWL SPRING SCHNORR

0T1857 SUPPORT TO IGNITION BURNER GU 42 696
0T1858 EXCHAGEABLE NOZZLE GU 42 618-2
0T1859 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T1860 OVERFLOW ANGLE 1/2 WITH WASHER
0T1861 METAL HOSE NW 25 X 300

0T1863 ANGLE RED. ZU BM-AUSLAUF K1 54 468
0T1864 FOIL FOR GAS BAKING-OVEN

0T1865 FOIL AG/AK-249 2 BR.

0T1866 FOIL AG/AK-249 3 BR. 700 330 004
0T1867 FRONTFOIL KEC HC 0.RW H=591

0T1868 FOIL AG/AK-349 2 BR. 700 330 00
0T1869 FOIL AG/AK-349 3 BR. 700 33000
0T1870 FOIL AG/AK-349 5 BR. 700 330 005.
0T1871 FOIL 2 BURNERS/H.AG/AK 700 330 005
0T1872 FOIL AG/AK-349 1 BR. 700 330 006
0T1873 FOIL AG/AK-349 2 BR. 700 330 006.
0T1874 FOIL ZS DET EMP 619H 70.0780

0T1875 FOIL REC NL-S 597H 70.0848.03

0T1876 FOIL 70.0848.05

0T1877 FOIL 70.0848.09

0T1878 FOIL DEB MO 71.3063.02

0T1879 FLAT ROUND RIVET 2 X 5 ALU 1701 65
0T1880 FOIL AG/AK-249 4 BR. 700 330 00
0T1881 DECORATION PLATE 70.1370

0T1882 DECORATION PLATE 718 034 229.01
071884 NACHRUESTSATZ LUFTFILT

0T1885 TRANSFORMATION KIT DET 50 AND 75
0T1886 GLOWING PLATE EL. WALL

0T1887 PAN SUPPORT 350 X 350 MM  GR 20 278-1
0T1889 PLATE CNS 705 820 460.02

0T1891 SHAFT HEAD TO STIRRING SYSTEM
071893 WASHER FOR STUFFING BOX 2,5 X 13X 1 MM
0T1894 ASBESTOS RING 9 X 12 X 3

0T1895 WASHER RING 20 X 50 X 2 MM

0T1896 MEMBRANE GASKET FOR CHROMOSCHRODER-VALVE
0T1897 WASHER 44 X 32 X 2 MM

0T1898 WASHER FOR INSPECTION GLASS 704 044
0T1899 O-RING GACO 712 044 480.04

0T1900 HEATING ELEMENT SHEET 716 042 053
0T1901 SLIDING DOOR LEFT TO WS 1500

0T1902 GUIDE LEFT FOR FULL DRAWER

0T1903 GUIDE RIGHT FOR FULL DRAWER

0T1904 SUPPORTING SHEET LEFT 770 820 134
0T1905 SUPPORTING SHEET RIGHT 770 820 135
0T1909 IGNITION BURNER COVER




071910

IGNITION BURNER TUBE BEHIND NB

0T1913 NOZZLE 745 040 507

0T1914 NOZZLE 745 040 505

0T1915 NOZZLE 745 040 517

0T1917 NOZZLE 745 040 521

0T1918 NOZZLE 745 040 528

0T1919 NOZZLE 745 040 529

0T1920 NOZZLE 745 040 536

0T1921 NOZZLE 745 040 538

0T1922 NOZZLE 745 040 541

0T1923 NOZZLE 745 040 545

0T1924 NOZZLE 745 040 559

0T1925 NOZZLE 2.2 761 340 021.01

0T1926 SMALL ADJUSTING INJECTOR

0T1927 EXCHANGEABLE NOZZLE GU 42 618-10
0T1928 MIXING TUBE 745 040 443

0T1929 MIXING TUBE 745 040 445

0T1930 ROSE K1, SB 745 840 027

0T1931 ROSE K1, KB 745 840 026

0T1932 ROSE K1, KB 745 840 024

0T1933 ROSE

0T1934

0T1935 BURNER BOWL WITH LIFT OFF GUARD
0T1936 THERMOELEMENT M8 X 1000 MM
0T1937 IGNITION BURNER GR 40 591

071938 GESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRTGESPERRT
0T1939 IGNITION BURNER FOR GAS-SALAMANDER
0T1942 NUT FOR PIEZZO IGNITOR 72.0126
0T1943 IGNITION HEAD TUBE 745 040 132
0T1944 GESPERRTGESPERRTNOZZLE PIPE 759 030 025
0T1945 LID FOR BO-FLOOR PLATE

0T1947 HILFSGASRING Al + A2, LPG AG/AK
0T1948 HILFSGASRING A3, LPG AG/AK

071949 COUNTER NUT

0T1950 PROTECTION SHEET TC BURNER

0T1951 PROTECTION SHEET IGNITION BURNER AG/AK
0T1952 MIXING TUBE TYP 75

0T1953 BOWL 704 024 058

0T1954 IGNITION CABLE L = 300 MM

0T1955 NOZZLE GU 42599

0T1956 GESPERRTSHAFT EXTENSION 745 840 139
0T1957 METAL HOSE 3/4 GAS

0T1958 BURNER BOWL ZU ZB GR

0T1959 FITTING 712 345060

0T1960 UNION NUTM 20X 1,5

0T1961 TRANSFORMATION KIT AUF SIT-REGLER

0T1962

TRANSFORMATION KIT




